
SWWC Utilities, Inc., dba Water Utility Tariff Page No. 6c 
Water Services, Inc.  
Monarch Hills, Westwood Park 
(Formerly Wiedenfeld Water Works, Inc.) 

SECTION 1.0 -- RATE SCHEDULE (Continued) 

PURCHASED WATER AND/OR DISTRICT FEE PASS THROUGH CLAUSE — PORTION OF WATER 
SUBJECT TO FEE: 
Upon notice from a water supplier of either an increase or a decrease in the cost of purchased water, the 
utility shall provide notice to customers and the Commission of its intent to implement rates imposed by any 
non-affiliated third party water supplier or underground water district having jurisdiction over the Utility 
shall be passed through as an adjustment to the water charges according to the following formulae: 

All Subdivisions  
M = [R/12]/C 

Where: 
M = monthly base charge 
R = yearly water right lease fee by Raymond Jagge 
C = customers at the beginning of the billing period for which the pass-through rate takes effect 

The pass-through charges must be trued-up every twelve months, with a maximum line loss of 0.15. 

TEMPORARY WATER RATE: 
Unless otherwise superseded by PUC order or rule, if the Utility is ordered by a court or governmental body 
of competent jurisdiction to reduce its pumpage, production or water sales, the Utility shall be authorized to 
increase its approved gallonage charge according to the formula: 

TGC = cgc + (prr)(cgc)(r) 
(1.0-r) 

temporary gallonage charge 
current gallonage charge 
water use reduction expressed as a decimal fraction (the pumping restriction) 
percentage of revenues to be recovered expressed as a decimal fraction, for this tariff 
prr shall equal 0.5. 

To implement the Temporary Water Rate, the utility must comply with all notice and other requirements of 
16 TAC § 24.25(j). 

FRANCHISE FEE PASS THROUGH CLAUSE: 
Charges a municipality makes for use of streets and alleys pursuant to Texas Tax Code § 182.025 or 
other applicable state law shall be passed through as an adjustment to the water gallonage charge 
according to the following formula: 

AG=G+B 

Where: 
AG -= adjusted gallonage charge, rounded to the nearest one cent: 
G = approved gallonage charge (per 1,000 gallons) and 
B = projected franchise fees payable (per 1,000 gallons). 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc., dba Water Utility Tariff Page No. 7 
Water Services, Inc.  
KAP Water Supply 
(Formerly DJL Ventures, Inc. dba KAP Water Supply) 

SECTION 1.0 -- RATE SCHEDULE 

Section 1.01 - Rates 

Meter Size Monthly Minimum Charge Gallonage Charge 
Residential $30.00  (Includes 6,000 gallons) $3.30 per 1000 gallons 

Commercial N/A  (Includes N/A gallons) N/A per 1000 gallons 

Section 1.02 — Miscellaneous Fees Schedule 

FORM OF PAYMENT: The utility will accept the following forms of payment: 
Cash X, Check X, Money Order X, MasterCard X, Visa X, Electronic Funds Transfer X 

THE UTILITY MAY REQUIRE EXACT CHANGE FOR PAYMENTS AND MAY REFUSE TO ACCEPT PAYMENTS 
MADE USING MORE THAN $1.00 IN SMALL COINS. A WRITTEN RECEIPT WILL BE GIVEN FOR CASH 
PAYMENTS. AT THE CUSTOMER'S OPTION, ANY BILLING TRANSACTION OR COMMUNICATION MAY BE 
PERFORMED ON THE INTERNET. THIS INCLUDES THE UTILITY SENDING PAPERLESS BILLS BY EMAIL. 

TAP FEE $850 00 
TAP FEE IS BASED ON THE AVERAGE OF THE UTILITY'S ACTUAL COST FOR MATERIALS AND LABOR FOR 
STANDARD RESIDENTIAL CONNECTION OF 5/8" METER PLUS UNIQUE COSTS AS PERMITTED BY PUC RULE 
AT COST. 

REGULATORY ASSESSMENT LO% 
PUC RULES REQUIRE THE UTILITY TO COLLECT A FEE OF ONE PERCENT OF THE RETAIL MONTHLY BILL 
AND REMIT FEE TO THE TCEQ. 

RECONNECTION FEE 
THE RECONNECT FEE WILL BE CHARGED BEFORE SERVICE CAN BE RESTORED TO A CUSTOMER WHO HAS 
BEEN DISCONNECTED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASONS: 

a) Non-payment of bill (Maximum $25.00)  $25.00 
b) Customer's request  

or other reasons listed under Section 2.0 of this tariff 
$10 00 

 

RETURNED CHECK CHARGE  $25.00 

CUSTOMER DEPOSIT RESIDENTIAL (Maximum $50)  $50.00 

METER TEST FEE (actual cost of testing the meter up to)  $25 00 
THIS FEE MAY BE CHARGED IF A CUSTOMER REQUESTS A SECOND METER TEST WITHIN A TWO-YEAR 
PERIOD AND THE TEST INDICATES THAT THE METER IS RECORDING ACCURATELY. 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc., dba Water Utility Tariff Page No. 8 
Water Services, Inc.  

SECTION 2.0 - SERVICE RULES AND REGULATIONS 

Section 2.01 — Rules 

The Utility will have the most current Public Utility Commission of Texas (PUC or Commission) Rules, 
Chapter 24, available at its office for reference purposes. The Rules and this tariff shall be available for 
public inspection and reproduction at a reasonable cost. The latest Rules or Commission approved changes 
to the Rules supersede any rules or requirements in this tariff. 

Section 2.02 - Application for and Provision of Water Service 

All applications for service will be made on the Utility's standard application or contract form (attached in 
the Appendix to this tariff) and will be signed by the applicant before water service is provided by the Utility. 
A separate application or contract will be made for each service location. 

After the applicant has met all the requirements, conditions, and regulations for service, the Utility will 
install tap, meter, and utility cut-off valve and/or take all necessary actions to initiate service. The Utility 
will serve each qualified applicant for service within 5 working days unless line extensions or new facilities 
are required. If construction is required to fill the order and if it cannot be completed within 30 days, the 
Utility will provide the applicant with a written explanation of the construction required and an expected date 
of service. 

Where service has previously been provided, service will be reconnected within one working day after the 
applicant has met the requirements for reconnection. 

The customer will be responsible for furnishing and laying the necessary customer service pipe from the 
meter location to the place of consumption. Customers may be required to install a customer owned cut-off 
valve on the customer's side of the meter or connection. 

Section 2.03 - Refusal of Service 

The Utility may decline to serve an applicant until the applicant has complied with the regulations of the 
regulatory agencies (state and municipal regulations) and for the reasons outlined in the PUC Rules. In the 
event that the Utility refuses to serve an applicant, the Utility will inform the applicant in writing of the basis 
of its refusal. The Utility is also required to inform the applicant that a complaint may be filed with the 
Commission. 

Section 2.04 - Customer Deposits 

If a residential applicant cannot establish credit to the satisfaction of the Utility, the applicant may be 
required to pay a deposit as provided for in Section 1.02 of this tariff. The Utility will keep records of the 
deposit and credit interest in accordance with PUC Rules. 

Residential applicants 65 years of age or older may not be required to pay deposits unless the applicant has 
an outstanding account balance with the Utility or another water or sewer utility that accrued within the last 
two years. 

Nonresidential applicants who cannot establish credit to the satisfaction of the Utility may be required to 
make a deposit that does not exceed an amount equivalent to one-sixth of the estimated annual billings. 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc., dba Water Utility Tariff Page No. 9 
Water Services. Inc.  

SECTION 2.0 - SERVICE RULES AND REGULATIONS (Continued) 

Refund of deposit. If service is not connected, or after disconnection of service, the Utility will promptly 
refund the customer's deposit plus accrued interest or the balance, if any, in excess of the unpaid bills for 
service furnished. The Utility may refund the deposit at any time prior to termination of utility service but 
must refund the deposit plus interest for any residential customer who has paid 18 consecutive billings 
without being delinquent. Deposits from non-residential customers may be held as long as that customer 
takes service. 

Section 2.05 - Meter Requirements, Readings, and Testing 

All water sold by the Utility will be billed based on meter measurements. The Utility will provide, install, 
own, and maintain meters to measure amounts of water consumed by its customers. One meter is required 
for each residential, commercial, or industrial facility in accordance with the PUC Rules. 

Service meters will be read at monthly intervals and as nearly as possible on the corresponding day of each 
monthly meter reading period unless otherwise authorized by the Commission. 

Meter tests. The Utility will, upon the request of a customer, and, if the customer so desires, in his or her 
presence or in that of his or her authorized representative, make without charge a test of the accuracy of the 
customer's meter. If the customer asks to observe the test, the test will be made during the Utility's normal 
working hours at a time convenient to the customer. Whenever possible, the test will be made on the 
customer's premises, but may, at the Utility's discretion, be made at the Utility's testing facility. If within a 
period of two years the customer requests a new test, the Utility will make the test, but if the meter is found 
to be within the accuracy standards established by the American Water Works Association, the Utility will 
charge the customer a fee that reflects the cost to test the meter up to a maximum $25 for a residential 
customer. Following the completion of any requested test, the Utility will promptly advise the customer of 
the date of removal of the meter, the date of the test, the result of the test, and who made the test. 

Section 2.06 - Billing 

Bills from the Utility will be mailed monthly unless otherwise authorized by the Commission. The due date 
of the bills for utility service will be at least sixteen (16) days from the date of issuance. If the customer is a 
state agency, the due date for the bill may not be less than 30 days after issuance, unless otherwise agreed to 
by the agency. The postmark on the bill or, if there is no postmark on the bill, the recorded date of mailing 
by the Utility will constitute proof of the date of issuance. At the customer's option, bills may be sent in a 
paperless, electronic form by email. The date of the email will constitute the date of issuance. Payment for 
utility service is delinquent if full payment, including late fees and the regulatory assessment, is not received 
at the Utility or the Utility's authorized payment agency by 5:00 p.m. on the due date. If the due date falls on 
a holiday or weekend, the due date for payment purposes will be the next workday after the due date. 

A late penalty of 10% of the delinquent bill will be charged on bills received after the due date. The penalty 
on delinquent bills will not be applied to any balance to which the penalty was applied in a previous billing. 
The Utility must maintain a record of the date of mailing to charge the late penalty. 

Each bill will provide all information required by the PUC Rules. For each of the systems it operates, the 
Utility will maintain and note on the monthly bill a telephone number (or numbers) which may be reached by 
a local call by customers. At the Utility's option, a toll-free telephone number or the equivalent may be 
provided. 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc., dba Water Utility Tariff Page No. 10 
Water Services, Inc.  

SECTION 2.0 - SERVICE RULES AND REGULATIONS (Continued) 

In the event of a dispute between a customer and the Utility regarding any bill for utility service, the Utility 
will conduct an investigation and report the results to the customer. If the dispute is not resolved, the Utility 
will inform the customer that a complaint may be filed with the Commission. 

Section 2.07 - Service Disconnection 

Utility service may be disconnected if the bill has not been paid in full by the date listed on the termination 
notice. The termination date must be at least 10 days after the notice is mailed or hand delivered. 

The Utility may offer a deferred payment plan to a customer who cannot pay an outstanding bill in full and is 
willing to pay the balance in reasonable installments. However, a customer's utility service may be 
disconnected if a bill has not been paid or a deferred payment agreement has not been entered into within 30 
days from the date of issuance of a bill and if proper notice of termination has been given. 

Notice of termination must be a separate mailing or hand delivery in accordance with the PUC Rules. 

Section 2.08 - Reconnection of Service 

Utility service may also be disconnected without notice for reasons as described in the PUC Rules. 

Utility personnel must be available to collect payments and to reconnect service on the day of and the day 
after any disconnection of service unless service was disconnected at the customer's request or due to a 
hazardous condition. 

Service will be reconnected within 36 hours after the past due bill and any other outstanding charges are paid 
or correction of the conditions which caused service to be disconnected. 

Section 2.09 - Service Interruptions 

The Utility will make all reasonable efforts to prevent interruptions of service. If interruptions occur, the 
Utility will re-establish service within the shortest possible time. Except for momentary interruptions due to 
automatic equipment operations, the Utility will keep a complete record of all interruptions, both emergency 
and scheduled and will notify the Commission in writing of any service interruptions affecting the entire 
system or any major division of the system lasting more than four hours. The notice will explain the cause 
of the interruptions. 

Prorated Bills. If service is interrupted or seriously impaired for 24 consecutive hours or more, the Utility 
will prorate the monthly base bill in proportion to the time service was not available to reflect this loss of 
service. 

Section 2.10 - Quality of Service 

The Utility will plan, furnish, and maintain production, treatment, storage, transmission, and distribution 
facilities of sufficient size and capacity to provide a continuous and adequate supply of water for all 
reasonable consumer uses. Unless otherwise authorized by the Commission, the Utility will maintain 
facilities as described in the TCEQ Rules and Regulations for Public Water Systems. 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc., dba Water Utility Tariff Page No. 11 
Water Services, Inc.  

SECTION 2.0 - SERVICE RULES AND REGULATIONS (Continued) 

Section 2.11 - Customer Complaints and Disputes 

If a customer or applicant for service lodges a complaint, the Utility will promptly make a suitable 
investigation and advise the complainant of the results. Service will not be disconnected pending completion 
of the investigation. If the complainant is dissatisfied with the Utility's response, the Utility must advise the 
complainant that he has recourse through the PUC complaint process. Pending resolution of a complaint, the 
Commission may require continuation or restoration of service. 

The Utility will maintain a record of all complaints which shows the name and address of the complainant, 
the date and nature of the complaint and the adjustment or disposition thereof, for a period of two years after 
the final settlement of the complaint. 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc., dba Water Utility Tariff Page No. 12 
Water Services, Inc.  

SECTION 2.12 - SPECIFIC UTILITY SERVICE RULES AND REGULATIONS 

This section contains specific utility service rules in addition to the rules previously listed under Section 2.0. 
It must be reviewed and approved by the Commission and in compliance with PUC Rules to be effective. 

The Utility adopts the administrative rules of the PUC, as the same may be amended from time to time, as its 
company specific service rules and regulations. These rules will be kept on file at the Utility's offices for 
customer inspection during regular business hours. In the event of a conflict between the PUC's amended 
rules and the provisions of this tariff, the amended rules shall prevail. Where necessary, any conflicting 
provision of this tariff shall be deemed to have been superseded by the PUC rule in question to the degree 
that the Utility may conduct its lawful business in conformance with all requirements of said rule. 

All references in Utility's tariff, service contracts, or PUC rules shall mean the Utility's offices at 12535 
Reed Road, Sugar Land, Texas 77478. Customers may make payments, apply for service, and report service 
problems at the office. Use of the term "business office" shall refer to this office. 

All payments for utility service shall be delivered or mailed to the Utility's business office. If the business 
office fails to receive payment before the time of noticed disconnection for non-payment of a delinquent 
account, service will be terminated as scheduled. Utility service crews shall not be allowed to collect 
payments on customer accounts in the field. 

Payment of an account by any means that has been dishonored and returned by the payor or payee's bank 
shall be deemed to be delinquent. All returned payments must be redeemed with a valid money order. If a 
customer has two returned payments within a twelve-month period, the customer shall be required to pay a 
deposit if one has not already been paid. 

Customers shall not be allowed to use the Utility's cutoff valve on the Utility's side of the meter. Existing 
customers may install cutoff valves on their side of the meter and are encouraged to do so. All new 
customers must install customer-owned and -maintained cutoff valves on their side of the meter. 

No water connection from any public drinking water supply system shall be made to any establishment 
where an actual or potential contamination or system hamd exists without an air gap separation between the 
drinking water supply and the source of potential contamination. The containment air gap is sometimes 
impractical and, instead, reliance must be placed on individual "internal" air gaps or mechanical backflow 
prevention devices. 

Under these conditions, additional protection shall be required at the meter in the form of a backflow 
prevention device (in accordance with AWWA Standards C510 and C511, and AWWA Manual M14) on 
those establishments handling substances deleterious or hazardous to the public health. The water purveyor 
need not require backflow protection at the water service entrance if an adequate cross-connection control 
program is in effect that includes an annual inspection and testing by a certified backflow prevention device 
tester. It will be the responsibility of the water purveyor to ensure that these requirements are met. 

Customer shall be liable for any damage or injury to utility-owned property or personnel shown to be caused 
by the customer, his invitees, his agents, his employees, or others directly under his control. 

Limitation on Product/Service Liability. Public water utilities are required to deliver water to the customer's 
side of the meter or service connection that meets the potability and pressure standards of the TCEQ. The 
Utility will not accept liability for any injury or damage to individuals or their property occurring on the 
customer's side of the meter when the water delivered meets these state standards. The Utility makes no 
representations or warranties (expressed or implied) that customer's appliances will not be damaged by 
disruptions of or fluctuations in water service whatever the cause. 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc., dba Water Utility Tariff Page No. 13 
Water Services, Inc.  

SECTION 2.12 — SPECIFIC UTILITY SERVICE RULES AND REGULATIONS (Continued) 

The Utility will not accept liability for injuries or damages to persons or property due to disruption of water 
service caused by: (1) acts of God, (2) acts of third parties not subject to the control of the Utility if the 
Utility has undertaken such preventive measures as are required by PUC or TCEQ rules, (3) electrical power 
failures in water systems not required by TCEQ rule to have auxiliary power supplies, or (4) termination of 
water service pursuant to the Utility's tariff and the PUC's rules. The Utility is not required by law and does 
not provide fire prevention or firefighting services. The Utility therefore does not accept liability for fire-
related injuries or damages to persons or property caused or aggravated by the availability (or lack thereof) of 
water or water pressure (or lack thereof) during fire emergencies. The Utility will accept liability for any 
injury or damage to individuals or their property directly caused by defective utility plant (leaking water lines 
or meters) or the repairs to or construction of the Utility's facilities. 

If the services of a registered professional engineer are required as a result of an application for service 
received by the Utility for service to that applicant's service extension only, the Utility and the applicant will 
select such engineer, and the applicant shall bear all expenses incurred therein. 

If an applicant requires service other than the standard service provided by the Utility, such applicant will be 
required to pay all expenses incurred by the Utility in excess of the expenses that would be incurred in 
providing the standard service and connection. Any applicant who places unique or non-standard service 
demands on the system may be required to provide contributions in aid of construction (as may be allowed 
by PUC rule) for the actual costs of any additional facilities required to maintain compliance with the TCEQ 
minimum design criteria for water production, treatment, pumping storage and transmission. 

Any applicant or existing customer required to pay for any costs not specifically set forth in the rate schedule 
pages of this tariff shall be entitled to a written explanation of such costs before payment and/or 
commencement of construction. If the applicant or existing customer does not believe that these costs are 
reasonable or necessary, the applicant, or existing customer, shall have the right to appeal such costs to the 
PUC or such other regulatory authority having jurisdiction over the Utility's rates in that portion of the 
Utility's service area in which the applicant's or existing customer's property(ies) is located. 

Tap fees may be increased by unique costs not normally incurred as may be permitted by 16 TAC § 
24.163(a)(1)(C). 

The Utility adopts the Uniform Plumbing Code pursuant to 30 TAC § 290.46(i). The piping and other 
equipment on the premises furnished by the customer will be maintained by the customer at all times in 
confornaity with the requirements of the TCEQ, the Uniform Plumbing Code and with the service rules and 
regulations of the Utility. The customer will bring out his service line to his property line at the point on the 
customer's property mutually acceptable to the customer and the Utility subject to such requirements as may 
exist by TCEQ rule. No water service smaller than 5/8" will be connected. No pipe or pipe fitting which 
contains more than 8.0% lead can be used for the installation or repair of plumbing at any connection, which 
provides water for human use. No solder or flux, which contains more than 0.2% lead, can be used at any 
connection that provides water for human use. 

The Utility will have the right of access to the customer's premises at all times reasonable for the purpose of 
installing, testing, inspecting or repairing water mains or other equipment used in connection with its provision 
of water service, or for the purpose of removing its property and disconnecting lines, and for all other purposes 
necessary to the operation of the Utility system including inspecting the customer's plumbing for code, 
plumbing or tariff violations. The customer shall allow the Utility and its personnel access to the customer's 
property to conduct any water quality tests or inspections required by law. 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc., dba Water Utility Tariff Page No. 14 
Water Services, Inc.  

SECTION 2.12 — SPECIFIC UTILITY SERVICE RULES AND REGULATIONS (Continued) 

Unless necessary to respond to equipment failure, leak or other condition creating an immediate threat to 
public health and safety or the continued provision of adequate utility service to others, such entry upon the 
customer's property shall be during normal business hours. The customer may require any Utility 
representative, employee, contractor, or agent seeking to make such entry identify themselves, their 
affiliation with the Utility, and the purpose of their entry. 

Threats to or assaults upon Utility personnel shall result in criminal prosecution. 

Except in cases where the customer has a contract with the Utility for reserve or auxiliary service, no other 
water service will be used by the customer on the same installation in conjunction with the Utility's service, 
either by means of a crossover valve or any other connection. Customer shall not connect, or allow any 
other person or party to connect, onto any water lines on his premises. Two places shall not be permitted to 
be supplied with one service pipe where there is a water main abutting the premises. 

No connection shall be allowed which allows water to be returned to the public drinking water supply. No 
backflow prevention device shall be permitted to be installed in the customer's plumbing without notice to 
and written permission from the Utility. Any backflow prevention devices so installed shall be inspected 
annually by a licensed backflow prevention device inspector or appropriately licensed plumber and a written 
report of such inspection delivered to the Utility. 

No application, agreement, or contract for service may be assigned or transferred without the written consent 
of the Utility. 

It is agreed and understood that any and all meters, water lines, and other equipment fumished by the Utility 
(excepting the customer's individual service lines from the point of connection to customer's structures on 
customer's premises) are and shall remain the sole property of the Utility, and nothing contained herein or in 
a contract/application for service shall be construed to reflect a sale or transfer of any such meters, lines, or 
equipment to any customer. All tap and extension charges shall be for the privilege of connecting to said 
water lines and for installation, not purchase, of said meters and lines. 

Applicants for service at new consuming facilities or facilities which have undergone extensive plumbing 
modifications are required to deliver to the Utility a certificate that their facilities have been inspected by a 
state-licensed inspector and that they are in compliance with all applicable plumbing codes and are free of 
potential hazards to public health and safety. Service may be denied until the certificate is received or any 
identified violations or hazards are remedied. The Utility is not required to perform these inspections for the 
applicant/customer, but will assist the applicant/customer to locate and obtain the services of a licensed 
inspector in a timely manner. When potential sources of contamination are identified which, in the opinion 
of the inspector or the Utility, require the installation of a state-approved backflow prevention device, such 
backflow prevention device shall be installed on the customer's service line or other necessary plumbing 
facilities by an appropriately licensed plumber/backflow prevention device specialist at the customer's 
expense. The backflow prevention device shall be maintained by the customer at his expense and inspected 
annually by a licensed inspector. Copies of the annual inspection report must be provided to the Utility. 
Failure to comply with this requirement may constitute grounds for termination of water service with notice. 

All customers or service applicants shall provide access to meters and Utility cutoff valves at all times 
reasonably necessary to conduct ordinary utility business and after normal business hours as needed to 

protect and preserve the integrity of the public drinking water supply. Access to meters and cutoff valves 

shall be controlled by the provisions of 16 TAC § 24.169(c). 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc., dba Water Utility Tariff Page No. 15 
Water Services, Inc.  

SECTION 2.12 — SPECIFIC UTILITY SERVICE RULES AND REGULATIONS (Continued) 

Where necessary to serve an applicant's property, the Utility may require the applicant to provide it a 
permanent recorded public utility easement on and across the applicant's real property sufficient to provide 
service to that applicant. 

Service applicants may be required to comply with any pre-condition to receiving service not printed herein 
as may exist under PUC or TCEQ rule (customer service, health and safety, water conservation, or 
environmental), USEPA rule, TWDB rule, local water or conservation district rule or health department rule. 
Existing customers shall be required to comply with such rules, including modification of their plumbing 
and/or consumption patterns, after notice. 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc., dba Water Utility Tariff Page No. 16 
Water Services, Inc.  

SECTION 3.0 - EXTENSION POLICY 

Section 3.01 - Standard Extension Requirements  

Line Extension and Construction Charges. No contribution in aid of construction may be required of any 
customer except as provided for in this approved extension policy. 

The customer will be given an itemized statement of the costs, options such as rebates to the customer, 
sharing of construction costs between the Utility and the customer, or sharing of costs between the customer 
and other applicants before beginning construction. 

The Utility will bear the full cost of any oversizing of water mains necessary to serve other customers in the 
immediate area. The individual residential customer shall not be charged for any additional production, 
storage, or treatment facilities. Contributions in aid of construction may not be required of individual 
residential customers for production, storage, treatment or transmission facilities unless otherwise approved 
by the Commission under this specific extension policy. 

COST UTILITIES SHALL BEAR. Within its certificate area, the Utility will pay the cost of the first 200 
feet of any water main or distribution line necessary to extend service to an individual residential customer 
within a platted subdivision. However, if the residential customer requesting service purchased the property 
after the developer was notified of the need to provide facilities to the Utility, the Utility may charge for the 
first 200 feet. The Utility must also be able to document that the developer of the subdivision refused to 
provide facilities compatible with the Utility's facilities in accordance with the Utility's approved extension 
policy after receiving a written request from the Utility. 

Developers may be required to provide contributions in aid of construction in amounts to furnish the system 
with all facilities necessary to comply with the PUC's Rules. 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc., dba Water Utility Tariff Page No. 17 
Water Services, Inc.  

SECTION 3.02 - UTILITY SPECIFIC EXTENSION POLICY 

This section contains the Utility's specific extension policy that complies with the requirements already 
stated under Section 3.01. It must be reviewed and approved by the Commission and in compliance with 
PUC Rules to be effective. 

Residential customers not covered under Section 3.01 will be charged the equivalent of the costs of 
extending service to their property from the nearest transmission or distribution line even if that line does not 
have adequate capacity to serve the customer. However, if the customer places unique, non-standard service 
demands upon the system, the customer may be charged the full cost of extending service to and throughout 
their property, including the cost of all necessary transmission and storage facilities necessary to meet the 
service demands anticipated to be created by that property. 

Developers may be required to provide contributions in aid of construction in amounts sufficient to furnish 
the development with all facilities necessary to provide for reasonable local demand requirements and to 
comply with TCEQ minitnum design criteria for facilities used in the production, transmission, pumping, or 
treatment of water or TCEQ minimum requirements. For purposes of this subsection, a developer is one 
who subdivides or requests more than two meters on a piece of property. Commercial, industrial, and 
wholesale customers will be treated as developers. 

The Utility adopts the administrative rules of the PUC, as amended from time to time, as its Company 
specific extension policy. These rules will be kept on file at the Company's business office for customer 
inspection during normal business hours. In the event of a conflict between the PUC's amended rules and the 
provisions of this tariff, the amended rules shall prevail. Where necessary, any conflicting provision of this 
tariff shall be deemed to have been superseded by the PUC rule in question to the degree that the Utility may 
conduct its lawful business in conformance with all requirements of said rule. 

When an individual residential applicant requires an extension of a main line beyond 200 feet, the charge to 
that applicant shall be the actual cost of such extension in excess of 200 feet, plus the applicable tap fee plus 
such other approved costs as may be provided in this tariff and/or PUC rules. 

Residential tap fees may be increased by other unique costs not normally incurred as permitted by PUC rule. 
Larger meter taps shall be made at actual cost associated with that tap which shall include such extraordinary 
expenses. 

Any service extension to a subdivision (recorded or unrecorded) may be subject to the provisions and 
restrictions of 16 TAC § 24.163(d) and this tariff. When a developer wishes to extend the system to prepare 
to service multiple new connections, the charge shall be the cost of such extension, plus a pro-rata charge 
based upon the capacities of production, transmission, storage, pumping and treatment facilities, compliant 
with the TCEQ minimum design criteria, which must be committed to such extension. As provided by 16 
TAC § 24.163(d)(4), for purposes of this section, commercial, industrial, and wholesale customers shall be 
treated as developers. 

Any applicant who places unique or non-standard service demands on the system may be required to provide 
contributions in aid of construction for the actual costs of any additional, facilities required to maintain 
compliance with the TCEQ minimum design criteria for water production, treatment, pumping, storage and 
transmission. 

Unless expressly exempted by PUC rule or order, each point of use (as defined by 16 TAC § 24.3) must be 
individually metered. 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc., dba Water Utility Tariff Page No. 18 
Water Services, Inc.  

SECTION 3.02 — UTILITY SPECIFIC EXTENSION POLICY (Continued) 

The imposition of additional extension costs or charges as provided by Sections 2.12 and 3.02 of this tariff 
shall be subject to appeal as provided in this tariff, PUC rules, or the rules of such other regulatory authority 
as may have jurisdiction over the Utility's rates and services. Any applicant required to pay for any costs not 
specifically set forth in the rate schedule pages of this tariff shall be entitled to a written explanation of such 
costs before payment and/or commencement of construction. If the applicant does not believe that these 
costs are reasonable or necessary, the applicant shall have the right to appeal such costs to the PUC or such 
other regulatory authority having jurisdiction over the Utility's rates in that portion of the Utility's service 
area in which the applicant's property (ies) is located. Unless the PUC or other regulatory authority enters 
interlocutory orders to the contrary, service to the applicant may be delayed until such appeal is resolved. 

The Utility will provide a written service application form to the applicant for each request for service 
received by the Utility's business offices. A separate application shall be required for each potential service 
location if more than any individual applicant desires one service connection. Service application forms will 
be available for applicant pick up at the Utility's business office during normal weekday business hours. 
Service applications will be sent by prepaid first class United States mail to the address provided by the 
applicant upon request. Completed applications should be returned by hand delivery in case there are 
questions that might delay fulfilling the service request. Completed service applications may be submitted 
by mail if hand delivery is not possible. 

The Utility shall serve each qualified service applicant within its certificated service area as soon as practical 
after receiving a completed service application. All service requests will be fulfilled within the time limits 
prescribed by PUC rules once the applicant has met all conditions precedent to achieving "qualified service 
applicant" status. If a service request cannot be fulfilled within the required period, the applicant shall be 
notified in writing of the delay, its cause, and the anticipated date that service will be available. The PUC 
service dates shall not become applicable until the service applicant has met all conditions precedent to 
becoming a "qualified service applicant" as defined herein or by PUC rules. 

The Utility is not required to extend service to any applicant outside of its certificated service area and will 
only do so, at the Utility's sole option, under terms and conditions mutually agreeable to the Utility and the 
applicant and upon extension of the Utility's certificated service area boundaries by the PUC. Service 
applicants may be required to bear the cost of the service area amendment. 

A "qualified service applicant" is an applicant who has: (1) met all of the Utility's requirements of service 
contained in this tariff, PUC rules and/or PUC order, (2) has made all payments for tap fees and extension 
charges, (3) has provided all necessary easements and rights-of-way necessary to provide service to the 
requested location, including staking said easements or rights-of-way where necessary, (4) delivered an 
executed customer service inspection certificate to the Utility and (5) has executed a customer service 
application for each location to which service is being requested. 

Where a new tap or service connection is required, the service applicant shall be required to submit a written 
service application and request that a tap is made. The tap request must be accompanied with a plat, map, 
diagram, or written metes and bounds description of precisely where the applicant desires each tap or service 
connection is to be made and, if necessary, where the meter is to be installed along the applicant's property 
line. The actual point of connection and meter installation must be readily accessible to Utility personnel for 
inspection, servicing, and meter reading while being reasonably secure from damage by vehicles and 
mowers. 
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SECTION 3.02 — UTILITY SPECIFIC EXTENSION POLICY (Continued) 

If the Utility has more than one main adjacent to the service applicant's property, the tap or service 
connection will be made to the Utility's near service main with adequate capacity to service the applicant's 
full potential service demand. If the tap or service connection cannot be made at the applicant's desired 
location, it will be made at another location mutually acceptable to the applicant and the Utility. If no 
agreement on location can be made, applicant may refer the matter to the PUC for resolution. Unless 
otherwise ordered by the PUC, the tap or service connection will not be made until the location dispute is 
resolved. 

The Utility shall require a developer (as defined by PUC rule) to provide permanent recorded public utility 
easements as a condition of service to any location within the developer's property. The Developer shall be 
required to obtain all necessary easements and rights-of-way required to extend the Utility's existing service 
facilities from their nearest point with adequate service capacity (as prescribed by PUC rules and local 
service conditions) to and throughout the Developer's property. The easements shall be sufficient to allow 
the construction, installation, repair, maintenance, testing, and replacement of any and all utility plant 
necessary to provide continuous and adequate service to each and every potential service location within the 
property at full occupancy. Unless otherwise restricted by law, well plant sites shall convey with 
unrestricted rights to produce water for public drinking water supply. Developers shall be required to 
provide sanitary control easements acceptable to the TCEQ for each water well site to be located within their 
property or otherwise being obtained to serve their property. Unless otherwise agreed to by the Utility, pipe 
line right-of-way easements must be at least 15 feet wide to allow adequate room to facilitate backhoe and 
other heavy equipment operation and meters. Easements must be provided for all production, storage, 
treatment, pressurization, and disposal sites that are sufficient to construct and maintain all weather roads as 
prescribed by TCEQ rules. All easements shall be evidenced, at Developer's expense, by recorded county-
approved subdivision plat or by specific assignment supported by metes and bounds survey from a surveyor 
licensed by the State of Texas. 

Before the extension of utility service to developers (as defmed by PUC rules) or new subdivisions, the 
Developer shall comply with the following: 

(a) The Developer shall make a written request for service to property that is to be subdivided 
and developed. The Developer shall submit to the Utility a proposed plat on a scale of one inch (1") to two 
hundred feet (200') for review and determination of required easements, utility plant, and plant location. If 
sewer service is requested, the plat must contain elevation data. A reconcilable deposit in an amount set by 
the Utility may be required to cover preliminary engineering, legal, and copy cost to be incurred by the 
Utility in reviewing and planning to meet this service request. The plat and/or accompanying information 
shall identify the type, location, and number of houses and other planned structures that will be requiring 
utility service. If other than residential structures are to be located on the property, all other types of 
anticipated businesses and their service demands shall be identified with specificity. All areas requiring 
special irrigation and/or other unique water demands must be identified. To the extent reasonably possible, 
this information must be precise so that adequate facilities can be designed and constructed to meet all future 
service demands without hazard to the public, other utility customers, and/or the environment. 

(b) After the requirements of easements and rights-of-way have been determined, a red line 
copy will be retumed by the Utility to the Developer for final plat preparation. 

(c) Copies of all proposed plats and plans must be submitted to the Utility before their 
submission to the County for approval to insure that they are compatible with the adequate long-term utility 
needs of potential service customers. Copies will be returned after review by the Utility so that necessary 
changes may be incorporated into the Developer's final submitted plat(s) and plans. 
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Water Services, Inc.  

SECTION 3.02 — UTILITY SPECIFIC EXTENSION POLICY (Continued) 

(d) The Utility shall be provided with three (3) certified copies of the final plat(s) approved by 
the County Commissioners Court. At this time, the Utility will begin engineering the facilities necessary to 
serve the property. Plans and specifications will be prepared and submitted to the TCEQ by the Utility if 
required by law. If further plat or plans changes are necessary to accommodate the specific service needs of 
the property and the anticipated customer demands, the Developer will be so notified. Plat amendments must 
be obtained by the Developer. The Developer shall be notified when all required PUC or other governmental 
approvals or permits have been received. No construction of utility plant that requires prior TCEQ plans 
approval shall be commenced until that approval has been received by the Utility and any conditions 
imposed by the TCEQ and PUC in association with its approvals have been satisfied. 

(e) The Developer shall be required to post bond or escrow the funds necessary to construct all 
required Utility system extensions, except individual taps, meters, and water connections, required to serve 
the property. Construction shall not commence until funds are available. If the construction is to be done in 
coordination with the phased development of the property, funds must be provided in advance which are 
sufficient to complete each phase. No phase or facilities for any phase shall be constructed before the 
bonding or escrowing of all funds associated with that phase. 

(f) At the sole option of the Utility, the Developer may be required to execute a Developer 
Extension Agreement setting forth all terms and conditions of extending service to their property including 
all contributions in aid of construction and developer reimbursements, if any. 

(g) The Utility may require the Developer to commence construction of subdivision 
improvements within three (3) months of utility plans approval or the Utility may abate its construction 
activities until full development construction begins. If the Developer stops construction of subdivision 
improvements for any purpose, the Utility may abate its construction for a similar period. 

(h) As soon as the roads are rough cut and before paving, extension lines will need to be 
constructed at each road crossing. The Developer must notify the Utility sufficiently in advance of this 
development stage to allow for the necessary Utility construction without disruption to other service 
operations of the Utility. Failure to provide adequate advance notice and cooperation in the construction of 
necessary utility plant may result in additional delays in obtaining service to the property. The Developer 
shall be required to pay for all additional costs of road boring or other remedial construction necessary to 
install adequate utility plant throughout the affected property. 

(i) The Developer, not the Utility, shall insure that Developer's employees, agents, contractors, 
and others under its control coordinate their work or construction throughout the property with the Utility to 
insure the orderly and timely construction of all utility plant necessary to serve the public. 

Within its certificated area, the Utility shall bear the cost of the first 200 feet of any water main or sewer 

collection line necessary to extend service to an individual residential service applicant within a platted 
subdivision unless the Utility can document: 

(a) That the developer of the subdivision refused to provide facilities compatible with the 

Utility's facilities in accordance with the Utility's approved extension policy after receiving a written request 

from the Utility; or, 

(b) That the Developer defaulted on the terms and conditions of a written agreement or contract 

existing between the Utility and the developer or the terms of this tariff regarding payment for services, 
extensions, or other requirements; or in the event the Developer declared bankruptcy and was therefore 

unable to meet obligations; and 
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Water Services, Inc.  

SECTION 3.02 — UTILITY SPECIFIC EXTENSION POLICY (Continued) 

(c) That the residential service applicant purchased the property from the Developer after the 
Developer was notified of the need to provide facilities to the Utility. A residential service applicant may be 
charged the remaining costs of extending service to his property; provided, however, that the residential 
service applicant may only be required to pay the cost equivalent to the cost of extending the nearest water 
main, whether or not that line has adequate capacity to serve that residential service applicant. The following 
criteria shall be considered to determine the residential service applicant's cost for extending service: 

1) The residential service applicant shall not be required to pay for costs of main 
extensions greater than 2" in diameter for water distribution. 

2) Exceptions may be granted by PUC if: 
i. Adequate service cannot be provided to the applicant using the maximum line 

sizes listed due to distance or elevation, in which case, it shall be the Utility's 
burden to justify that a larger diameter pipe is required for adequate service; 

ii. Larger minimum line sizes are required under subdivision platting requirements 
or applicable building codes. 

3) If an exception is granted, the Utility shall establish a proportional cost plan for the 
specific extension or a rebate plan which may be limited to seven years to return the 
portion of the applicant's costs for oversizing as new customers are added to ensure 
that future applicants for service on the line pay at least as much as the initial service 
applicant. 

For purposes of determining the costs that service applicants shall pay, commercial customers with service 
demands greater than residential customer demands in the certificated area, industrial, and wholesale 
customers shall be treated as developers. 

A service applicant requesting a one-inch meter for a lawn sprinkler system to service a residential lot is not 
considered nonstandard service. 
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APPENDIX A — DROUGHT CONTINGENCY PLAN 
"This page incorporates by reference the utility's Drought Contingency Plan, as approved and 

periodically amended by the Texas Commission on Environmental Quality." 
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APPENDIX B -- APPLICATION FOR SERVICE 
(Utility Must Attach Blank Copy) 
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APPENDIX C. — AGREEMENT FOR TEMPORARY WATER SERVICE 
(Utility Must Attach Blank Copy) 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc. dba Water Services, Inc. Customer Deposits as of Nov 18, 2019 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000005371 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000005382 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000005547 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000005576 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000017839 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000017846 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000017847 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000017871 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000017877 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000017881 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000017882 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000018015 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000018016 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000018018 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028256 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028259 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028295 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028442 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028615 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028618 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028632 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028634 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028635 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028637 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028650 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028682 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028802 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028803 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028815 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028819 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028843 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028860 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028864 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028890 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029008 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029019 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029028 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029030 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029031 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029049 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029059 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029062 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029075 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029076 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029203 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029208 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000029209 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029221 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029407 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029595 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029770 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029779 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029785 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030002 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030018 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030021 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030062 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030073 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030094 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030097 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030218 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030226 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030229 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030236 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030261 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030267 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030276 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030278 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030284 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030293 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030406 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030421 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030423 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030430 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030440 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030442 10/31/2011 $75.00 $0.60 

1000030470 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030477 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030479 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030486 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030495 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030498 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030607 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030624 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030628 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030666 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030672 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030687 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030802 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030806 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030807 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030813 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc. dba Water Services, Inc. Customer Deposits as of Nov 18, 2019 

Account ID Date Amount 
, 

Unpaid Int 

1000032485 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032659 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032661 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032678 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032687 10/31/2011 $100.00 $0.80 

1000032695 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032838 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

,1000032843 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032871 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032877 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033015 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033021 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033038 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033080 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033204 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033229 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033232 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033241 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033278 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033295 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033423 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033604 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033607 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033678 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033687 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033814 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033870 10/31/2011 $100.00 $0.80 

1000033875 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033911 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000039459 10/31/2011 $40.00 $0.32 

1000041033 12/20/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000041147 2/22/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000041514 1/20/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000041657 3/22/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000041896 2/14/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000041985 2/13/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000042151 2/10/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000042469 5/9/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000043362 5/11/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000044182 7/25/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000044406 8/31/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000044395 8/13/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000045747 10/11/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000046403 12/26/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000046534 12/3/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000046578 11/15/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000046706 12/5/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000046732 12/6/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000046930 1/10/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000046939 11/8/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000047062 1/7/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000047113 12/11/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000047666 1/14/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000047767 1/10/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000047968 2/13/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000048166 2/14/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000048282 3/11/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000048554 4/1/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000048805 4/9/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000048777 3/12/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000048941 4/11/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000048959 4/12/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000049432 4/25/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000049397 4/15/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000049925 5/10/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000050182 5/17/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000050190 10/16/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000050337 6/13/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000050477 7/3/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000050638 7/15/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000051043 7/12/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000051046 7/12/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000051091 8/6/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000051330 8/12/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000051258 7/17/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000051506 7/19/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000051546 8/9/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000051498 8/15/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000051499 8/15/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000051842 9/20/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000051900 9/12/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000051850 8/15/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000051889 9/27/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000051894 10/29/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000052000 9/12/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000051994 10/7/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000052181 9/30/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000048977 10/10/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000052659 9/26/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000052977 11/11/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000053033 11/7/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000053234 11/13/2013 $50.00 $0.40 
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Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000028631 4/15/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032808 4/8/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000039471 4/8/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032626 4/8/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032859 4/8/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031074 5/1/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030853 4/14/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030645 5/18/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030676 4/30/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000061336 4/30/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000005574 4/27/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000061524 6/1/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000061652 6/15/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033044 5/12/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000061703 6/15/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000062004 7/8/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000061951 7/16/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000062033 6/23/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000059887 6/15/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000061995 5/22/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000062062 5/28/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000062094 5/29/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033027 6/10/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033801 7/9/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028877 6/26/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028418 6/11/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031438 6/30/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030823 6/12/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000062537 7/7/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000062560 7/2/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000062588 7/23/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000062594 7/9/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000062797 7/28/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000062813 7/27/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000062972 7/27/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032693 7/9/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000062874 7/6/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030461 7/14/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000018030 7/22/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028255 5/11/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000063289 8/21/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028889 8/12/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028460 8/12/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028467 8/12/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033495 9/5/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000063449 8/25/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000030818 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030825 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030833 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030836 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030837 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030873 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030878 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030880 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030891 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030896 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031023 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031026 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031032 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031064 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031065 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031068 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031079 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031087 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031093 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031212 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031223 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031231 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031238 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031245 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031252 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031276 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031452 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031480 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031498 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031610 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031639 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031668 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031833 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031876 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031894 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032008 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032022 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032043 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032051 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032084 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032208 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032257 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032284 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032294 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032406 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032468 10/31/2011 $50.00 $0.40 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc. dba Water Services, Inc. Customer Deposits as of Nov 18, 2019 

Account ID Date Amou nt Unpaid Int 

1000063399 8/13/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000063613 10/29/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000053433 12/11/2013 $100.00 $0.80 

1000053511 11/14/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000053541 11/21/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000053707 12/13/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000053738 12/2/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000053686 12/9/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029422 2/4/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000053959 12/27/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000053984 2/19/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000053988 2/7/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000054804 3/14/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000054829 4/8/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000054866 3/12/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000054898 3/21/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000055024 4/14/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000055035 3/21/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000055316 4/14/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000055578 5/9/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029727 5/30/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028867 5/30/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000056145 6/4/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000056162 6/12/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000056400 6/12/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000056522 6/12/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000056623 7/15/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000056738 8/8/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000056836 8/6/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000057019 6/24/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000057024 8/19/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000017823 8/25/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000057208 7/22/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000057242 8/12/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000057266 9/15/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000057398 8/26/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030669 8/13/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000057714 8/29/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000057715 8/29/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000057826 10/2/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029520 9/11/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029230 9/11/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032092 9/24/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031633 9/12/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031016 9/18/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000058216 10/11/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

Account ID Date Amount Un paid Int 

1000058343 10/21/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033968 10/7/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033657 12/3/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030642 10/14/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032038 10/13/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031683 10/13/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032641 11/10/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000058801 10/26/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000005568 10/29/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000058901 11/7/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000058942 12/3/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000058953 12/8/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000058993 11/18/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028624 11/13/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032024 12/8/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000059136 1/27/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000059257 12/4/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000059404 1/16/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000059408 1/6/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000059326 1/6/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000059523 12/22/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000059611 12/15/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000059621 1/27/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029069 12/12/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000039725 1/5/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000059667 1/2/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028492 12/10/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000059808 1/13/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032239 12/15/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031421 12/15/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028267 1/7/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000041865 12/10/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033487 1/13/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000060012 2/10/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000059977 2/2/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000060040 1/30/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000060249 3/9/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028604 3/23/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000060414 2/28/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000060472 3/23/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000060547 3/30/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032898 3/11/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000060747 3/31/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000060750 3/31/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028686 3/11/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000060931 4/1/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

Page 4 of 16 000121 
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Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000061130 5/10/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032264 4/14/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032065 6/1/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000063705 9/7/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029413 3/2/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031001 1/29/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030893 2/17/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031465 1/29/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031482 1/28/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030221 3/11/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000066880 4/17/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067004 3/21/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028855 2/19/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032236 3/18/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033434 4/1/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033468 3/4/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000044260 5/13/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068239 4/25/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067834 3/25/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067565 4/28/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067592 10/6/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067563 12/29/2010 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067673 2/12/2004 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067401 2/5/2008 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067708 11/28/2006 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067382 8/31/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067677 3/3/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067604 10/6/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067216 9/4/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067916 5/14/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067909 10/28/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067737 3/7/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067599 10/1/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067754 5/23/2011 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067719 11/22/2010 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067715 9/3/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067461 12/26/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067472 7/12/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067637 5/14/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067244 2/11/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067923 6/18/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067511 2/23/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067725 10/28/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067508 8/17/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067492 1/21/2010 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067274 7/2/2009 $50.00 $0.40 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000067257 9/2/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067299 6/3/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067264 10/24/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067868 6/15/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067852 4/18/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067850 2/9/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067841 12/14/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067835 10/22/2013 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067824 9/18/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067891 8/14/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067966 2/22/2010 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067998 3/3/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068009 8/4/2014 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068031 12/21/2010 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068045 4/26/2010 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067415 10/3/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067423 6/29/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067787 3/9/2012 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068431 6/6/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068365 4/11/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028878 3/30/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068504 6/23/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068472 5/12/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068555 5/13/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068585 6/3/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068624 5/11/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068907 6/3/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000069000 6/1/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000069004 5/25/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068957 5/16/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028636 5/27/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000040009 4/26/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028643 4/26/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032053 4/26/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068976 6/10/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068995 5/20/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000069174 6/30/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000069291 6/22/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000069293 5/13/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000069429 7/1/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000069378 6/9/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000069706 7/18/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029548 5/25/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000069676 7/8/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031010 6/6/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000069931 7/5/2016 $50.00 $0.40 
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Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000054489 8/16/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000070054 7/29/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000070200 6/20/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000070125 7/20/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000063720 9/11/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000063816 9/8/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000063824 10/18/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000063872 10/8/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028488 9/11/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000063936 9/21/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029708 9/11/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032027 10/18/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028838 9/16/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000064017 9/16/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000064180 10/26/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000064309 9/30/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000064058 10/14/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000064459 9/15/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000064462 10/22/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000039444 11/11/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000039461 10/25/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028292 10/27/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028290 10/7/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028250 10/7/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000064475 11/13/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029576 10/12/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031471 10/13/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030606 10/14/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000064555 10/21/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000065120 11/23/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000065255 12/16/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029756 11/9/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000065345 12/9/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000065388 11/17/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031070 12/18/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030691 11/12/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000005569 12/3/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000065770 1/2/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029598 12/16/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033650 12/12/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032057 11/20/2015 $50.00 $0.40 

1000065799 1/8/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000065868 1/22/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000065956 2/5/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000066034 2/1/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000065979 1/28/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000066068 2/3/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033207 2/5/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000066525 3/3/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028480 3/2/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033939 7/8/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000070234 8/23/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000070301 8/22/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000070322 8/26/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000070325 8/20/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000070338 8/17/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000070720 9/19/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000070759 8/25/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000070767 9/2/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000070772 9/6/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031807 8/22/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031869 9/15/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032429 8/15/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028845 8/15/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000070782 9/7/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033618 7/26/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028499 8/12/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000070790 8/22/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000070830 8/31/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030812 8/30/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000070945 9/2/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000071083 8/19/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000070986 9/12/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000071234 10/1/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000057009 9/22/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028458 8/11/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000071272 9/28/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000071317 9/19/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000071335 9/27/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000071350 8/16/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000071353 9/24/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000043427 8/18/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031874 9/14/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068051 8/24/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000071604 10/4/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000071707 10/10/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000071838 10/31/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032833 9/29/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028419 10/8/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033498 9/22/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000072004 9/22/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000072158 11/8/2016 $50.00 $0.40 
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1000073353 12/3/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000073371 11/25/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000073373 3/28/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000073522 11/20/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000073431 11/11/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000073572 12/6/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000073465 11/16/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032420 10/21/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033296 12/12/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000073953 11/27/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000074001 11/1/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029763 11/3/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000073993 12/9/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000074204 11/19/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000074167 12/28/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028887 11/23/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029477 11/17/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000074289 12/27/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031661 1/17/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000074418 1/27/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031031 12/19/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031037 12/7/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030007 12/8/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067455 12/1/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000074392 12/28/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000074497 1/20/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000055978 12/12/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000074531 12/7/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000074538 1/7/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000074649 12/12/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000074680 1/5/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000074595 2/2/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033085 12/20/2016 $50.00 $0.40 

1000072053 2/16/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000074847 1/31/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000074863 2/2/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000074761 2/2/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000060993 2/16/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075023 1/23/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075039 2/16/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075061 2/28/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075068 2/21/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075069 3/1/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067791 1/16/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067728 1/16/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067733 1/23/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000068032 1/17/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075144 2/2/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075216 3/4/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075158 2/21/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030888 3/6/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031616 1/29/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031696 6/3/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000005531 2/13/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075361 3/21/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075295 3/10/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067795 4/10/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067844 2/15/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067647 2/6/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067397 4/10/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075393 3/17/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075509 4/10/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000039470 2/17/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075545 4/7/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075621 4/5/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075635 4/22/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075574 3/22/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075665 4/17/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075667 4/1/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075732 3/30/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075744 5/12/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067515 4/20/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067987 5/8/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068061 3/7/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075868 5/12/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075796 3/23/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000076023 5/15/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030283 5/1/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028436 5/15/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028641 3/22/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000076127 5/17/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000076145 6/14/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000076223 5/15/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000058464 5/3/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000076288 5/15/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000076338 5/14/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000076407 5/9/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067768 5/8/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067949 5/8/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067590 4/28/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000076385 6/20/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000076043 4/27/2017 $50.00 $0.40 
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1000076521 5/12/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032067 6/12/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029055 5/30/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000076474 4/22/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000076712 6/6/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000060360 5/18/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000076731 5/29/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000076661 6/28/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000076674 6/20/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067690 6/12/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067241 5/30/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067231 5/8/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000076952 6/9/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000076886 7/24/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077121 6/26/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077137 6/22/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000076887 7/5/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067814 6/6/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067816 6/16/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000062875 5/27/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031403 6/20/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031215 7/27/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033891 5/30/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077093 5/31/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077099 6/19/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077280 7/21/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077333 7/6/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077335 6/6/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077435 9/1/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077514 9/10/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077536 7/31/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077493 6/19/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077573 8/5/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077629 6/16/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030849 7/18/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000075086 7/31/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077741 7/29/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030866 7/28/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077668 6/22/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077676 7/30/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077689 6/24/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077834 8/3/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067945 6/27/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067530 6/27/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077918 7/18/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000077997 8/4/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000078100 7/7/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078150 8/10/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078154 7/11/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078184 8/10/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078203 9/20/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078096 8/16/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078212 8/23/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078312 9/29/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078231 8/2/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067741 8/24/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078367 9/7/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029445 8/17/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078394 8/28/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078502 9/8/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078508 9/7/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078510 9/23/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078424 9/11/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078703 9/26/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078619 9/19/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078764 10/13/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000046192 8/15/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078685 8/16/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030426 9/21/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078799 9/17/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078827 10/3/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078831 11/8/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000064770 11/7/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078964 10/19/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000078992 9/22/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079002 11/19/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030483 9/11/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079127 10/26/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079161 11/14/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079165 10/18/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079202 9/12/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079219 11/4/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079263 10/24/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030433 10/20/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028406 10/5/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028289 9/28/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033205 10/26/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029233 11/11/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079415 10/17/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030231 9/28/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079462 11/13/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079613 3/3/2018 $50.00 $0.40 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc. dba Water Services, Inc. Customer Deposits as of Nov 18, 2019 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000067988 10/5/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068058 10/16/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067992 11/14/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068003 10/30/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068006 11/11/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068041 12/29/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079595 12/1/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079597 10/9/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067601 11/15/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079714 12/2/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031229 10/27/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079673 1/11/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079727 12/14/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079757 11/1/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067723 11/3/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079765 11/30/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032488 11/10/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079856 12/12/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079916 10/27/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000044958 10/27/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079964 1/30/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080044 11/6/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080046 11/28/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080049 12/12/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067516 11/7/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080122 12/14/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067210 5/18/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080132 1/1/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080136 1/24/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080224 12/28/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080154 1/2/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080158 1/11/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080249 12/22/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080280 11/18/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080287 1/8/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000079892 11/24/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080297 12/27/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080405 1/8/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080409 12/6/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080411 12/30/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067225 11/30/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080357 12/2/2017 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080378 1/30/2018 $564.00 $4.53 

1000067968 1/18/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068002 1/4/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067402 2/1/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000068029 1/22/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067802 2/2/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080624 2/9/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080558 1/25/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080669 1/29/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080680 2/1/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080700 4/19/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080711 2/5/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080809 1/23/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080750 1/17/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080876 2/1/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032416 1/3/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080781 2/27/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080908 1/8/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080914 2/14/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000048689 3/8/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081041 2/15/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033901 1/24/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067710 7/7/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067712 2/2/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000039482 2/2/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000005378 3/28/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000080937 2/22/2018 $120.00 $0.96 

1000081232 2/3/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000057777 3/2/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081307 3/4/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081317 3/1/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081348 2/16/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067928 4/1/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000055072 9/28/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081424 3/26/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068030 3/1/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081441 3/31/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000046829 3/19/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081471 4/12/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081594 4/2/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081708 4/17/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081714 4/6/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028866 2/21/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081612 2/23/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068000 2/23/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081221 4/19/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081619 3/26/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081628 2/23/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081647 4/4/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081759 5/12/2018 $100.00 $0.80 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc. dba Water Services, Inc. Customer Deposits as of Nov 18, 2019 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000081676 4/6/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081801 3/11/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081908 3/8/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081814 5/7/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

,
1000081920 5/11/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081927 3/16/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081937 4/30/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067811 4/17/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081874 5/4/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081877 5/4/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081963 6/14/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081893 3/15/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082014 5/7/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081976 4/20/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081982 4/19/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000081984 5/14/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033868 4/24/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082101 7/3/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031449 4/24/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082151 5/8/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000076652 6/4/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082264 5/24/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082269 4/5/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082298 5/10/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082520 5/8/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068016 4/13/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082530 6/6/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082540 7/6/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082541 5/17/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082559 6/1/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082395 6/1/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082466 5/20/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082581 5/13/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082590 5/25/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082610 4/17/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082624 5/24/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082716 4/19/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033603 5/24/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082646 5/26/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082726 5/31/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082754 6/27/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082675 5/22/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082687 6/5/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082924 6/28/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067977 6/8/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068014 6/5/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000082817 5/2/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082830 5/4/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082961 5/31/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082868 5/23/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067406 6/29/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000082886 7/3/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083009 6/13/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083118 5/30/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083065 6/15/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083186 6/23/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083230 5/24/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083194 8/3/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083234 5/28/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083235 6/22/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083304 7/4/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028273 5/29/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067679 7/18/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083332 5/30/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083341 7/12/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083263 6/11/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000017808 6/22/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000070989 8/1/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028835 6/4/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067886 6/29/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067682 6/5/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083381 6/8/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083412 6/6/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067758 6/13/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067925 7/27/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083502 8/13/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083513 6/12/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083521 7/7/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033668 6/12/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083486 7/21/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083492 7/20/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083495 8/3/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083615 7/19/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083560 6/14/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083624 7/30/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033266 6/19/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031615 6/25/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031274 8/2/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000032243 6/19/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033076 6/28/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028623 6/20/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028811 7/31/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

Page 10 of 16 000127 



SWWC Utilities, Inc. dba Water Services, Inc. Customer Deposits as of Nov 18, 2019 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000083689 7/26/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083695 7/26/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030602 7/11/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030238 7/25/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083686 7/13/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083723 7/17/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083735 8/2/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083799 7/25/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083907 8/17/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083924 7/18/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083873 8/10/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083875 8/6/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083893 8/29/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084008 8/1/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000083962 7/13/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084014 7/16/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084041 8/19/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084082 9/28/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000066610 7/19/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067229 8/3/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067365 7/16/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084170 7/15/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084226 7/16/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084313 8/28/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084318 8/30/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084319 9/28/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084321 8/29/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084256 8/23/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031870 8/19/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000055435 9/12/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084288 9/14/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084361 9/13/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084298 9/6/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084401 9/4/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084371 8/26/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084414 9/12/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084424 8/29/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084512 7/26/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084564 8/21/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084462 8/3/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067277 9/13/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084705 9/7/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067281 9/7/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084707 9/20/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084724 9/7/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084729 9/24/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000084654 8/31/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084675 9/17/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084777 10/5/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084688 8/11/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084689 9/7/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000040649 12/5/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084695 9/12/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084798 9/10/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084803 8/10/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084904 9/5/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084811 9/24/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084821 10/12/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084932 10/29/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084943 10/2/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084851 9/20/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084855 9/30/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084856 9/24/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084985 10/5/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084988 8/22/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084899 8/22/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085059 8/28/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085069 10/12/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000005552 8/29/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000030614 8/30/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000084790 10/2/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085083 9/1/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085097 10/5/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085204 11/2/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085305 10/26/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085226 9/7/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085317 10/12/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085331 9/8/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085334 9/6/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085256 11/3/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085267 9/7/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085269 9/10/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085292 11/3/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085391 10/26/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085392 10/17/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085394 10/12/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085395 10/23/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085501 10/18/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085503 10/11/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000067300 9/18/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085524 9/20/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085442 11/2/2018 $50.00 $0.40 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc. dba Water Services, Inc. Customer Deposits as of Nov 18, 2019 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000085464 10/19/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085468 11/2/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085602 9/25/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085700 12/11/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085702 9/24/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085704 11/12/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085627 10/31/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085725 11/8/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085635 11/15/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085642 10/1/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085738 9/28/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085659 11/30/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085668 10/30/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085772 10/25/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085810 11/20/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085811 12/20/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085914 12/4/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085916 11/28/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085918 12/13/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085944 10/16/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085946 1/16/2019 $50.00 $0.38 

1000085952 11/29/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085953 12/18/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085861 11/13/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085971 10/19/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000068028 10/15/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033469 12/3/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086112 11/20/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086113 12/17/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086114 12/2/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086135 10/25/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086057 10/24/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086064 12/20/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028661 10/29/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086069 11/14/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086075 11/26/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000042647 12/3/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086096 11/29/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000031656 12/19/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086226 11/21/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086307 1/2/2019 $50.00 $0.40 

1000033806 11/5/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086524 12/19/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086529 11/8/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086543 12/6/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086561 12/5/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000086452 1/11/2019 $50.00 $0.39 

1000086462 12/20/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086567 12/20/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086575 12/27/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000029783 12/13/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000085277 11/17/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028277 11/15/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086482 12/27/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086626 12/20/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086703 11/21/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000028483 12/3/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086734 12/13/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086746 2/3/2019 $50.00 $0.36 

1000048288 12/28/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086664 1/18/2019 $50.00 $0.38 

1000086756 1/2/2019 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086699 2/6/2019 $50.00 $0.36 

1000086909 2/4/2019 $50.00 $0.36 

1000086832 12/7/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086927 2/4/2019 $50.00 $0.36 

1000086929 12/7/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086938 1/25/2019 $50.00 $0.37 

1000086839 12/10/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086940 1/17/2019 $50.00 $0.38 

1000086946 1/23/2019 $50.00 $0.37 

1000086968 1/16/2019 $50.00 $0.38 

1000086851 12/13/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086980 1/4/2019 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086986 1/22/2019 $50.00 $0.37 

1000086989 1/12/2019 $100.00 $0.77 

1000033803 12/17/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000086875 1/22/2019 $50.00 $0.37 

1000067880 1/15/2019 $50.00 $0.38 

1000086883 1/25/2019 $50.00 $0.37 

1000087012 1/8/2019 $50.00 $0.39 

1000028413 2/4/2019 $50.00 $0.36 

1000087203 1/23/2019 $50.00 $0.37 

1000087206 2/20/2019 $50.00 $0.34 

1000087300 2/15/2019 $50.00 $0.34 

1000087310 12/28/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000087319 1/28/2019 $50.00 $0.37 

1000087320 12/27/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000087219 1/13/2019 $50.00 $0.39 

1000087402 2/21/2019 $50.00 $0.34 

1000087415 3/11/2019 $50.00 $0.31 

1000087417 3/11/2019 $50.00 $0.31 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc. dba Water Services, Inc. Customer Deposits as of Nov 18, 2019 

jAccount ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000087519 2/6/2019 $50.00 $0.36 

1000087523 1/8/2019 $50.00 $0.39 

1000087438 1/8/2019 $50.00 $0.39 

1000087442 1/8/2019 $50.00 $0.39 

1000087443 1/27/2019 $50.00 $0.37 

1000087615 3/20/2019 $50.00 $0.30 

1000087625 3/6/2019 $50.00 $0.32 

1000087639 1/13/2019 $50.00 $0.39 

1000087725 2/26/2019 $50.00 $0.33 

1000087650 3/14/2019 $50.00 $0.31 

1000087804 1/14/2019 $50.00 $0.38 

1000087657 3/5/2019 $50.00 $0.32 

1000087658 2/25/2019 $50.00 $0.33 

1000067579 1/15/2019 $50.00 $0.38 

1000087831 1/18/2019 $50.00 $0.38 

1000087921 2/6/2019 $50.00 $0.36 

1000087872 3/25/2019 $50.00 $0.30 

1000029508 1/25/2019 $50.00 $0.37 

1000047661 6/7/2019 $50.00 $0.20 

1000088019 3/11/2019 $50.00 $0.31 

1000088122 2/14/2019 $50.00 $0.35 

1000088173 2/5/2019 $50.00 $0.36 

1000088224 2/6/2019 $50.00 $0.36 

1000088251 2/11/2019 $50.00 $0.35 

1000088277 3/7/2019 $50.00 $0.32 

1000088278 3/12/2019 $50.00 $0.31 

1000088283 3/26/2019 $50.00 $0.30 

1000088325 2/25/2019 $50.00 $0.33 

1000088369 3/16/2019 $50.00 $0.31 

1000067775 3/13/2019 $50.00 $0.31 

1000028408 5/8/2019 $50.00 $0.24 

1000088469 9/7/2018 $50.00 $0.40 

1000088477 2/22/2019 $50.00 $0.34 

1000088495 3/31/2019 $50.00 $0.29 

1000088517 5/16/2019 $50.00 $0.23 

1000088519 4/22/2019 $50.00 $0.26 

1000088532 2/27/2019 $50.00 $0.33 

1000088572 5/8/2019 $50.00 $0.24 

1000088574 3/15/2019 $50.00 $0.31 

1000078579 4/2/2019 $50.00 $0.29 

1000067270 2/28/2019 $50.00 $0.33 

1000088620 3/14/2019 $50.00 $0.31 

1000069270 4/8/2019 $50.00 $0.28 

1000088714 4/23/2019 $50.00 $0.26 

1000088720 4/9/2019 $50.00 $0.28 

1000088678 4/4/2019 $50.00 $0.28 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000088680 5/1/2019 $50.00 $0.25 

1000067803 4/3/2019 $50.00 $0.29 

1000088735 5/16/2019 $50.00 $0.23 

1000088696 4/11/2019 $50.00 $0.28 

1000088758 4/16/2019 $50.00 $0.27 

1000088811 4/5/2019 $50.00 $0.28 

1000088813 3/28/2019 $50.00 $0.29 

1000088826 4/16/2019 $50.00 $0.27 

1000088833 4/13/2019 $50.00 $0.27 

1000088788 4/23/2019 $50.00 $0.26 

1000088695 4/29/2019 $50.00 $0.25 

1000088795 5/14/2019 $50.00 $0.23 

1000088798 4/22/2019 $50.00 $0.26 

1000088857 3/15/2019 $50.00 $0.31 

1000088859 5/2/2019 $50.00 $0.25 

1000088874 4/24/2019 $50.00 $0.26 

1000088877 4/10/2019 $50.00 $0.28 

1000088890 4/5/2019 $50.00 $0.28 

1000088891 3/28/2019 $50.00 $0.29 

1000088971 3/20/2019 $50.00 $0.30 

1000089001 4/18/2019 $50.00 $0.27 

1000089023 4/15/2019 $50.00 $0.27 

1000089103 4/16/2019 $50.00 $0.27 

1000089040 5/24/2019 $50.00 $0.22 

1000089058 5/3/2019 $50.00 $0.25 

1000089060 6/9/2019 $50.00 $0.20 

1000089071 5/26/2019 $50.00 $0.22 

1000089305 6/4/2019 $50.00 $0.21 

1000089232 4/3/2019 $50.00 $0.29 

1000089233 5/9/2019 $50.00 $0.24 

1000089238 4/4/2019 $50.00 $0.28 

1000089419 5/15/2019 $50.00 $0.23 

1000089426 4/27/2019 $50.00 $0.26 

1000089438 5/22/2019 $50.00 $0.22 

1000089442 5/29/2019 $50.00 $0.22 

1000089444 6/10/2019 $50.00 $0.20 

1000089341 4/24/2019 $50.00 $0.26 

1000089356 4/24/2019 $50.00 $0.26 

1000089363 6/20/2019 $50.00 $0.19 

1000089507 5/13/2019 $50.00 $0.24 

1000089508 5/25/2019 $50.00 $0.22 

1000089511 4/12/2019 $50.00 $0.27 

1000089512 5/2/2019 $50.00 $0.25 

1000089528 5/21/2019 $50.00 $0.23 

1000089532 4/10/2019 $50.00 $0.28 

1000089545 5/21/2019 $50.00 $0.23 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc. dba Water Services, Inc. Customer Deposits as of Nov 18, 2019 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000084082 7/15/2019 $50.00 $0.16 

1000051426 4/16/2019 $50.00 $0.27 

1000029266 4/16/2019 $50.00 , $0.27 

1000062649 4/16/2019 $50.00 $0.27 

1000028644 4/17/2019 $50.00 $0.27 

1000062538 5/6/2019 $50.00 $0.24 

1000089602 5/22/2019 $50.00 $0.22 

1000089582 6/28/2019 $50.00 $0.18 

1000089592 4/19/2019 $50.00 $0.27 

1000089706 6/24/2019 $50.00 $0.18 

1000089709 6/5/2019 $50.00 $0.21 

1000089636 5/28/2019 $50.00 $0.22 

1000089637 4/22/2019 $50.00 $0.26 

1000089652 5/28/2019 $50.00 $0.22 

1000089728 6/27/2019 $50.00 $0.18 

1000089666 6/18/2019 $50.00 $0.19 

1000089674 5/7/2019 $50.00 $0.24 

1000089757 5/9/2019 $50.00 $0.24 

1000089772 5/28/2019 $50.00 $0.22 

1000089778 5/30/2019 $50.00 $0.21 

1000030665 8/19/2019 $50.00 $0.11 

1000089810 6/15/2019 $50.00 $0.19 

1000089907 5/31/2019 $50.00 $0.21 

1000089922 6/24/2019 $50.00 $0.18 

1000089676 5/29/2019 $50.00 $0.22 

1000089847 5/3/2019 $50.00 $0.25 

1000031287 5/23/2019 $50.00 $0.22 

1000089952 6/4/2019 $50.00 $0.21 

1000089891 6/4/2019 $50.00 $0.21 

1000090001 6/12/2019 $50.00 $0.20 

1000089981 7/1/2019 $50.00 $0.17 

1000090031 7/1/2019 $50.00 $0.17 

1000089986 6/26/2019 $50.00 $0.18 

1000089989 6/22/2019 $50.00 $0.19 

1000090048 7/2/2019 $50.00 $0.17 

1000090100 6/18/2019 $50.00 $0.19 

1000090101 6/18/2019 $50.00 $0.19 

1000090102 6/18/2019 $50.00 $0.19 

1000090106 6/7/2019 $50.00 $0.20 

1000090119 6/21/2019 $50.00 $0.19 

1000090133 7/4/2019 $50.00 $0.17 

1000090136 6/20/2019 $50.00 $0.19 

1000090138 6/21/2019 $50.00 $0.19 

1000090061 6/22/2019 $50.00 $0.19 

1000090144 5/16/2019 $50.00 $0.23 

1000088864 6/21/2019 $50.00 $0.19 

Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000090065 6/26/2019 $50.00 $0.18 

1000090067 8/2/2019 $50.00 $0.13 

1000090075 6/26/2019 $50.00 $0.18 

1000090152 6/24/2019 $50.00 $0.18 

1000086753 5/29/2019 $50.00 $0.22 

1000090169 7/2/2019 $50.00 $0.17 

1000090093 6/20/2019 $50.00 $0.19 

1000090174 6/8/2019 $50.00 $0.20 

1000090179 5/23/2019 $50.00 $0.22 

1000090185 5/28/2019 $50.00 $0.22 

1000090187 6/27/2019 $50.00 $0.18 

1000090215 6/26/2019 $50.00 $0.18 

1000090193 5/21/2019 $50.00 $0.23 

1000032499 7/16/2019 $50.00 $0.16 

1000090228 6/21/2019 $50.00 $0.19 

1000090236 7/3/2019 $50.00 $0.17 

1000033490 5/31/2019 $50.00 $0.21 

1000083462 7/30/2019 $50.00 $0.14 

1000033233 6/14/2019 $50.00 $0.20 

1000090410 4/17/2019 $50.00 $0.27 

1000090415 6/18/2019 $50.00 $0.19 

1000090507 7/2/2019 $50.00 $0.17 

1000090426 7/10/2019 $50.00 $0.16 

1000090427 7/10/2019 $50.00 $0.16 

1000090429 7/10/2019 $50.00 $0.16 

1000090430 7/10/2019 $50.00 $0.16 

1000090431 7/10/2019 $50.00 $0.16 

1000090433 6/19/2019 $50.00 $0.19 

1000090444 6/25/2019 $50.00 $0.18 

1000090445 7/29/2019 $50.00 $0.14 

1000090460 7/11/2019 $50.00 $0.16 

1000090470 6/26/2019 $50.00 $0.18 

1000090471 7/12/2019 $50.00 $0.16 

1000090488 7/15/2019 $50.00 $0.16 

1000090217 7/17/2019 $50.00 $0.15 

1000090493 7/12/2019 $50.00 $0.16 

1000090495 7/23/2019 $50.00 $0.15 

1000090601 8/13/2019 $50.00 $0.12 

1000090603 7/16/2019 $50.00 $0.16 

1000090606 6/30/2019 $50.00 $0.18 

1000090612 8/10/2019 $50.00 $0.12 

1000090701 8/14/2019 $50.00 $0.12 

1000090630 7/20/2019 $50.00 $0.15 

1000090708 7/19/2019 $50.00 $0.15 

1000090637 9/3/2019 $50.00 $0.09 

1000090723 8/2/2019 $50.00 $0.13 
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SWWC Utilities, Inc. dba Water Services, Inc. Customer Deposits as of Nov 18, 2019 

Accou nt ID Date Amou nt Unpaid Int 

1000090665 7/26/2019 $50.00 $0.14 

1000090669 7/4/2019 $50.00 $0.17 

1000090738 7/1/2019 $50.00 $0.17 

1000090806 7/11/2019 $50.00 $0.16 

1000090810 7/11/2019 $50.00 $0.16 

1000090813 9/4/2019 $50.00 $0.09 

1000090772 8/20/2019 $50.00 $0.11 

1000090779 7/22/2019 $50.00 $0.15 

1000090828 7/30/2019 $50.00 $0.14 

1000090793 7/29/2019 $50.00 $0.14 

1000090796 8/3/2019 $50.00 $0.13 

1000090843 8/16/2019 $50.00 $0.12 

1000090874 5/1/2019 $50.00 $0.25 

1000090877 7/15/2019 $50.00 $0.16 

1000090878 9/6/2019 $50.00 $0.09 

1000056393 7/17/2019 $50.00 $0.15 

1000090894 8/8/2019 $50.00 $0.13 

1000090954 7/31/2019 $50.00 $0.14 

1000033882 6/25/2019 $50.00 $0.18 

1000058633 6/26/2019 $50.00 $0.18 

1000090962 8/17/2019 $50.00 $0.12 

1000090970 9/6/2019 $50.00 $0.09 

1000090971 9/10/2019 $50.00 $0.09 

1000090996 8/16/2019 $50.00 $0.12 

1000067649 6/27/2019 $50.00 $0.18 

1000091101 8/24/2019 $50.00 $0.11 

1000091104 8/14/2019 $50.00 $0.12 

1000091108 8/26/2019 $50.00 $0.10 

1000091118 8/9/2019 $50.00 $0.13 

1000091119 8/19/2019 $50.00 $0.11 

1000091120 8/9/2019 $50.00 $0.13 

1000091121 8/9/2019 $50.00 $0.13 

1000091122 8/9/2019 $50.00 $0.13 

1000091123 8/9/2019 $50.00 $0.13 

1000091129 8/17/2019 $50.00 $0.12 

1000091145 8/23/2019 $50.00 $0.11 

1000091046 8/11/2019 $50.00 $0.12 

1000091183 7/25/2019 $50.00 $0.14 

1000091187 9/17/2019 $50.00 $0.08 

1000091064 9/2/2019 $50.00 $0.10 

1000070258 7/10/2019 $50.00 $0.16 

1000091210 7/20/2019 $50.00 $0.15 

1000091082 8/23/2019 $50.00 $0.11 

1000091230 8/26/2019 $50.00 $0.10 

1000091284 9/26/2019 $50.00 $0.07 

1000091290 7/29/2019 $50.00 $0.14 

Account ID Date Amou nt Un paid I nt 

1000032826 7/25/2019 $50.00 $0.14 

1000091419 7/18/2019 $50.00 $0.15 

1000033918 7/17/2019 $50.00 $0.15 

1000091430 9/23/2019 $50.00 $0.07 

1000091380 9/11/2019 $50.00 $0.08 

1000091431 7/18/2019 $50.00 $0.15 

1000091391 8/7/2019 $50.00 $0.13 

1000091505 8/9/2019 $50.00 $0.13 

1000091512 9/20/2019 $50.00 $0.07 

1000068905 9/16/2019 $50.00 $0.08 

1000091491 8/20/2019 $50.00 $0.11 

1000091492 9/13/2019 $50.00 $0.08 

1000091497 9/11/2019 $50.00 $0.08 

1000091498 9/3/2019 $50.00 $0.09 

1000091531 9/5/2019 $50.00 $0.09 

1000091532 9/5/2019 $50.00 $0.09 

1000091533 7/26/2019 $50.00 $0.14 

1000091604 7/25/2019 $50.00 $0.14 

1000091605 7/26/2019 $50.00 $0.14 

1000091616 8/12/2019 $50.00 $0.12 

1000091562 9/16/2019 $50.00 $0.08 

1000091659 9/9/2019 $50.00 $0.09 

1000091576 9/13/2019 $50.00 $0.08 

1000091579 9/17/2019 $50.00 $0.08 

1000091584 9/28/2019 $50.00 $0.06 

1000091665 9/18/2019 $50.00 $0.08 

1000091673 8/26/2019 $50.00 $0.10 

1000091674 8/26/2019 $50.00 $0.10 

1000091723 8/26/2019 $50.00 $0.10 

1000091739 11/11/2019 $50.00 $0.01 

1000091743 8/8/2019 $50.00 $0.13 

1000091831 9/26/2019 $50.00 $0.07 

1000067276 8/28/2019 $50.00 $0.10 

1000091857 9/26/2019 $50.00 $0.07 

1000091885 11/5/2019 $50.00 $0.02 

1000091897 9/4/2019 $50.00 $0.09 

1000030292 8/13/2019 $50.00 $0.12 

1000091919 10/10/2019 $50.00 $0.05 

1000092016 10/16/2019 $50.00 $0.04 

1000032240 9/4/2019 $50.00 $0.09 

1000091946 9/1/2019 $50.00 $0.10 

1000091961 8/19/2019 $50.00 $0.11 

1000092061 8/19/2019 $50.00 $0.11 

1000092068 10/22/2019 $50.00 $0.03 

1000092089 10/22/2019 $50.00 $0.03 

1000092092 9/24/2019 $50.00 $0.07 
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Account ID Date Amount Unpaid Int 

1000091992 9/19/2019 $50.00 $0.07 

1000091994 10/15/2019 $50.00 $0.04 

1000092207 10/16/2019 $50.00 $0.04 

1000092208 10/16/2019 $50.00 $0.04 

1000092209 10/17/2019 $50.00 $0.04 

1000092220 9/30/2019 $50.00 $0.06 

1000092222 9/18/2019 $50.00 $0.08 

1000031053 9/9/2019 $50.00 $0.09 

1000071525 9/19/2019 $50.00 $0.07 

1000092265 10/2/2019 $50.00 $0.06 

1000092323 10/8/2019 $50.00 $0.05 

1000092328 10/28/2019 $50.00 $0.03 

1000092340 11/7/2019 $50.00 $0.01 

1000092392 11/1/2019 $50.00 $0.02 

1000092468 10/29/2019 $50.00 $0.02 

1000083501 9/25/2019 $50.00 $0.07 

1000092529 10/3/2019 $50.00 $0.06 

1000053791 10/2/2019 $50.00 $0.06 

1000092704 10/2/2019 $50.00 $0.06 

1000028239 10/28/2019 $50.00 $0.03 

1000092715 10/8/2019 $50.00 $0.05 

1000092747 11/12/2019 $50.00 $0.01 

1000092761 10/29/2019 $50.00 $0.02 

1000092589 10/31/2019 $50.00 $0.02 

1000092786 9/23/2019 $50.00 $0.07 

1000017815 9/24/2019 $50.00 $0.07 

1000032612 9/30/2019 $50.00 $0.06 

1000032861 9/24/2019 $50.00 $0.07 

1000030272 9/26/2019 $50.00 $0.07 

1000092914 11/11/2019 $50.00 $0.01 

1000092925 11/8/2019 $50.00 $0.01 

1000092846 9/28/2019 $50.00 $0.06 

1000092847 9/29/2019 $50.00 $0.06 

1000068022 10/18/2019 $50.00 $0.04 

1000067757 10/22/2019 $50.00 $0.03 

1000093106 11/2/2019 $50.00 $0.02 

1000071709 11/7/2019 $50.00 $0.01 

1000069638 11/6/2019 $50.00 $0.01 

1000029752 11/2/2019 $50.00 $0.02 

1000093383 10/25/2019 $50.00 $0.03 

1000093524 10/30/2019 $50.00 $0.02 

1000091970 10/29/2019 $50.00 $0.02 

1000063120 10/29/2019 $50.00 $0.02 

1000031679 11/6/2019 $50.00 $0.01 

1000093760 11/12/2019 $50.00 $0.01 
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Cm-panting Section 
P.O.Boit 13697 
Austin, Texas 78711-3697 

Geoffrey S. Connor 
Secretary of State 

Office of the Secretary of State 

CERTIFICATE OF FILING 
OF 

Monarch Utilities 1 L.P. 
800034797 

f formerly: Tecon Water Company, L.P.] 

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that an amendment to the certificate of 
limited partnership or the application for registration as a foreign limited partnership for the above named 
limited partnership has been received in this office and filed as provided by law on the date shown below. 

Accordingly, the undersigned, as Secretary of State hereby issues this Certificate evidencing the filing in 
this office. 

Dated: 07/30/2004 
Effective: 07/30/2004 

c:cc, 
Geoffrey S. Connor 
Secretary of State 

Come visit as on the intornet at http://www.sosztitc.tx.us/ 
PHONE(5 2) 463-5555 FAX(512) 463-5709 
Prepwred by )(sty BItyloc TTY7-1-1 
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B 
chael O. Quinn, President, 

Texas Water Services Group, LLC, 
Its General Partner 

Ju I 46-Z004 02 ; 19Ar Fait-Suburban Wa tat Syitgas 02n3i ns3 T-211 P 002/005 F-651 

Secretary of State of Texas 

in the Office dills 
r ri...e .1.1 

CERTIFICATE OF AlifIENDMENT JUL 3 0 2

2

114 

ion

 TO THE 
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Corporations $ OF 

TECON WATER COMPANY, L.P. 

Pursuant to.t.li provisions of Section 2.02 of the Texas R.evised Limited Partnership Act, the , 
undersigned limite.d partnership desires to amend its cartificate of limited partnership and for that 
purpose submits the following certificate of amendment. 

1. The name of Me limited partnership is Tecou Water Company L.P. 

2. The certificate of limited partnership is amended us follows; 

- The name of Tecon Water Company L.P. be changed to Monarch Utilities I. L. P . 

The address of Monarch Utilities ILI,  be changed to One Wilshire Building, 
624 S. Grand Ave., Suite 2900, Los Angeles, California 90017. 

The officers of Monarch Utilities, I L.P. be changed to: 

Michael O. Quinn President 
Peter .1, Moerbeek Treasurer 
Richard I. Shields Vice President and Secretary 

Dated: July 27, 2004 

TECON WATER COMPANY L.P. 

61013.0001 1VE5 5S61:11:: r1 
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AGREEMENT OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 
OF 

TECON WATER COMPANY, L.P. 

This AGREEMENT OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP of TECON WATER COMPANY, L P , 
a Texas limited partnership, is made as of this the 10th day of December, 2001, between Texas 
Water Services Group, LLC, a Texas limited liability company (referred to hereinafter as 
"TWSG" or the "General Partner), and Tecon Water Companies, Inc., a Texas corporation (re-
ferred to hereinafter as "Tecon" or the "Limited Partner). 

WHEREAS. TWSG and Tecon desire to form a limited partnership for the purpose of 
engaging In the water and sewer utility business in the State of Texas and for such other lawful 
purposes as such parties may determine; 

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual covenants, conditions and agree-
ments herein contained, the parties hereto hereby agree as follows: 

ARTICLE 1 
DEFINITIONS 

1.1 Definitions As used in this Agreement, the following terms have the respective 
meanings indicated, unless the context otherwise requires. Defined terms in this Agreement in-
clude both the singular and plural of such terms. 

"Act" shall mean the Texas Revised Limited Partnership Act, as amended. 

"Agreement" shall mean this Agreement of Limited Partnership as it may be amended or 
supplemented from time to time. 

"Bankruptcy* shall mean. with respect to a Partner, the commencement of any bank-
ruptcy or insolvency case or proceeding against such Partner which shall continue and remain 
unstayed and in effect for a period of sixty (60) consecutive days, or the filing by such Partner 
of a petition, answer or consent seeking relief under any applicable Federal or state bankruptcy, 
insolvency or similar law. 

"Capital Account" shall mean, for each Partner, a separate account that is. 

(a) increased by (l) the amount of such Partner's Capital Contribution and 
(11) allocations of profit to such Partner; and 

(b) decreased by (ii) the amounts distributed to such Partner by the Partner-
ship, and (iii) allocations of Loss to such Partner. 

"Capital Contribution" shall mean, for any Partner, the sum of the net amount of cash 
and the fair market value of any other property contributed by such Partner to the capital of the 
Partnership. 
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"Code" shall mean the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as amended. 

"Dissolution" of a Partner whiiik is not a natural Person shall mean..thaistich Partner has 
terminated its existence (whether as a partnership, corporation or other legal entity) and dis-
solved; provided. however, that a change In the membership of a Partner that is a partnership 
shall not constitute a "Dissolution" of such Partner, so long as the business of the Partner is 
continued in partnership form, regardless of whether such Partner is deemed technically dis-
solved for partnership or tax law purposes. 

"Event of Default" shall mean any failure by the General Partner to fulfill its obligations 
under this Agreement or any violation by the General Partner of the express terms of this 
Agreement. if such failure or violation is not curable or, If curable, is not cured within seven (7) 
days' written notice of default signed by Limited Partners then holding at least 40% interest in 
the Partnership. 

"General Partner" shall mean TWSG and its successors and assigns. 

"Lirnited Partner" shall mean Tecon and any other Person admitted to the Partnership 
as a Lirnited Partner. 

"Partners" shall rnean the General Partner and the Limited Partner and their successors 

"Partnership" shall mean Tecon Water Company, L.P., a Texas limited partnership. 

"Partnership Interest" shall mean the partnership interest of the Partners in the 
Partnership. 

"Percentage Interest" in respect to each of the Partners shall mean the following: 

Percentage 
Interest_ 

General Partner 
Limited Partner 99.9% 

"Person" shall mean any individual, corporation, association, partnership, joint venture, 
trust. estate or other entity or organization. 

"Transfer" shall mean any sale, exchange, transfer, gift. encumbrance, assignment, 
pledge, mortgage, hypothecation or other disposition, whether voluntary or involuntary 

ARTICLE 2 
ORGANIZATION 

2 1 formation ot Lipped Partnership The Partners hereby associate themselves in 
the formation of the Partnership as a limited partnership pursuant to and in accordance with the 
provisions of the Act. Except as expressly provided herein to the contrary, the rights and 
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obligations of the Partners and the administration and termination of the Partnership shall be 
governed by the Act. The partnership interest of any Partner shall be personal property far all 
purposes 

2.2 Name. The name of the Partnership shall be, and the business name of the Part-
nership shall be conducted under, the name of "Tecon Water Company, L.P." or under such 
other name as the General Partner may from time to time determine. The General Partner 
shall provide the Limited Partners with written notice of any change in the Partnership's name 
within 30 days after such change. 

2 3 Character of Business. The purpose of the Partnership shall be to engage in any 
lawful business activities in which limited partnerships formed in the State of Texas may partici-
pate Without limiting the generality of the foregoing, it is the present intention of the Partners 
that the primary activities of the Partnership shall be the acquisition, ownership and operation of 
water and sewer utility systems and facilities and, in connection therewith, (i) owning, operating, 
dealing in and with, and selling ail types of property, both real and personal, tangible and intan-
gible; and (ii) doing all things necessary, advisable or expedient in connection with, or incidental 
to, the foregoing. 

2 4 Princioal Place of Business. The address of the Partnership's principal place of 
business at which records shall be kept shall be 6116 North Central Expressway, Suite 1300, 
Dallas, Texas 75206. The Partnership may from time to time have such other place or places 
of business within or without the State of Texas as may be determined by the General Partner. 

2 5 Fiscal Year. The fiscal year of the Partnership shall end on the last day of each 
calendar year. The Partnership shall have the same fiscal year for income tax purposes and for 
accounting purposes. 

2.6 Names and Addresses of Partners. The names and addresses of the Partners 
are as set forth on Exhibit "A" hereto. 

2.7 Terrn. The Partnership will commence upon the filing of the Certificate of Limited 
Partnership in accordance with the Act, and shall continue in existence until December 31, 
2050, or such later date to which the Partners shall extend the term of the Partnership, unless 
earlier terminated in accordance with any provision of this Agreement. 

2.8 Registered Office. The registered office of the Partnership shall be located at 
350 North St. Paul Street, Dallas, Texas 75201. The Registered Agent of the Partnership may 
from time to time change the registered office of the Partnership by complying with the applica-
ble provisions of the Act. 

2.9 Registered Agent, The Registered Agent of the Partnership shall be CT Corpo-
ration System at the registered office of the Partnership. Should the Registered Agent resign or 
become disqualified for service as Registered Agent, then the General Partner shall obtain and 
designate a new Registered Agent not less than thirty (30)days after such event The General 
Partner shall notify the Limited Partners in writing not more than ten (10) days after the effective 
date of a change in Registered Agent. The General Partner may remove the Registered Agent 
at any time and appoint as successor Registered Agent any qualiffed Person designated by the 
General Partner. 
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ARTICLE 3 
CAPITAL, D1STRiBUTIONS AND ALLOCATIONS 

3.1 Contributions. 

(a) )nitial Capital Contribution, When required by the General Partner, the Partners 
will make the initial contributions to the Partnership. The agreed net fair market value of the ini-
tial contributions and the initial Capital Account balances of the F'artners are reflected on Exhibit 
"A" hereto. 

(b) Additional Contributions No Partner shall be required to make additional capital 
contributions to the Partnership unless the General Partner requests such a capital contribution 
and Limited Partners holding a majority of the Percentage Interests approve such a contribu-
tion Any such additional capital contributions shall be made by the Limited Partners in propor-
tion to their respective Percentage Interests. 

3.2 Distributions and Allocations. Ail distributions and allocations of items of profit 
and loss shall be in proportion to the Percentage Interests. Tax allocations shall be rnade in ac-
cordance with the Code and the regulations issued thereunder_ Capital Accounts shall be 
maintained in accordance with Section 704(b) of the Code, 

3.3 Interest, No Interest shall be paid by the Partnership on contributions to the 
capital of the Partnership. 

3.4 Withdrawal and Return of Capital_ A Partner shall not be entitled to withdraw any 
part of its contribution or to receive any distribution from the Partnership, except as approved by 
the General Partner or as otherwise provided in this Agreement. 

3.5 I cans from Eartners. Loans by a Partner to the Partnership shall not be consid-
ered contributions to the capital of the Partnership. 

ARTICLE 4 
CONDUCT OF ACTNITIES 

4 1 Powarq of General Partner 

(a) The General Partner shall conduct, direct and exercise fulf control over all activi-
ties of the Partnership. Except as otherwise expressly provided in this Agreement or as re-
quired under the Act, ait management powers over the business and affairs of the Partnership 
shall be vested exclusively in the General Partner and no Limited Partner (except the General 
Partner in the evertt that it is also a Limited Partner) shall have any right to control or exercise 
management power over the business and affairs of the Partnership. Without limiting the gen-
erality of the foregoing, the General Partner shall have the power to manage, operate, sell, con-
vey, assign, mortgage, pledge, hypothecate and otherwise dispose of any Partnership property 
and assets of any kind. The General Partner may delegate specific management powers to its 
officers, but no such delegation shall limit or release the General Partner from its responsibility 
and obligation to manage the Partnership. 
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(b) Probibitions and Limilatians. 

(i) The General Partner shall not do any act in contravention 
of this Agreement. 

(ii) The General Partner shall not do any act that would make 
it impossible to carry on the business of the Partnership 

(III) The General Partner shall not possess Partnership prop-
erty or assign rights in Partnership property for other than 
Partnership purposes. 

(iv) The General Partner shall not adrnit a person as a General 
Partner or Lirnited Partner, except as expressly permitted 
in this Agreement. 

(v) No act or power of the General Partner authorized by this 
Agreement or otherwise authorized by law shah in any 
manner increase or extend the liability of any Limited Part-
ner as described in this Agreement. 

(c) Certificate of Limited Partnership. Promptly after the execution of this Agree-

 

ment, the General Partner shall cause to be filed the Certificate of Limited Partnership as re-
quired by the Act and such other certificates or documents as may be required in Texas or any 
other state. The General Partner shall thereafter file any necessary amendments to the Certifi-
cate of Limited Partnership and shall do all things necessary to the maintenance of the Partner-
ship as a Limited Partnership under the laws of Texas or any other state. The Certificate of 
Limited Partnership shall include such provisions of this Agreement and other items as are re-
quired by law or as are considered desirable by the General Partner. If the Certificate of Lim-
ited Partnership contains items not required by law, the General Partner shall be authorized to 
file an amended Certificate of Limited Partnership deleting such items. 

(d) Tax !Matters Partner The General Partner is hereby designated the "tax matters 
partne( of the Partnership within the meaning of the Code. Except as specifically provided in 
the Code and the regulations issued thereunder, the General Partner In its sole discretion shall 
have exclusive authority to act for or on behalf of the Partnership with regard to tax matters, in-
cluding, without limitation, the authority to make (or decline to make) any available tax elections. 
The tax returns of the Partnership shall be filed on such basis (cash, accrual or otherwise) as 
the General Partner determines to be necessary and in accordance with the requirements of 
the Code. The General Partner shall cause the Partnership's tax retums to be prepared and 
Schedule K-1 or any successor form to be prepared and delivered in a timely manner to the 
Limited Partners. 

(e) ,RDcordfi The General Partner shall cause the Partnership to rnaintain or cause 
to be maintained true and proper books. records, reports, and accounts in which shall be en-
tered ail transactions of the Partnership. Such books, records, reports and accounts shall be 
located at the principal place of business of the Partnership and shall be available to any Part-
ner for inspection and copying during reasonable business hours 
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(f) Interests in Other Entitles, The General Partner shall be authorized to cause the 
Partnership to acquire an interest in one or more corporations and/or in one or more other enti-
ties as the General Partner deterrnines necessary or appropriate to carry out the business of 
the Partnership. 

4.2 Limitation of Liability: Powers of Limited Partners. No Limited Partner shall have 
any liability whatsoever for any debt, obligation or liability of the Partnership. The Limited Part-
ners may, at the request of any Limited Partner, meet with the General Partner and may, at any 
such meeting, discuss with the General Partner the business of the Partnership. The General 
Partner will, however, retain exclusive authority and responsibility for the managernent and con-
trol of the business of the Partnership, and the Limited Partners shall not take part in the control 
of the partnership business or have any authority or power to act for or bind lhe Partnership_ 

4.3 Title to Partnership Assets. All asset of the Partnership shall be deemed to be 
owned by the Partnership, as an entity, and no Partner, Individually or collectively, shall have 
any ownership interest in the assets of the Partnership or any portion thereof. The Partnership 
shall hold all material assets of the Partnership in its own name or in the name of one or more 
nominees (which may include the General Partner or its affiliates) for the Partnership 

4 4 No Compensation Except as provided in Section 4_5, no Partner shall be com-
pensated for its services provided as a Partner to the Partnership 

4.5 Reimbursement of Expenses NotWithstanding Section 4.5, the General Partner 
and its affiliates shall be entitled to reimbursement, together with reasonable interest thereon, 
for all expenses that they reasonably incur for Partnership purposes, including but not limited to 
the costs of personnel, equipment, and materials used in Partnership operations and the portion 
of the administrative and overhead expenses (such as rent and office maintenance thereof, 
payroll and payroll taxes, franchise taxes, Insurance, employee benefits, travel and entertain-
ment and similar expenses) of the General Partner and its affiliates at their principal place of 
business that is properly allocable to the Partnership. 

4.6 Consent in Lieu of Meeting. Any action which may be taken by the Partners at a 
meeting may be effected through the execution of written consents by the requisite percentage 
in interest of the Partners. 

ARTICLE 5 
TRANSFER OF INTERESTS 

5.1 General No Partner may Transfer its interest in the Partnership, in whole or in 
part, except in accordance with the terms and conditions set forth in this Agreement Any 
Transfer or purported Transfer of an interest in the Partnership not made in accordance with 
this Agreement shall be null and void. Solely for purposes of this Section 5.1, an interest in the 
Partnership shall be deemed to include, without limitation, any Derivative Partnership Interest 
held, issued or created by a Partner, an assignee of a Partner or other Person. For purposes of 
this Section 5.1, 'Derivative Partnership Interest" shall mean any actual, notional or constructive 
interest In, or right in respect of, the Partnershlp (other than a Partner's total interest in the capi-
tal, profits and management of the Partnership) that, under United States Department of the 
Treasury Regulation Section 1.7704-1(a)(2), is treated as an interest in the Partnership for 
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purposes of Section 7704 of the Code. Pursuant to the foregoing, *Derivative Partnership Inter-
esr shall include, without limitation, any financial instrument that is treated as debt for Federal 
income tax purposes and (i) is convertible into or exchangeable for an interest in the capital or 
profits of the Partnership or (ii) provides for one or more payments of equivalent value. 

5.2 Transfer of lnteresiof General Partner. The General Partner may not Transfer 
all or any portion of its Partnership interest as the General Partner unless a majority in interest 
of the Limited Partners consent (i) to such Transfer, which consent may be given or withheld in 
the sole discretion of the Limited Partners, and (ii) to the admission of the transferee as a Gen-
eral Partner of the Partnership. 

5.3 Transfer of interest of Limited Partners. A Limited Partner may not Transfer all 
or any portion of its Partnership Interest without the prior written consent of the General Partner 
and all Limited Partneta. In the case of any Transfer approved by the General Partner and all 
Limited Partners, the transferee or pledgee shall (1) agree to comply with and be bound by this 
Agreement and to execute any document that the General Partner may reasonably require to 
be executed in connection with the assignment to him, and (II) appoint the General Partner his 
attorney-in-fact pursuant to the power of attorney set forth in Article 7. 

5.4 Removal of General Partner, Upon the occurrence of an Event of Default, a ma-

 

jority in interest of the Limited Partners may require the removal of the General Partner, in ac-
cordance with the following provisions: 

(a) A notice of removal signed by a majority in interest of the Limited Partners shall 
be delivered to the General Partner. Upon receipt of the notice, the General Partner shall offer 
to sell its Partnership Interest to the Limited Partners, each of whom then shall have seven (7) 
days In which to notify the General Partner whether he elects to purchase a pro rata portion of 
the General Partner's Partnership Interest 

(b) The General Partner shall sell its Partnership Interest (i) in equal undivided por-
tions to those Umited Partners electing pursuant to paragraph (a) above to purchase same, or 
(ii) in the absence of any Limited Partners so electing, to a third party approved by a majority in 
interest of the Limited Partners; provided, however, if no such third party can be located and 
none of the Limited Partners elects to purchase the General Partner's Partnership Interest, the 
General Partner may not be removed and its Partnership interest may not be sold pursuant to 
this paragraph. The sale described in this paragraph shall occur within sixty (60) days after the 
date the notice described in paragraph (a) above Is delivered to the General Partner. 

(c) Any sale of the General Pariner's Partnership Interest pursuant to paragraph (b) 
above shall be made at the fair market value of such Partnership interest. The fair market 
value shall be mutually agreed upon by the General Partner and the purchaser. If such an 
agreement cannot be reached, the fair market value of the Partnership interest shall be deter-
mined by a reputable, independent appraiser experienced in such matters jointly selected by 
the General Partner and the purchaser. If the General Partner and the purchaser are unable to 
agree on such an appraiser. the General Partner shall select an appraiser, the purchaser shall 
select an appraiser and the two appraisers shall select a third appraiser, which third appraiser 
shall determine the value of the Partnership Interest. The Partnership shall pay the costs of all 
such appraisers. 
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ARTICLE 6 
DISSOLUTION AND LIQUIDATION OF THE PARTNERSHIP 

6.1 Dissolving Events The Partnership shall be dissolved upon the occurrence of 
any of the following events: 

(a) expiration of the Partnership terrn; 

(b) issuance of an order by a court of competent jurisdiction requiring the 
Dissolution of the Partnership; 

(c) permanent cessation of the Partnership's business; 

(d) consent to dissolve the Partnership by all Partners; 

(e) the withdrawal, retirement, Bankruptcy, Dissolution, death or incapacity of 
the General Partner; or 

(f) any other event which results in Dissolution of the Partnership under the 
Act 

6.2 Windino l-lo of the Eartnershin  

(a) Upon Dissolution of the Partnership, the General Partner shall promptly 
wind up the affairs of the Partnership. 

(b) Distributions to the Partners in liquidation may be made in cash or in kind. 
Or partly in cash and partly in kind, as determined by the General Partner. 

(c) The profits and losses of the Partnership during the period of Dissolution 
and liquidation shall be allocated among the Partners in accordance with the provisions of Arti-
cle 3. 

(d) The assets of the Partnership (including, without limitation, proceeds frorn 
the sale or other disposition of any assets during the period of Dissolution and liquidation) shall 
be applied as follows: 

( i ) first, to repay any indebtedness of the Partnership, whether to 
third parties ar the Partners, in the order of priority required by 
law; 

(ii) next, to any reserves which the General Partner reasonably 
deems necessary for contingent or unforeseen liabilities or obliga-
tions of the Partnership (which reserves when they become un-
necessary shall be distributed in the remaining priorities set forth 
In this Section 6.2(d)); and 

(iii) next, to the Partners in proportion to their respective positive 
Capital Account balances. 
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ARTICLE 7 
POWER OF ATTORNEY 

7.1 Grant of Power of Attorney. Each Limited Partner does irrevocably constitute 
and appoint the General Partner (and any successor General Partner) and the authorized offi-
cers and attorneys-in-fact of the General Partner (and any successor General Partner), voting 
together or individually, with full power of substitution as its true and lawful attorney-In-fact and 
agent, with full power and authority in his name, place and stead to: 

(a) execute, swear to, acknowledge, deliver, file and record in the appropriate public 
offices (i) the Certificate of Limited Partnership and all amendments thereto and other instru-
ments that the General Partner deems necessary or appropriate to effect a change or modifica-
tion of the Certificate of Limited Partnership, (ii) all certificates, conveyances, and other 
instruments that the General Partner deems necessary or appropriate to effect the acquisition, 
disposition, pledge, mortgage, hypothecation, encumbrance or exchange of any assets of the 
Partnership or the Dissolution and termination of the Partnership, (iii) all instruments and con-
sents relating to the adrnisslon of additional Limited Partners or the General Partner, (iv) agree-
ments with the Internal Revenue Service to keep open the statute of limitations with respect to 
any Partnership items under examination with the Internal Revenue Service, and (v) any other 
instrument that is now or may hereafter be required by law to be filed or recorded on behalf of 
the Partnership; and 

(b) perforrn all acts and exercise all powers granted to the General Partner under 
this Agreement. 

7.2 Nature of Power of Attorney. The power of attorney granted herein shall be 
deerned to be coupled with an interest, shall be irrevocable, and shall survive the death, incom-
petency or termination of existence of such Limited Partner and shall extend to such Limited 
Partner's heirs, successors and assigns. Each Limited Partner hereby agrees to be bound by 
any representations made by the General Partner, acting in good faith pursuant to such power 
of attorney, and each Limited Partner hereby waives any and all defenses that may be available 
to contest, negate or disaffirm the action of the General Partner taken in good faith under such 
power of attomey. Any person dealing with the Partnership may conclusively presume and rely 
upon the fact that any such instruments executed by the attorney-in-fact and agent herein ap-
pointed is regular and binding without further inquiry. 

7.3 Other instruments, Each Limited Partner shall execute and deliver to the Gen-

 

eral Partner within five (5) days after receipt of the General Partner's request therefor such fur-
ther designations, powers of attorney and other instruments as the General Partner deems 
necessary to effectuate this Agreement and the purposes of the Partnership. 

ARTICLE 8 
MISCELLANEOUS 

8.1 Waiver of Partition Each Partner hereby irrevocably waives any and all rights 
that it may have to maintain an action for partition of any of the Partnership's property. 
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8.2 Entire Agreement. This Agreement constitutes the entire agreement among the 
Partners with respect to the subject matter hereof and supersedes any prior agreement or un-
derstanding among them with respect to such subject matter. 

8.3 Severabilitv. If any provision of this Agreement, or the application of such provi-
sion to any person or circumstance, shall be held invalid, the remainder of this Agreement or 
the application of such provision to other persons or circumstances shall not be affected 
thereby 

8.4 Notiqes. Alf notices or other communications required or permitted to be given 
pursuant to this Agreement shall be in writing and shall be considered as properly given (a) in 
the case of notices or communications required or permitted to be given to a Limited Partner. if 
personally delivered or if meed by United States certified or registered mail, postage prepaid 
and addressed to the Limited Partner's address for notices as it appears on the records of the 
Partnership, and (b) in the case of notices of communications required or permitted to be given 
to the General Partner, if personally delivered or if mailed by United States certified or regis-
tered mail, return receipt requested, postage prepaid and addressed to the Generaf Partner at 
its principal plape of business. A Limited Partner may change its address for notices by giving 
notice in writing, stating the new address for notices, to the General Partner, and the General 
Partner may change its address for notices by giving notice in writing, stating the new address 
for notices, to the Limited Partners. Any notice or other communication shall be deemed to 
have been given as of the date on which it is deposited in the United States mail or transmitted, 
in each case in compliance with the terms of this section. 

8.5 Governing Law, THIS AGREEMENT SHALL BE GOVERNED BY THE LAWS 
OF THE STATE OF TEXAS. 

8 6 Successors and Assigns. Except as otherwise specifically provided, this Agree-
ment shall be binding upon and Inure to the benefit of the Partners and their successors and 
assigns. 

8.7 Counterparts. This Agreement may be executed in one or more counterparts, all 
of which shall constitute one and the same instrument. 

8.8 Headings. The section headings in this Agreement are for convenience of a ref-
erence only, and shall not be deemed to alter or affect the meaning or interpretation of any pro-
vision hereof 

8.9 Amendment of Partnership Agreement, Except as otherwise provided herein, 
this Agreement may be amended only by a written agreement signed by all of the Partners. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereby have caused this Agreement to be 
executed as of the date first above written, 

General Partner: 

TEXAS VVA SERVIC S OUP, LLC i 

By: 
ident 

000146 



Limited Partner: 

TECON WATER COMPANIES, INC 

)/11  WEL By: 
Joh McClellan, Vice President 
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EXHIBIT "A: 

Net Capital 
Account 

Partner and Address Contribution aft= 

Texas Water Services Group, LLC $10 cash $10.00 
6116 North Central Expressway, Suite 1300 
Dallas, Texas 75206 

Tecon Water Companies, Inc. 
61 16 North Central Expressway, Suite 1300 
Dallas, Texas 75206 

$9,990 cash $9,990.00 
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Certificate of Account Status 

Part C: Question 7 
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Taxable Entity Search Results Page 1 of 1 

• P=4 

Franchise Tax Account Status 
As of : 10/31/2019 10:21:20 

This page is valid for most business transactions but is not sufficient for filings with the 
Secretary of State 

MONARCH UTILITIES I L.P. 

Texas Taxpayer Number 10303732514 

12535 REED RD C/O TAX DEPT (FSC) 
Mailing Address 

SUGAR LAND, TX 77478-2837 

0 Right to Transact Business in Texas ACTIVE 

State of Formation TX 

Effective SOS Registration Date 12/10/2001 

Texas SOS File Number 0800034797 

Registered Agent Name 

Registered Office Street Address 

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY DBA 

CSC - LAWYERS INCO 

211 E. 7TH STREET SUITE 620 AUSTIN, TX 
78701 
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Financial Audit 

Part C: Question 10 
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Confidential Documents 

to be submitted separately 
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Disclosure of Affiliated Interests 

Part C: Question 10 
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DISCLOSURE OF AFFILIATE INTERESTS 

SouthWest Water Company - PARENT COMPANY 

Texas Texas Water CCN Texas Sewer CCN 

Monarch Utilities l, L.P. 12983 20899 

SWWC Utilities, Inc. dba Hornsby Bend Utility Company, Inc. 11978 20650 
SWWC Utilities, Inc. dba Inverness Utility Company, Inc. 11170 N/A 

SWWC Utilities, Inc. dba Mid-Tex Utilities, Inc. 12914 20865 
SWWC Utilities, Inc. dba SW Utility Company 12284 N/A 

SWWC Utilities, inc. dba Water Services, inc. 11106 N/A 

SWWC Utilities, Inc. dba Windermere Utility Company Inc. 11471 20542 

NI America Texas LLC 11922 N/A 

Oklahoma: SWWC Utilities, Inc. dba Tenkiller Utility Company 

South Carolina: Kiawah Island Utility, Inc. 

California: Suburban Water Systems 

Oregon: Northwest Utility Systems 

Alabama: Southeast Utilities 

Non-Regulated: Metro-H20, Utilities, Inc. 
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List of Assets to be Transferred 

Part D: Question 11.6 
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104 4. 0o6.4, 1705' CM,/ • 67.5 4net4 "Alp WM, 

06.0473 
06/30173 
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oononlo Wain Ser006e6 OM.. O. V Mga Nan 104 4.45 00ed, TXTeMII A Tncr eleial NY. Water 06430473 10 

 

0001011 Waler Seinen 044001 Oaks Wimp Nee4, 104 101,17 Reck Pimp Nome wan( 06/10473 30 
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0010.41 0200000 
/1000011 011000, 
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00 

 

oPA, . 99096 .4 , 1111•••09•13••Yk0 001. WIZ 4 00 

 

10601 PIlP19P9l0o UL0000l 

 

01 41010010 01,1% Lmown 01590.110 100 (1111.1.1PA 

 

10011 90.1.00011 90.00001 

  

IIILI/C0 +WA, .149 11.911 1 rot .1•11P••,../et 1010(1) 110/00, 111 • I 0l0OUL 

 

01 .011401 0 1.0. 0010.40 0.060,0 - m.0.95 1,01 1,1•0 10.. 1. 1000E1 P1111911100 10000001 

 

01 9410/90 00,0 •III-poott 091 0(61900 tOt 900 09.001. 11.1001 P11.0.1100A (10001/01 

 

01 40/1040 0 0.9 190001300i 000) 91191 IVO 

 

1001 111.10101ro 9121.0009 

 

00 14110/10 +010 11.101.93 roc 0•Mls3 4 011103 

 

010001 10.1000010 9010009 

 

91 
.10/LO 
9000111 

0 0,0 
010. 

a.. 110001 19111 ri tot 
110 9) it - (. 0 . 011 t01 

•5411 4.0 
...04 API .0 

 

10111 
10011 

01.50000 
RA... iSC00001 

 

OZ .10011 

 

1119(9*6911910 .010 11.4 900 

 

1001 .100001 

 

Oi 014044 0 1Pot 440 .1 1'011011 . 5 1,11(4  roc 0111110.111... 

 

1001 1190100.119 /Elf 0002 

 

00 00,1000 00,00 11.1.943 011 . 10901 090 .1111.1.11101 

 

019001 1.11.110P0/6 5I0C1000 

 

Of 1010/00 00,0 Volo0.13 011 1 10094 105 MOH 1001961( 

 

)001 P119toP0/11 61051400 

 

Of MI MO 000, 1100.013 9 . 012 

  

101.1 P11109101/80 9091.0000 

 

Of oco 1 mom 060 . 9 009091 Pt 0111110000 11 

 

111001 1119.1110, Pi90000Z 

  

olowo 011.0, 9.011110909 111/0 L1090611 Iv. 0.1.0 PC 1)0110.1.10.1 

 

10601 P19.10.09/10 tIPCOOCH 

  

1.0.111901 

 

1911/1110/0 1/1 I 0 .10.1019 0.06,1 1.01 POI 0011011 

 

10001 19.100 1190 0110000 

  

10111/10 

 

(0001 0.09'9 ono O 011/0•1 P11010P9 005 000111100 

 

010001 110.10.101,11 L02000i 

 

OC 5000/1 I 

 

00111 15.111399) .0.001.11. 9P0101.0010 POE 9LP0 5•01191.1 

 

1001 110.110PIM 11000001 

 

01 LIR0/01 ..i.At tawtp-9 ppm, gt AablOpi 191140.13/4  POL 01•11 10110.04 

 

10101 111.10.9.906 001,00001 

 

00 Wolin) .4.01 .0 .1. 01.110.0(.....11( JllloopOltgO  POE .11111111949195 

 

100.1 PI1J0010(9 00.00001 

 

01 111.0 .1.0% 1.0109P ' 0193 .9. 1141 . .00.13 6000 .01: .11114 1010.15 

 

010001 110100.00 06000001 

 

OC MAO LO .1.0A 105141 9093 5..1.1 01 IL 11.109 61900 POC 141M 0001100.0 

 

tl0Lrl 10.1.P.01 t0.011001 

 

00 444101LO 

 

1116 00.0 111110 1nr141 0.043 611106, .01 10lp1 ....V 

 

10161 14i00001 

 



nude. .. MASK 
4111.4441:110 

..iyi4umorMkE AANAM100 
, , ers11.1441,40 

10.111,514 00.0271 

. 

EUMAM 

044 
1.440111711 

Page 5.140 

ATTACHMENT C 

SWWC 111100 Pc the Water fawn Inc 
W17/111-3 1 Ann 17071_201 Company 
Docket Nn 47716 
Tow Year Font 11 11 3016 

A1441 I 11Uor 1 ?WM 1 1*11 Mow 1 Amol Ole i 

  

Mk Yr I Lib 

. 

NW 4150/1.11•4 
„ . 

  

.. 

     

7000077 Wane- Sernon 0150115 

20002556 Wet. Suwon 0130115 
Oath Nerth 
OW North 

107 Repand 600 Well 010 Clung Water 
07 507.2.  STO ply WM pp< With 012 Water 

04/00/04 
02/000 

00 
30 

41311 
2.474 

 

11.111 
2 476 

  

20101239 Water Seinen 0130115 00140 307 0100 17311 7 0.119 50 Well /I Wster 01001/16 SO 2415 . 1 415 

  

20000140 Water Snow, 0150215 Revonan MIA 107 3 Pennts Water 0010/76 10 10,00 . 10 OM 

  

20000111 Water Senn. 013020 Emmen 110 107 1 • 320 Deep Well 640 Cori Won, 06/1076 10 71101 • 71,010 

  

20002711 Wine Serowe. 0150211 05annew11716 107 113 FT of rOolvwend P0 well11 Water 05/14114 10 1454 . 1 494 

  

20001113 Wen Senwes 0130311 Sow. liolls 107 4r of 21  0919 Pths Well 10 2111111. Wen 07/1016 JO 1,754 . 1,791 

  

20000112 Wein Senwee 015001 Country Beni 107 100 of 4 Inn 50,NeNon 11013r Wan 07/1107 30 LIM (1,1111 651 

  

20000114 Water Senores 0150421 Canny Rend 307 RI eof 6 Ka pm/Mum Spew Dr Men 070007 10 102 (1,111) 771 

  

20000171 Water Semen 0100421 Cowry Bond 107 Venn 27322 tonne Clef Dr PE 2 Wan 10/11/07 50 

     

20030406 Wein Settees 010431 Country Nerd 107 Replace 16070 Fart Weler 07/100/ 10 210 150) 1.300 

  

20000410 Water Renton 0150121 Courtry Rend 307 Replace Valves Wain 07/10101 00 4 611 (1 710 1 511 

  

20000414 Wein throne 0110421 Centry Bend 307 Pro Woe Reps. . 00 01111/01 50 1,410 1117) 1,770 

  

20000414 Wein Semen 0130421 0.07.00 Ban 307 Wel113 4117' Wel 771 Inn Cunt Wner 04/1071 10 26,40 

 

26,497 

  

0000433 0.1er Senna 0130421 Cowery Bowl 117 WellIll PO. Wei n Lon Cent %ler 0010/71 00 21,7710 - 21,770 

  

20000467 Water Swoon 0150421 Cautery Rend 07 2 . PM. Wean 0400/97 110 33.0011 

 

70,000 

  

20001504 Wster Senorn 0130421 Coantry Bead 307 2.  Cycle Slop Valve Weler 1004/14 30 2 621 

 

2 671 

  

20003017 Wen Sown 0150421 Crontry And )07 CHECK VALVES Water 0605/15 50 207 

 

2,957 

  

20003312 WO. Sawn 0150421 C notry Bend 307 ACIDIZATION C101) WELL 0 Wdat 03/04116 

 

4005 

 

40.643 

  

2000005 Wan Sawn. 040017 003 0.01. North 307 2 - 50/ den Wel 61nch Curt Wan 0411070 10 1 

 

l 

  

20000344 Wen thowees 040017 Oaks 01141 North 107 101 foe Wall Water 02/200 10 4.945 (051 4,300 

  

10000370 Watee Rennes 0460017 Oath Val, 14017 307 9 Tool Wei 000700 Enron Wan 00071 30 90 000 

 

90 000 

  

30000454 Wale/ 4.610411 040007 1.0. Valage Norlb 307 pony Wane 001.11/04 30 27 CR 

 

27,401 

  

20100456 Wen Sawn 0460017 Oaks Vallap North 307 3 - 5201.340,10 Wel 001E00 Wan 06/10114 30 125 971 

 

125,979 

  

2000040 Watee Sonwes 040017 00 Slap North 007 66040 000100 Cam Wnthr 0010/13 30 12.. 

 

53,953 

  

2000061 Wt. Senwea 0440017 00.1 thIlsie North 307 WELL REHAB AT C IRCLE 00. 0 SCENIC MOW., 07/01/0 30 2461 

 

2.I/61 

  

20000476 Waft SOM.. 0460017 (Nth thIlage N01111 307 500 deep Well 00 Cure Wthw 060001 10 4120 

 

41.307 

  

2000040 Wel. Reonno 0460037 00; Vamp North 10 NW Well threlt C4400 Wder 003006 10 3230 

 

32,537 (40.101) 

 

20000413 Water thrown 04.60077 007 Vann 74o:117 07 300 Well 440 Cana Well 1 WS. 0600/06 TO 120 

 

1.221 

  

2000210 Wsta Senwee 044007 knks 011the North 107 Wenn PS 0 11010 MP dravolont lint 30 Mk Wan 03/01/12 50 7413 

 

7,113 

  

0002449 Wow Semen 00007 100 Viten Elorth 307 4/31  2. 00 0,90 Well 01 0 /12 Wenr 10101/11 SO 1,06 

 

1,406 

  

20002450 Water &MTN 0460017 Oaks Pip North 107 40 4/4 /anent Cable WWI 07 Pi 01 Weler 1002112 00 3 393 

 

0 03 

  

2000700 Wan Semen 040017 Oak. thIlsge Nnth 107 2101 060 90 We1/11 Wen 03/1011 30 

     

20002654 Vnin Sonwee 0460037 Once thfige North 307 V.. A Pthe Wen 0 PIS //4 Wwor 0401/10 50 1211 

 

1.710 

  

20012711 Water Sonewn 044067 tleth Vamp Nerd. 007 110 ft ofT OoNeekeed Pthe • Well 0 Weler 05/13/14 10 7.150 

 

1,150 

  

2003100 Water Sonwee 0460017 tlake welat. North 107 71027 00 Pre Wel 43 Waler 006/14 30 4.30 

 

4.212 

  

2000200 1 Wan thrown 0440037 00 tinge North 307 105'0 ply ppe 0.1.1 At 0.40 04/00114 30 701 

 

2,191 

  

200710 Water thrown 000037 00 V4107 North 107 10 Flat nokeld pont sal* Wan 060014 30 4,315 

 

4,313 

  

200021121 Wathr 100.7 0440037 On. Vdhwe North 107 11  FLANGE COCCI( VALVE WELL/ 1 P141 Want 0014/14 30 1.301 

 

0.501 

  

10031201 W.T.IITVIC., 0460017 Oaks VIPs, North 307 2100' 01ALV PIPEDEVN WELL 13 Woler 030206 30 4,742 

 

4,70 

  

0001210 Wane Settle. 0460037 Oaks thlage North 107 25210.3. 13ALV PIPE WELL MI Waser 01/01/16 30 5,025 

 

0.110 

  

20033211 Wenr Serthent 0440017 00 Village Neeth 107 11011 r Oelv Pape Wel1/14 Wan 05/0016 50 10 1)P 

 

10,139 

  

300001 Wan thrown 0460017 (thks Village North 307 F............VICt. far OKVN 7 Well. Lead arn Co Water 12/31/16 50 11,113 

 

/1,611 

  

20000760 Wenr Senna 094000 000 Oaks 007 1 WO . 2 wch PVC Walcrther A Apporterwares Wan 00300 70 10 104 

 

10 /34 

  

10000211 Wain terowee 1100005 Craca0 107 4015' Well moth 6 rch cant Wane 0030/65 30 7,5E0 

 

7,500 

  

20000271 Mew throne 110000 Cescan 307 00 Wel 0076 welt Gong Wst, 0010/70 10 12,040 

 

11.040 

  

20000414 Wen Semen 1100500 ConAde 107 Rkwr eft VALVE1W7) Wein 12/11/08 30 100 (613) 462 

  

2003040 Wein Senonn 100005 Conan 107 Well Ponnte Water 1301/05 30 20,001 

 

10000 

  

10030505 Water themes 1100001 Conde 107 WW1 Pontn It 1.1Mon Waxer 06/10170 10 0.219 _ 1.315 

  

2000425 W...i...f.1.1 1100011 PIA.. OWE 107 Walk 7 s 405 Wel weorr 11/0105 10 11 700 

 

13,00 

  

2003061 Wndenfeld 1110007 Ceder Poet 107 Wrelle 8000 Seel Well Wan 03101/17 50 11 470 

 

11,470 

  

2001415 Wtedentold 100013 Wectoonl 000 007 Welk 5 a 110 Iva /4 Wet. 17/100 SO 3.610 

 

1,00 

  

2000101 Wsede01.1 111005 Wntwood Oaks 107 Well Plailbp• - Sep 7 3 hp. Well 43 Water .01/10 

 

6,10 

 

6,143 

  

1000150 Wthlenfeld 1110013 WeRwtod Oske 107 W017 worg/Cnolnn Water 02/01/01 30 3,117 

 

0,117 

  

2000691 Ww0100141 1110311 Wetword 0910 107 W.117 1 x 400 War% Wane 07/20114 50 7,750 

 

7,00 

  

20001140 Weedenfe0 100015 000.4 Oaks 007 Welk 140 deepened Wan 000101 30 2 IRO 

 

4.10 

  

2001420 W00011 1110015 Cedar /prows 107 Othey Well Probe Wan 06/0160 13 1,111 

 

1,111 

  

3000150 Wtodenild 1710319 Cedar 10014 107 Wells 5 e 410 Well Wator 06/0105 50 4425 

 

4.623 

  

2063776 Medateld 1110315 Ceder 4.060 307 Weth 2057.4 pl., wwer 05/01/05 50 1.491 

 

1,400 • 

 

70007551 thedenfeld 1110074 Wood17004017 307 Welk 1 17 10 Well Wwer 02/75/76 50 5,400 

 

3 400 

  

2000376 Wieinteld 1110077 Vern Perk 107 Wells llpgrodeartnees Water 06/01/55 SO 7.611 

 

7 011 

  

20001741 Wiednfeld 1330037 Verde Perk 107 WrIle 1 17 120 14a105/2 Water 0001/01 50 14 26 

 

14 277 

  

20001730 7674005d 100027 Verde Perk 707 Wells 1000/Erthrter Wthet 0110002 10 1.271 

 

I /71 

  

20101711 Woodwind 1130027 Verde Perk 107 tholle Rep 14 x 1110 Wala 04/01/01 10 751 

 

730 

  

2003471 7071600 1110010 0747 A Doke 107 Welk Hope - 7090 Stoel oil pump Wane 01/01/64 50 1.70 

 

1.720 

  

2000350 Modem/0d 1110310 Rdle 11 Doke 107 Well. 1.1111th1e. 6000 Steel wl pont Water 0001/71 50 9.10 

 

9,230 

  

20001105 Wodelfeld 1370010 Mth A 1010 307 Welk HIM. - Anon 640 Wan 0510101 50 LIB 

 

2E25 

  

3001147 Wonenfeld 13000 1010 lk Mkt 30 Welk 1101iliew • Deepen In 100 Water 07/0011 30 11055 

 

12 595 

  

2000075 Wwienteld 1010010 11•117 4 Pelee 707 147 .3 0.0. INIA Well 0 110-1-0 W.O. 11/04/11 50 LIM 

 

1 109 

  

2001511 Weederteld 1170040 Herttp Park 107 Well. 6 318 x 400 WeIrt Wren 0161/71 30 0,079 

 

5,075 
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ATTACHMENT C 
SW131.100101 Inc die Wen Serdicw Inc 

PARA 1 Mod Detai(_Tote Crwpaint 
Docket No 47736 
Tee Yee Ending 12 11 2016 

       

LASELMS 0147.1111 .14124.114 &Lila laii&E, (4.41119414) 

    

Mel I 11,4444 MEER, I EVIS Nam M*Ib

  

I Typo I 011401sik 1.ø Tr I RA 011044Coll 
NCO Moe* 

not 

046046 Carl 
WOW • 

1. 

C • I au 43 I le 
I 

 

PP4ts swim ber le°  M•71/0  A =MM. 
Mgr 

  

0 004 04.4 
A *OM E/S 

04shoivelifi 
11.404001031(041 Essidoftli 

I 

Sol 

  

20001744 W.4.1.4-41.1 1310111 Swilrent Ildl. 107 Wells Om eig l Repan Weer 0401/01 50 1100 

 

1.100 2.100 1054 

 

(6101 1,444 

 

20003745 Wiederteld 1100121 Soother. UN 107 Well. Add 1.plime Wen 06401401 50 740 

 

7 004 7,004 (2,1 tx, • 12 1121 4,123 

 

200040 Wiederfeld 1110111 Soulhern NtIll 107 Welki 4,111/2 7 dnoernd to SOO Wen 04010 SO 11,40 

 

11 00 11.940 (1 est) 

 

(1,191) 10 050 

 

21100110 Wiedefeld 1310121 Southern Mb 507 Wel* Wei 44, I it WA Weer 11.51/10 50 34511 

 

06 011 36 511 0,11701 

 

10,470) 45 541 

 

10001161 4551.41, 1110111 Snothem MIR 307 211 -3 Calvasend Pipe Weer 040414 40 3,10 

 

5 155 1.193 (2161 

 

0244 4,504 

 

10003174 40,14rtfelð 1130121 Southern 11(114 107 61.3 0.1011, Wen 44 Wen 01/7/15 50 1 511 

 

1 031 1.511 (41) 

 

441, I 411 

 

20001/77 404.41.1 1110179 Seehera HO 107 672 Oalvpip, et gel Weer 1413115 50 4 410 

 

0,410 6410 1141 

 

1161) 0.270 

 

20001517 Wiederfild 1110114 OW Relit !gate 1417 Welb 6 It 415 4411 Weer 01/21/71 50 001 

 

2023 5,125 (4,476) 

 

(4 476) 1.10 

 

20001756 Wodeefelð 1110114 Oak Reg, Eerier 107 4411. Rwar *Clew. Weer 0401/07 50 MOO 

 

2000 

 

(141, 

 

(101 1.610 

 

20003111 Wiedesfeld 1110114 042 Reg, Feet, 307 Wells Wel Urger, Weer 12/01/01 50 63107 

 

6 007 6,007 (971) •

 

0711 016 

 

20003115 Wredenfeld 1310134 0414 Rep Eke. 307 Wells 1 • 700 Well Wader 06/01/0 50 16041 

 

36,045 16041 (24661 

 

(5.4461 

  

20017316S Wiederleld 1110114 OW Ridge EOM." 307 100 a 2 0.1004 pip Well Weer 07/1014 50 2,42/ 

 

2,22 2411 (111) 

 

(121) 100 

 

0001660 Wegeoleld 1110141 Wereracel 110 307 Well. 6 • 414 Well W•er 06/0016 50 

  

6.000 6,000 11 6701 

 

(1 6701 1.110 

 

2000674 Weds:00 1310140 Vies 11,0e 307 Wells A 5/1 0 620 Peel WW1 12/01/17 50 11,130 

 

1210 11,150 (6,544) 

 

(1 144) 4.704 

 

20003420 Wiedenfelð 111010 Vow Ildle 307 Otlee E.111011 PWS A CCN (4 .0) Weer 04)1410 50 2.421 

 

2.423 2.420 11111 

 

(1111 2.114 

 

1000030 Wiedenfeld 1610011 Reeky Crvek 307 0104 Elwin, 4411 VI Weer 03/1413 10 455 

 

639 40 (121) 

 

(1211 111 

 

2000360 Wederfeld 1610011 Rocky Creek 307 Welb 1 0 400.401 n Weer 11401/14 30 9 7tra 

 

11700 A700 13,1431 

 

(3,1431 4 151 

 

30003772 Worlatiklat 1610011 Rocky Creek 307 Well. Ow 100 Weer 03/05403 50 I 740 

 

1,740 1 740 11121 

 

(412) 1.138 

 

/0003249 Welleided 1610011 Reeky Creek 307 Well, 03 3 Ile Prep 4.4.4 11/1412 50 1 610 

 

1,650 1,50 0111 

 

(1311 1.011 

 

10003150 Wiederfeld 1610011 Rocky Cowl 107 Wells 1 • MOO. Well 01 Weer 01/14/11 50 114,711 

 

114.73$ 114 711 17 IWO) 

 

(7,1401 106 en 

 

0003013 Wederifeld 1110121 lostlinn 11111. 107 112117 of 3. 0414 Pipe We0 44 Weer 01/2417 50 11,32 

 

11,452 11 452 

   

11.401 

 

10101172 Demme 0100042 River bre 10 10/1143 WP PRO1 . YARD memo . II Mr DI DO Wear 01/01/11 30 12 779 

 

12 721 11.70 (1,5371 

 

() 5171 11 101 

 

20000104 Itomond 010005 Enchanted Rrver 110 Aule, con0161•140 ede Weer 07/31/07 10 4,761 (1,105) 2,436 2,456 (4 520) 2 l 44 (2,312) 114 

 

10000110 Monona 0100015 Enclieled Row 110 Ehelreal techrwan Work, rune ESP 10). Weer 0401/10 10 

   

6 113 

 

6,115 115 

 

20002175 Manwid 0100019 Eechented Meer 110 EL.EC A CON1101.5 - FORA 11411AP STII Weer 0401/11 10 52.107 53107 51.107 110 200 

 

(16141) 42 035 

 

200010 Dianwild 0100009 4000 Rrer 310 ELEC SERVICE POLE. EDRO PUMP 024 Wain 03/01/11 00 3,74 1 174 1,516 (774 

 

0 71) 1 201 

 

000106 Demme 0100041 River Bend 310 ELECTRICAL RIVER BEND DR.?! (PI) Water 041401 10 4510 (601 2,36 2,236 0,6141 600 (2,005) 

  

20000111 Owned 0100042 River Rae 110 ELECTRIC PLAN1'RESIODEL Weer 0401/05 30 6 441 6 441 640 11 5741 

 

(2574) 4 166 

 

20002169 Ilinnend 0100042 Row Beni 110 RVIID WP PRO1.ELEC cowntoLs . PI1MP ILI Waier 01/01/11 30 41,326 63,316 61,536 112,7051 

 

(12.705( 50,120 

 

20000105 Deneed 000111 Rework 110 Eheincal Cosenle 0415 oln.p. ri. i Weer 1001/07 ID 3.30 (2373) 2,002 2.001 13,114 1,165 11.150) 152 

 

20000107 Dwnend 0440211 Remick 110 REPLACE PHARE MONITOR. DERBY WAY PI (Mal. 03/11/01 10 1.545 11731 694 04 (1.041 rts 16121 13 

 

10E00101 theinecind 
10000109 Demme 

0460211 
0460111 

Rwrock 
Renrock 

110 Electrical System W ert 
110 Ei•ctrical Syeterra Water 

0401/09 
06/01/05 

30 
20 

20 
4.351 • 

209 
4350 

209 
4,105 

(51) 
(21011 

 

(53) 
(2101) 

156 
1 254 

 

10000160 Dawned 
2000164,  Damon, 

000111 
04.111 

Reeseck 
Eurrock 

110 RIMR P I • Plane lteinater la 06044.1 Wiew 
110 RIII1 Reck - 1001(W Ne e el Pened Oen. 5/100 4441.4r 

09/01/10 
0601/11 '30 0 

2,57 
76111 

 

1,07 
76.253 

3,117 
76,251 

(424) 
121011 

- 
• 

(624) 
(210) 

3,533 
17,045 

 

0002104 Demote 0460111 Ernrecli 110 Rea Rock . Eleckwal Wong arid Cuba Weer 0401/13 30 172703 

 

272.703 272,701 132.5731 • (11,573) 140.130 

 

2000320 Weer lernects 0110046 Ccokren 310 Eloctreal A C0120e14.12004 Peened SI woe 1 Weer 01/31/07 10 1,61 (5261 933 915 (4561 IH 12521 644 

 

20000111 Weer Service 0130046 Coolered 110 Electrical Sydow lardy Control. Weer 06/10/01 10 1,70 (1.474) 100 2/5 (502) 419 (14) 111 

 

2000010 Water Seven 015000 Cockrell 310 Electreal Synene Sefey Control. Water 05401 30 10.401 0,0741 3,314 5 134 (2,9561 1.441 (1.3)5) 3,115 

 

20001213 Water Services 01300415 Cwkne 110 COOL ramp 500E/wIncel We. 07101/11 30 37,0 37,00 17,079 (4.7151 

 

(6 70) 30 240 

 

111001140 Water Sewn 0150046 Carlene 110 CONTROL PO4.11526 MADRONA ST.P1 Wan 10/01/11 

 

3.323 3.123 1,11 1112) - (314 1.742 

 

20041207 Weer Screen 0110056 0045.H 110 Electrical Cor404/14444.03C/1 11040 Water 05/01/11 

 

22511 25,5)1 23.911 (4.1941 - (4,051) 21,016 

 

201101401 Weer Seven M00% Mega Coach 010 2 1/2 Itteter 1404 1109 Ph Mo000.144 R•hly Weer 01/01/11 

 

1.434 1,616 1,614 01731 

 

(101 1,63 

 

20010111 Weer Services 0110135 Oak. North 110 Electrical won Ceche, Trail Weer 10431/07 

 

770 (2351 531 504 1134 72 (164) 371 

 

2000010 Wale Saratee, 0150135 0.4 04e0117 110 Electswal Swann Salley Contrel• WWII" 06/30/00 

 

1110 0.234 5,194 3,194 11.421) 519 (1.504 3,00 

 

20000102 0404039004 0150135 OHO North 110 0100401 Syttess 100 Controle Water 06/30408 

 

I 5,10 0,004 7.1171 7,874 (6312) 2.275 (2,211) 5 640 

 

20000431 Wen Serve. 0150115 Oak• North 310 Flecireal Sveima 40r 06/01/05 

 

415 475 475 (120) 

 

1110) 355 

 

20000405 Weer 1 ewe. 0130115 053 NOVI 110 Flirchwal 10400 Water 06/01/09 

 

27.509 17,500 27,555 16.9641 

 

(606) 20 34 

 

1000344 We., Servew 0150115 Oak. North 110 OKNT MOP Illendpee Madre Wan 01/01/12 10 16.10 54513 54,111 (6164 

 

0,164) 47 711 

 

2000210 Water Moue. 0130135 Oala North 310 OKNT MHP Pane SW SI Fleencal Weer 01101/12 10 1120 111545 1230 (2,10 

 

12.5641 12160 

 

20001170 Weer 001.12•• 0150115 Oake Nenh 110 010T MILP Puny 04 0 2 Eleencal Weer 03/01/12 30 2101 13,61 23,50 (4 1141 

 

(4 114) 21.70 

 

0001371 Weer SVVOLO4 0150135 Oaks North 010 09,11.  MI* WY / 1 Electrical Weer 03/01/12 30 11 602 13.602 11,602 (1 151) 

 

(2.1011 11411 

 

20000466 Wen Rervoces 010235 15040101a 010 Unmet HIM Sierop ENctreal 404 03/01/10 25 1 601 1,601 1.601 1401 

 

14101 1,179 

 

10000497 WNW IgnIVIO 0100115 Berman 0011, 310 ELECHIC-PLAN1 REMODEL Weer 04(31/10 10 31,134 31,16 31.110 0,1(1) . (7,161) 14,671 

 

1000040 Wee Irma. 0150115 Bever. 11104 310 FLEC71t1C-PL010T R EMODEL.176 If BONN 140144er 04401/10 

 

121 121 111 (17) . (27) 101 

 

30000122 Weer Sawing 0110421 Coaary Bawl 310 FlwIncel 4 Ce200le./6124 .11111101•N well 1 Weer 0411/07 00 1,0 (444 643 443 (315) 139 (2011 443 

 

10000323 Weer Services 0130421 Criangy Beni 310 Elaence A Ceerol• 2024 Avnarni0114e. well 3 Wen 041007 

 

11.102 (1,511 10.10 10,145 13,701 603 11,114 7.012 

 

10000110 Wen 1e0000ee PI 50421 Cawley Bend 010 Electreal eren1,17312 116e0te CYR. Weer 10/11/07 00 4,072 (2 044 1.1172 1,72 11.2121 621 001 1.141 

 

20000354 WM.1 Sante. 0130421 Country Bee 310 Phase Monger Wear 01/14011 

 

1 021 (041 1,161 1,161 (554 255 (343) 111 

 

00034 Weer Senores 0150421 Couto Bee 310 Ekon, Coned Panel Rerwr 
Sikcentrol 

Weer 02/2001 10 1,01 (50) 943 942 (401 171 (274 664 

 

210040 Weer Screw. 0150421 Country Beni 110 Water 1401/05 10 5,(64 5 144 3.364 12101 

 

11.2501 4 0611 Furrow SlannUnitlen Reglaccning 
FL ECTRIC-PLANT REMODEL 

 

20010456 Water tenet. 0150421 Coed, UM 110 Water 01/0110f 10 1,10 1.119 1 10 11 1101 

 

(2,135) 6551 

 

10000411 441,0 00•1400 0110421 Cseiry 1101 310 Fl PCTRIC-PLANT REMODEL-23057 BOERNE g Wen 04000 10 7 401 7,603 7,403 (1.4901 

 

(1,650) 2,14 

 

10000502 Water Sairecce 0100421 C4401 Bee 310 SIEMENS STARTER 2007 BOERNE S1A0E RE 411t4f 12/0160 70 

 

1.101 2,,,1 (06/ 

 

006) 2,114 

 

2014011 Water Sawn 0150411 Cwatrylferal 310 Elecince koprownerge Well 10 14 2 Wahr 06/1004 00 4,456 4,406 4,436 (1 101 

 

(3,141) 1,101 

 

20000111 Weer Senate 0150411 Couto Bend 110 Elechwil. level ntheatiare MI CONTI* W1400 061004 10 10.172 10172 10,172 (7 TEO 

 

(‚r70) 230 

 

20011013 Wen Remus 0170421 C4000 Bele 310 Electrool .fle ccitros Weer 0451191 10 5.306 5 106 5,106 0,110) 

 

11,1101 1,451 

 

20002243 W4146 Service. 0150421 CO., nand 310 CYBD.Eleereal Water 1051/11 10 30.01, 30015 30,043 (0.217) - (5 2371 24 102 

 

10011327 Weerr. Saw= 046007 010 VA140 North 110 E/sclowel Canard Peel 10413 Olynew Dnve Weer 10/11/07 30 1.151 (4131 666 446 (353) 141 (2041 462 

 

0000125 Weer Server, 046007 04 Village North 310 Eleelegal Canna 1 end 10413 Elynew Dna, Waler 10/11/07 30 112 1277) 445 463 1237) 15 (1411 111 

 

20000132 Weer Saver 00007 Oaks 411age 404411 310 Ekencal 405,Eart welt nak dr Weer 10/11/07 30 215 (( 216) 075 479 (671) 171 (1001 679 

 

10000161 Weer Serowe* 0460017 044 Villag• Nett 110 PUMP STN IMPROVEMENT. Weer 05/31/01 10 1.154 (302) 151 111 (031) 17 1244) 607 

 

20400415 Weer Sermon 000007 Oaks Vi11441 North 110 ELECTRICAL UPORADE lel l Wecr 13/1100 10 005 0,697) 1,711 5.711 12,5151 01 125271 4,115 

o 1043410 Wear Seven 
10000443 Water levees 

0460037 
0440037 

003 Villaw Nonli 
044 41104 44401 

410 FACILITIES IMPROVEMENTS (02( Wen 
010 Eleclneal Work Water 

11/11/011 
02/01/05 

10 
30 

1,670 
2195 

(1010 541 
(4,13) 5012 

561 
1 012 

12161 
(2.610) 

0 
1.245 

(251) 
(21411 

704 
2742 

 

20000445 Wen Sevres 0460017 044 Viliage Nefth 010 EIVG414-01 Swims Ceerol 401 Work Wen 01/040 30 13,10 (5,53) 7 254 7.214 13,4141 1,571 (25131 3,141 

CI) 00200447 Weer Unwell 0460037 Oeu Village Nocili 110 Elwtreal Spleens Remorlel Weer 02/01/09 30 01,02 (5 061 7 146 7,166 13,434 1,344 113001 1,176 
—a 01000351 Water Semen 1300005 Crecad, 010 Elirencal Splana Water 02/11•01 20 1,o” 0 03) 3 210 1,114 104 1.141 15451 2,167 

Page 6 0410 
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SLAW tEllagid 

br 
tiel/MoraM, 

1116111.1016117) 111.1. 

ILO Me* Arm& Pima Arm. Dive Illonoialmla• lft!ittioliodurolo 12,5pr 
....." 

1,126 (0181 13211 V. 
3.111 11.5111 614 (141) 7.345 
1 110 (3.0091 (2005) 101 
4 176 )7 4071 (2,407) 1.54,4 
4,376 12,4071 12,407) Off 

23305 (15 144) 115,1441 13.231 
1.055 (104) - 11061 150 
4 113 (1 946/ 571 11.3671 1.416 

15 196 0,105) 4. (1 216) ID 880 
7,064 12,4311 470 119611 1,116 

16,500 (4,0711) 14,0791 /2 421 
15,621 18.410) • 11.6101 7,0111 
4 155 (2 461) . 2.4151 1,117 
1,115 (7 /MC . 12 4111 1.1117 
4,206 (2,174) . 11.3761 3.110 
1741 (1 214) 731 1318) 1 223 

(311) /3 (446) 15661 
71,119 (7 4011 753 (6,651) 16,767 

721 (1141 (154) 341 
1 510 (6531 , (4551 1 915 
1,001 (3 336) 1 505 12 0511 6 952 
6340 (I 654) (1.656) 4 .4 

26361 111,7421 (12,742) 13 621 
1,011 (1,04) 11.494) 1,197 

60,512 121,2101 1262441 31,106 
601 5,491 99. 

2 136 13701 0700 2 MA 
6113 1510) 040) 3511 
4.549 (394) (554) 1,972 
4,152 (415) • 1415) 1717 
1.722 12721 - 12721 2,450 

10,113 11,051/ . (1 051) 6462 
1,744 (1,414) 110 (1 063) 2 403 

is..., 15.972) 477 1 53451 13511 
14 140 (1,201) 151 (1.047) 11 0. 
15.050 14,601) 710 (4,012) 11 0211 

1 152 (1,311) (1,111) 1 164 
2 610 (517) - (517) 1.022 
1,610 (3n) 15171 1.022 

10,14, 110.3450 110,109) 
12,731 11,211) (1 2111 9,447 
5,118 11,1521 - (1.1511 3,967 
5,111 11.112) • (1,152) 3747 
6 546 (116) - (116) 4 SID 

141 (2111 38 (220) 475 
6511 12411 57 12031 451 

1,343 (611) 214 0464/ MO 
1.124 15361 161 (169) 151 
2,316 (712) 74 (618) 1,451 
2.451 1782) DO 07061 1.703 

TA/ (161) 64 11101 531 
29 424 ).170) 1,317 (7,111) 21.811 
4,065 (1005) (1,005) 3,040 
6116 (1,716) - (1,736) 5,109 
4,938 (1.1751 . (1,1711 1,704 
3 113 19201 19201 1 603 
3,523 (910) (1110) 2,603 
5,001 113061 (1.306) 3,03 
1.07 (6302) (1.502) 4 196 
4 207 il 4761 (I 476) 2,731 

23 090 011,277) Man) l to 
4.157 12.5421 (3542) 2.115 
2,110 001) (3111 1.154 
).417 12211 12211 1,164 
1,101 (161) - 0611 1 047 

2,176 • 2,176 1,176 
1 131 (2)) . /211 5,503 
I 711 11.1611 116 (1,171) 2 564 
5 008 11.5141 161 (1.4311 I 3116 
3925 (2 110) 1,111 (1,030) 2,391 

10316 (7,162) (7,542) 22 325 
24354 (6 515) • (6,555) It 7. 
18,112 05,0121 1015 (4.517) 11 115 

3.044 1,044 
112 112 112 

19,7. (5,111) (5312) 14,477 
HI 141 143 
156 136 156 

MAMMA 

wawa 

ATTACHMENT C 
rwwr Ineme ire ere wee EtINIGC. Inc 
W17111-3 1 Asa. 1311.1_66a1Corwarty 
Dockrt No 47736 
Tart Tam NW, 11 31 2016 

Pale 1 0140 

1/4171/S3 187.1171 

I MIMI" CU"  I 
***Undrille 

I 1*. 
12...1 311 150oiter Prtrop.a.al Pep, Medan. Pwr, Stele Water 12/11/08 30 
Coolmest 111 Dormer Pm. Wm. 01/01/09 30 
Cook.. 311 Pump A AlMor Papin, Waller 01/30/11 30 
Con.. 111 0/0/31• Pt, 504.11404 Ivo, War 07/01/11 10 
Cooler. /11 C1JOL Pump 136961. Pun, Walla 17/01/11 10 
C.Inest 311 25 HP ORONO.. PUM0/421311014 MADRONA We. 01101/11 10 
Cscr kr. 11 1 2. .51ne lorm check votive F8 3 Wider 01/01/14 10 
Pap Comb 111 Well... Wear 04/10/01 10 
MM. L.. 111 WolI MON Wawa 01.0.8 10 
Map Coach 311 WELL IMMP Meter 12611/01 30 
nap Coach 311 PotopMeloe; 15 11P and 410' hp,/ Wel. 0401/01 30 
Slap Comh 311 Well Perme art1 Mom. (1)15 IIP Water 06/30/00 30 
Slap Coach 311 25 IP Berkeley P., SOC11 Standpipe Wrar 05/0011 10 
Step Ceoch 311 15 IIP Becialey Porop.SOCTI Standp.se Water 05001/11 10 
Step Coach 311 Velom a. Nags Reel.... Pri MI Wel 12 V/rer 03.0/13 10 
Oaks N.11 311 Pump Slalme CapAsl MprtronnerM Weter 01/11/01 10 
Oaks Negth 311 Well Pomp t Motor Water 06/10/01 10 
Oaks N.% 311 1500•Ier Pump Water 01/10101 10 
NKr NMI/ 311 pump We. 06101109 10 
Oaks Nod% 111 01119 Water 0.01/09 30 
04.6 North 311 haw 7 5 Fp Corlrols, 311f fWe Mum= Well 1 Well 03331110 30 
Oslo Nos711 311 MOTOR ON WELL PUMP.I5110 0/10121/1 Water 01/01/01 30 
NM NI. III 101, 21.0V 1Ph No., 700 HD Cal.. WO bre WN4 Wstsc 00401/12 10 
Oslo North 111 OKNT M111/ e Wet...Mon Water 03/01/12 10 
Oaks Narth III NO. 1.1131 11 a 14 Waled OET Wamr 01101/11 10 
NM North 311 10hp 210v Iplt Motor A PM.. MI W./ 06101112 10 
Ooka Neerl, 311 MADAN suhmsomtor Wall . Wan 02/04/11 10 
NY...North 311 7-11211F 1100 1phsolonem.. melee Well. WM. 02/04/11 10 
Oaks North 111 7 1/2 HP 210V 3611 aubinem61*.emal 112 Wat4r 02/04/11 10 
Oaka North 111 OICNT I I ill 1/4 aufnermAle mare Wel NI Water 01/01/16 10 
N. North 111 PronkJel rtimomlor Well 41 Wrtor 01/01/14 10 
061,. North 111 7 1/25. 210V 13 (IPM Poo, =I Mole/ W.1111 W./ 01/01/16 10 
Immo 11.0. 111 Replace Rom. Pimp Water 06/30/04 30 
Ds.. Mb 111 well Motor Wmer 06/30108 30 
Dakar. Has 111 Well... Waco 01131,955 30 
540armo lila 11 i WELL MoT0e Wato 11/31105 30 
Dawn. Ifilla 111 2•551P BOOSTER MN. DONN 1.1TN PI Water 07/01/09 10 
p.0/M1 Mb 111 7 5 HP ISERKFLY WOOSTER plimil Water 04/01/10 30 
Damr. 11111. 111 7 5 HP BERKELY ROOSTER PIMPS Wrtor 0601/10 ID 
Bow. HIM 111 7 RIP 230%111 4IPM 11.114101110TOR Water 03/14114 10 
Dremmn MIA 11 I 7 lir YIP 2100 FRANKLIN PUMP* MOTOR AV] Water 01/20/14 ID 
Br.. Nth 111 Poll well pm, Water 10106/14 10 
Dever. 1111. 111 Pull mcll pomp Molex Water 10/06/14 10 
Demme 1110l 111 7 5 IIP 3111ASE 81.113MERSIBLE MUTOR WELL 11Waler 07/10O14 30 
tout, Ho. III pursp,27523 llortre Clett Ilk Water 0111/07 10 
Coorary Denð 111 Check Valvt,euresp 2 Wrter 0611/07 30 
Country NW 111 Motor,25017 NOM Slaw ed Water 12/11/07 10 
Cramtm Bond III metor,27512 Deena Male Rd Wrter 12/11607 10 
Castro NM 311 Boo... Pump Willer 0400/08 10 
CourtIrt/156. 111 Well Motor Wmor 060008 30 
Cnortry Beed 111 19001TER POMP (PI) Water 13.1/08 10 
Country Nod 111 Nem Well Pun. and Motor W.r 02/01/01 10 
Cmrely dna 111 Cycle Valves 0) Indalled on Nerrrt Tranalir Parop Wrter 0601/01 10 
Comtry Be. 311 3-51.1.031113 ?UM. WIERNE. P3 Water 07101/09 10 
Cm.ry Bend 311 2 Ill/CMON PUMPS 13 HE BOERNE PI Weer 1601/09 30 
Ccartry Derd 311 15 II P /3.110N PUMP water 01101/09 10 
C orator Bend 311 15111 SUCTION PUMP Water 01/01/05 10 
Cmardry Ned 011 20114 SUCTIM PUMP Water 03/0110* 30 
Cr., Bad 111 2 - 23 119 Pm, & Motor WI. 06/10/01 30 
Country Bend 111 5 119 Pm, Molar A P4.18 Water 06/30/06 ID 
Country Beral 111 10 IIP 3 PH MOTOR • 25097 BOERNE STACIE RD Wster 04.1111 10 
Coutry Illaml 011 CYRO-leclamml. N. water 10101/11 10 
Country Herd III If otrolm Nr, Motor I 147.1. CYP1D 62 W.r 10/2612 30 
Cower 111517/ 311 Inman-  for Froildn Pump CY E1D Pi I Water 10/01/12 10 
Combo 11.1 311 301067o1Moretor Well I/2 Water 01014/11 10 
Comtry Beni 311 15 HP 210 V 01116315 PUMP Cl BD PLAN. I %Nee 03/19/14 10 
C metro Bend 011 15111 210V Nop and Mary PS 1 W., 12/11/16 10 
N. VIM. North III 0 Mem motor@ we 1,Cocla NA Dyne WM/ 07.1/07 10 
NM Village North 311 Well Motor Wa. 06/10/01 00 
N. Village North 311 Bowler Purr, W.r 0600/01 10 
Ortm Villale North III N. Well Pon,. Moto Wear 02.1101 10 
Oake War North 311 Nem Well hoop A Moto Water 01/01101 10 
Oaks Villa. North 311 P., 11 HP Ak 30 HP Wk, 02101101 30 
01. VIllap North 311 Motor Wm. Water 02/01101 10 
Oaka Villa. Narth 111 par, Water 04/01/09 30 
N. Villa. North 311 404r 00., 060110l 30 
Op. V.. North 111 emr, Water 06/01/07 30 
NU Vila. North III pump Water 0691/01 30 
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20000417 Wales ge00l. 0150016 
20000437 Warm leromm 0150044 
10000706 Waler Sem.. 0110044 
2.02212 Water Demo. 0150046 
20001211 W.( 2se.. 0170044 
2000/217 Wale, lemmas 0110046 
20001123 Water 3cnme• 0000410 
20000177 Weis, Saws. 01100174 
200103110 Waler Sonoma 0130016 
10000401 Wale,' lemma 0150096 
20000472 Waler Strome. 0150000 
20000501 Wale, lemmas 0150096 
30002105 Watt sermom 0150094 
20002201 Wwer Semen 0150054 
20001641 W.,' Somme. 0130016 
30000141 Water Semmes 0130115 
20000371 Water Demme 0150115 
20000376 Walls Sammie 0130.1 
200310451 We." w0e. 0150115 
30011451 Wein lertmes 0150105 
20000471 Watts 1rtmcm orfni‘s 
20000104 Water Rammer 01301/5 
20002354 Wale/ Semmes 0110115 
20032171 Water terrtom 0130113 
10032175 Wee Som., 015011t 
10072411 Wain Ilerocn 0150111 
10002553 W.., ,111/Well 0150115 
211002514 WeICIL 110,0*11 0150135 
20002555 Wa0e. Sem.. 0150115 
10001230 Waite Aenocea 0150115 
20001214 Warm 5er11e. 0150135 
20W1213 Water 3m0t0. 0130133 
7000161 Wen 3s0010ea 0130233 
20100044 Wear 8.110. 0150235 
20000365 Waler 3em.. 0100215 
10000415 Waler 4rtocao 0150215 
100304/7 WM. lemma 0t50215 
200004S4 Watet SitenCe. 0130215 
200004115 Water Sartm. 0130235 
20001711 WWI Sermon 0130215 
20001810 Water Serer. 0150235 
20012914 Wales Dorm. 0110231 
211002911 Walm laws. 5/50215 
30001114 Wale/ Serosc. 01 10235 
201000115 Wa1e, Semmes 0150411 
2000011/ West StrVICCI 0150111 
20000130 Maar Berm. 0150121 
10010340 Watro 80I000. 0150411 
20000371 Water Denote. 0150421 
20000174 Wrter 3e0010. 01 10421 
201100421 Woln Acnnom 0150411 
10000418 Weise Smoom 0150121 
200004115 Wee isr0on 0150431 
20030485 Watea Sonoces 0150121 
20000489 We. ler.. 0150121 
1003041 Wrtea Ser.. 000421 
20030491 Water 341TVIC, 0150421 
10000,191 Water lemon 0150421 
10000510 Water 1m.. 01 10411 
20030512 Walm Scrocee 0150421 
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20000e2 Water Sermon 0150421 
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20000453 Water Scromm 0460017 
20000453 Water Serorm 040037 

ODsp.11eet 1 la Tr I HY M. 001634410018 IICO Men. 
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• WW1 
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5 711 
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4311 
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4211 
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26 011 
729 

2710 
11 6171 
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26 162 
3.1 
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2071 

21.027 
16241 
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4946 
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1. 
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11141 (4 114) 18 133 
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4 176 
4.371 
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13,757) 7,164 
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(1,177) L74I 
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4,55 
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4,207 
21 010 
1 117 
3 110 
1.011 
1701 
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10000457 
20000420 
20500471 
20002210 
20001517 
2200257 
20012731 
100/1710 
20011787 
201027. 
20001303 
20012216 
30002116 
20003100 
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20001205 
22001207 
20001209 
10001211 
20003357 
2000703. 
10001359 
10001360 
20001153 
20140366 
20000367 
10000436 
25000469 
20000511 
2010201 
20001411 
20001490 
10001500 
20101519 
20001411 
7050106 
20001410 
200014. 
10001492 
20001174 
20001757 
2000144* 
20001504 
20001523 
10001511 
10011552 
20213174 
10001427 
10001411 
10003413 
20003366 
20011401 
10001302 
70000511 
10103170 
20001311 
20003435 
10001541 
20201169 
20021401 
20003412 
20033431 
20003107 
10003118 
20001671 
20003671 
20003171 
20003463 
20003401 
20001376 
10003372 
100/1407 
70011427 
20011419 
20011413 
10003414 
20001406 
10301417 

1 11000k 1 

Wale. Rena. 
Wean Sarno. 
Wan 1450. 
Wear Same. 
Water Seewees 
Wm. 84.41 
W•ler Sermao 
Water Serowe. 
Walt. iernees 
Water 3..6 
44152 le.. 
Water SAWA, 
War 5a707ee. 
Water Berace. 
wo. Rat.. 
Wale Sm.. 
Water Sanas 
Water Ronan 
Water Senn. 
Water Se.. 
Water Sem. 
Want Sen.. 
Wad( ltmeas 
441er Sem. 
Wales Sear. 
Wales Naar 
Water Sen.. 
Watte 3.1244 
War Serowe. 
Watt Serveree 
4.40.15 
Wtalenfeld 
4.0101.1 
Mederfeld 
Wtelleaeld 
Wanter541.1 
Wmeleofeld 
Wsederald 
Wte4.121.1 
Wnolenfeld 
4.4.41 
W... 
Weedateld 
Wredenreld 
44.14nfeld 
Wmanfeld 
Wtodenfeld 
Wle.lenfehl 
4.02014 
41.4.2014 
WtHenfeld 
WardenAld 
Wreardad 
W1•11414611 
WiebtAld 
Wtederfell 
Wanlerield 
4.4.21 
Wrellertell 
Weedentild 
444.51 
Woolerteli 
Medenleld 
W.W.I') 
4.44414 
Med.. 
4441.010 
4.1.01.1 
Woderfehl 
Woydenlia 
Woderali 
44.1.5.1 
4.4.41.1 
Wt... 
444.1.1 
Wrederteld 
4440.10 
Medea. 

1,WPD4 

0450017 
000037 
0060017 
0460017 
0450037 
0400077 
0420017 
0400017 
040037 
0450037 
0460017 
0460017 
0460037 
0440037 
0440017 
0460017 
0460017 
0460017 
0460017 
0460017 
0460037 
0460017 
0450017 
0460117 
1100005 
1302005 
1100005 
1300005 
1100005 
1300005 
1100015 
1300015 
1100015 
110001 
1110007 
1110007 
1310007 
1330007 
1130.07 
1110007 
1130007 
1130015 
1330015 
1330015 
1130011 
1110015 
111001f 
1130011 
1330011 
1130015 
1130024 
1310024 
1310024 
1110014 
1110027 
1110027 
1110027 
1310027 
11111010 
1111.010 
1110010 
1100010 
1010010 
1310010 
1310010 
1310010 
111001. 
1310080 
1310060 
1110111 
111A121 
1110128 
Il111121 
1110111 
11101111 
1110121 
1110122 
1110128 

I DMMom 

1.2. Va. Nen( 
04/0 V 51.6 No.11. 
Ovhe Va.. North 
Oas VIII. Noah 
064 Vas. Noah 
Oaks Va. North 
Oaks Va. Nab 
Oeks Ville. Neeth 
Oa( Wags N.. 
Oaks Va. 45.4 
Osks Vb. Ns. 
Oaks Vas. North 
Oaks ASIA,. North 
Oaks .11.• No. 
Oaks Village North 
Oaks Va. No. 
Ile. Va.. Nara 
Oaks VA. Nera 
Oaks VA. North 
Oaks Vae. No. 
Oas Vase N.* 
Oak. Vaasa.. 
lake V.. Nab 
Oaks VA,. NOM 0 
Cue. 
Lam. 
Cascade 
Ceeceth 
Casa. 
Caecede 
PlellenCrea 
1121.01a 
PlatenCreek 
PIA. Ova 
Cenler Pen 
Cellar Pea 
Ceaer Pest 
Center Po. 
Ceato Pea 
Cat Pant 
Cenler Pent 
......1.10 
Walton. Oaks 
Weelonod Oaks 
We...ed Oak( 
Wm.., Oaks 
Ct. SA. 
Coda 11205. 
Cedse S.. 
Cabe 1 map 
Woo....01.14P 
444.4.401.14P 
Wealterrat MI. 
Woodhaven WARP 
Vode ha 
Vs. Pea 
Ver. Park 
Va. Park 
0 Ills & [AAA 
Alb & bal. 
HAW A Dv. 
11. & Del. 
mi. a NJ. 
Ilelle & babe 
1114 & 0a4e. 
Fhb & 0o1e4 
11.10ge Perk 
Herta. Pea 
Ile.. Pork 
Soo..,, Alb 
footbren Has 
0044A.11 Halls 
Rotator. 11. 
South. llille 
So.. 12414 
Southeen /Ms 
Stnahan Hale 
Southern 0014 

311 
311 
311 
311 
311 
311 
111 
311 
311 
311 
311 
311 
311 
311 
311 
111 
III 
311 
311 
311 
311 
311 
111 
311 
311 
111 
111 
101 
111 
111 
II I 
III 
11 I 
111 
311 
III 
III 
111 
111 
III 
111 
311 
3)1 
311 
II 1 
311 
311 
111 
311 
311 
311 
311 
311 
111 
311 
111 
111 
111 
311 
111 
311 
III 
311 
111 
111 
311 
311 
311 
311 
311 
111 
111 
41 
111 
III 
111 
311 
311 

 

I Tr* 

Weter 
Wver 
Waer 
W.. 
Weler 
Wa. 
Wat.r 
W. 
4.1er 
Wear 
WOK 
A. 
Wow 
W.. 

Wear 
Wale. 
Water 
Wale. 
Weer 
Waw 
Mar 
Weas 
WAA 
Wan 
Wan 
Water 
Waley 
Wate. 
Waer 
Wa. 
Waor 
Wster 
w.... 
Waor 
Water 
Waler 
Water 
Watt 
Wye. 
Water 
Wan 
Wsar 
Wear 
Waler 
Valor 
Wskr 
Ws. 
W.. 
Waer 
Watee 
Woke 
Wase 
Weer 
Water 
Water 
W.. 
Waer 
Water 
Waar 
Water 
WS. 
Water 
Water 
Water 
Water 
Water 
Wt. 
Wier 
Wan 
Wal. 
Wear 
441.0 
Wat. 
Aar 
Wan 
Wear 

00,11.0 

0610009 
07631/0, 
07/01/09 
07101/11 
01/11/13 
02/12513 
01/14/14 
03/11/14 
05/12/14 
0405/14 
040344 
06/05/14 
0407/14 
1411/13 
arrtvlS 
03/21/15 
010206 
01/01/14 
01/01/16 
01/30/15 
81/20/16 
0913014 
0420/16 
0421115 
043401 
0600/01 
02/01/01 
05/01/0 
01153403 
12/09/13 
05.01/06 
01/10.110 
17517110 
1411/12 
01/01.1 
01/01/01 
04/01/06 
01/2413 
II/01/10 
03/16/07 
01/17/00 
07/1414 
0401/11 
03/17/13 
01/13/15 
01/12/17 
06/0119 
00/01/02 
06/01/01 
07/21/14 
06/07/55 
04145114 
0311411 
11/01/13 
10/0108 
00/01/132 
01101/01 
00/20/14 
03/01/56 
0341004 
0401/05 
05/01/08 
01/1412 
0401E12 
0401/08 
03101.08 
01/0101 
09/01108 
onttl 0 
(4111/71 
06/01/01 
06/01/04 
1401/1/9 
01/14N0 
0415/10 
09/15110 
101410 
10/2010 

I UD W 

30 
30 
30 
10 
30 
50 
10 
10 
10 
30 
10 
30 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
30 
30 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
ID 
10 

5 
10 
20 
50 

5 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
ID 
10 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
30 
30 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
in 
10 
10 
10 

I Mk 01101111C,991 

4215 
3.115 

13.914 
16 133 
3,017 

5.491 
12.0 
10.111 
4470 
3114 
4.192 
1.151 
1.114 

1.357 
O 121 
6 595 
1 411 
4,411 
M11 
9,311 

7.544 
1211 

11.753 
2201 

4.193 
12.122 

1 1119 
6.337 
1.204 
1,301 

615 
1076 
4,20 
2.234 
1,054 

210 
307 

1610 
4.10 
01 

1.954 
1121 
2.651 
1.241 

676 
1.161 

*00 
LOCO 
1,122 
2117 

510 
1,641 
1,1/1 
1,412 
1 010 

5212 
1 604 
2174 
2.730 
324 
1.531 

(16 
5.050 
1.547 
7.209 
3,005 

15149 
22.94 

1.1111 
I S. 

440 

[CO Ma* 
C441 

(1,1521 
(1,3141 
(4.0191 

• 

(263) 

OrMIRDI 
ImOOD • 

4 335 
1295 

13.914 
14.153 
3,037 

5,490 
12 040 
10,323 
5.370 
3.114 
4,192 
I 15) 
1.116 
6,150 
1857 
2121 
6,345 
1,415 
6,411 
6.70 

• 1671 
• 2,344 

2,119 
11,362 

1,144 
4 0) 
4,111 

12,212 
1.30 
6 117 

1,131 
033 

2016 
4,209 
2.254 
1,050 

269 
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5,920 
4,164 

605 
1974 
1,42" 
2,635 
1.241 

676 
2,145 

600 
1 000 
1.325 
3.717 
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.331 
1.3 
1 OA 
1,124 

111 
212 

1 604 
7 174 
1,730 
3,164 
1.503 
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5,060 
1,547 
7,109 
1003 

711 
3069 

12,910 
1,1M 

140 
3,140 
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5,117 
1,204 
1,111 

1311 
1.076 
4 21)3 
2 194 
1,054 
20 
307 

3.820 
4,164 

605 
1 114 
1,425 
1,653 
1 241 

676 
2 161 

6)0 
(,OA 
1 323 
3.717 

100 
1,441 
1.599 
1 41/2 
1.020 
1.114 

188 
tin 
IA. 
7.174 
2.710 
1,164 
1.753 

114 
5,060 
1,347 
7,209 
1,005 

711 
5.00 

22,510 
LIM 
1,810 
1,240 

Puna. Ea..... We. Se.. 
Frank). Meta..o, 10 FIP arid 441' Pan 
15 IIP Booster P.p.& Motets 
10HE 210.3.1.4. Pan( & Molor•Wel 41 A 
Booster bon. - 5472 hp F&W 
Well PM'S '. 5hp 5 A khafer 
Boo.. Pimps •- 5.2 hp F&W 
Bona. Et.... 51.1. 11511  MW 
isoms. Pun, o.3111, 1 111 24. 041111,101 
Well Am. .11.* 70 Uhodule 80 1.0 
Weft Pura. -- fhp 5 hp lava. 
Alt (TA RflE Boro. pump 
13.00. bar. '. flop Revak Pip. 
Melee. and Renwes Eleetnal Sen.( 
Mele. era A.m. Ser.. Pomp 
311P 1. F * W BOOSTER PUMP 
wa pm, '. 14 VT 11."..' 
Claer Pump Akenveler 
SYR. 304o C... Pump 
10 hp 3ph ...a 
Well Pum. • 314 50,p Fa. 16 Maze 
Boo...* '- 31.2 2.1. pomp 
Wel PAT, - 31.2 elect Controls 
111P Walla 13eraler pennp....eheade 
Well... - Sp Wel Pepe • Sialvenned 
Well Pumps '. fhp beane Corbel & C. 
B.. toms ' - 5hp 5 hp, 3 One. 82) 
44111.11111, • ̂  1.2 50,,. 45 pm 
Fwd. Pan. • ../ 3 hp F.4 
/1.4. Pm. • . V P 5 hp larkley C 
Woll hen. 5.410 All 30 bps 
4211 P.m , 510 10  hp 50  SPA 1118r. 
.0005.. AAA.' ,,,, Htlae -2 hp F&W 
B000let Para. • 514 lidate .1 la PA 4 
Avoler bon. • 5. Psalm. - 1 hp YAW 
Well PIN, ' 314 7 5 hp 3.110. 
Am.. Fun. .540 Kepi • 2 01111. 4  
Wall Pingo • flop 7 5 la 3.1. (haft. 
0114.200.2 2.200 
Other A14.plura (Eledncal -In was 
Booela Pa. - 3 hp 2 hp 14.4 
Borates hr. .. 3. ba C.. 
Wel Pun... 514 31.2 Schafer 
11.142 Pon... 5 hp 5 hp l•CIELA 
Well Pow - fhp Reworke4 Puna & Ca. 
Well Pumps - 5h/1011.004 Nap Maw 
Othas Elea • b. lover 
Wet M. .5hp 1 hp Schafer 
Well Pver. flap 10 hp 105 gpm Well 24 
Bona. ion. -- 3 hp 2 hp F&W 
Boo.. Fur. -0  54 1 M111 141.0 Fre. 
booster brae '.5. 520 Ll'Imett Erwith 

Pap 90140 

000164 
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19a034043 047411 

 

estop ' taaci.126 tf.J12..3449 121.999 

    

1b1.111 111911 R4 î EMI BOW .1110001.111 

 

I Tim I OthiSiot I Lb IA. 1 1419 h 09999491e9k 
WO Meryl. 

Cat 

Onn4C19,4 
146,19CA) 

Ann016 
delsativeCtAt‘ 

0.19119410191 
4.111166 941- I 91.114A..99.199::1 

Lai Munn 40.809.
 

Dein. 
019MmerC9949 

Afoni.21919A 

92.4441471 
, ., 

, hell* inet9199 ' 

. , . . 

S.BilliNfl I 

As914.9.101909 19.poild119.9499 
49,!91,6!199 

 

20001410 WmInfeld 130121 Smithson 1141. 111 15.40w Pump. o fhp 3 kp MW Water 12/01/10 10 1.054 

 

1,054 I 974 (6411 

 

14421 4)1 

 

20001111 Wnolerfeld 1130111 Soulhem 111 Other MOM 1,011100..0 Weler 12/01/02 20 100 

 

060 300 (111) 

 

1211( n 

 

20001121 A/U.1MM 1310111 Seulhern /Idle 11 I Other Pump A114111140f WWI' 0426/13 10 110 

 

110 110 1137) 

 

(317) 542 

 

001516 Medenr0.1 13101/1 Ze0hren 114N 311 35 HP HfischiSulerms. Water 10'1415 10 1401 

 

5,031 5 001 (429) 

 

(629) 4 402 

 

20001117 WiMenfeld 1110118 Southos 11,114 111 2511P 130/10.100ent04e Pump Water 10/1415 10 4 671 

 

6,671 6,671 (8N) 

 

0104) 1,118 

 

20001118 Weienfell 1130114 Oak Relge Estates II I &mks Pumps - Shp 3 hp WI Water 0001/04 10 I. 

 

111 111 (rill 

 

(108) 

  

40001444 We•Marek 1110114 0. Reim Poletes 111 Well Pam/ - .0hp 5 hp, Well I 440or 04/01/07 10 7,111 

 

7 511 7,111 17112/ 

 

0.0.03) In 

 

20001154 Wederiold 1330131 Oak Relgo !Moo 111 Bookor Mem 510 3 hp MA. Wake 01/01/01 /0 1 127 

 

1 127 1,127 11.0141 

 

(1.011) 111 

 

20001171 Wi40.091, 1330134 0.4' Ridge 0401 011 Well Pomp 906 146 00.900 Me Mt Wattr 02/01/09 10 1.1,1 

 

3.177 3.1T am) 

 

12,5121 442 

 

20001474 Weedenrekl 1110114 04, O.d. 004.• 011 WeR Pump. Shp 7 5 hp, WWI 0 Wkor 02/01109 10 OM 

 

4992 4.992 (3 9031 

 

13,952/ 1 040 

 

3030135 Werderfehl 13311114 Oak Relp EMU. 311 Other Pump Allem., Welar 003703 10 111 

 

10 1112 1111) 

 

0180 544 

 

20003511 Weelmforld 1130134 110 Ridge 000 311 (Aar Met./ 1.p Water 05101101 20 1.210 

 

1.110 1,410 lin 1 

 

10111 199 

 

30001190 Wwdeokld 010134 0 . 1100 9010 311 Well Now 01,2 153 Sulmeroble CAM Wslor 03/0009 30 2.475 

 

3.470 2.475 (n. 

 

14101 1,496 

 

11000511 9040014 1030134 Mk Reim 0.00 111 mkor Mew Amp 11ppole Wake 03/1110 10 1,16 

 

1016 1.016 (301) 

 

12011 6111 

 

20001412 4.440.1.1 1110141 Wromod 004 311 Boretter homa 010 4 hp PAW C.1101 (31 40er 043004 40 214 

 

2.164 2.146 Al 1041 

 

12.061/ 

  

20003430 Wwoh0ii14 1100141 Wormood Oelw 311 Other Eleclre Mormon, Mekr Loop Wokr 04006 10 10.0 

 

1,0 1,003 (1,0001 

 

11.0001 

  

20101311 W.010004 1110141 W•000od Mks 311 Won Peeve ••• 110 10. 251pm Wekr 0021/11 10 3 60/1 

 

3,14 1.454 (1.7051 

 

(1.705) 1 149 

 

10001146 Wierlerteld 1100141 Wm00d1004 311 UM. BR & 00.0. Woler 040104 20 2,00 

 

2071 2 On 11,2121 

 

(I 212) 7. 

 

20001171 Wwdeofelel 111009 Y0. 1010 1 11 Be* Porem • - Shp 311/ F*4 (2) Walor 01/01/91 10 4,0 

 

4.321 4.223 (4,221) 

 

14 723) 

  

2000411 Wenlenkld 1110109 VW 10114 111 Well Pump.- SU 5 hp 15 molor P.M WM. 0001/06 10 3/0 

 

1,951 3.959 13,4511 

 

15,4590 

  

20001506 Waed0i.1.1 1110161 Vets HO. 311 Bmwter Plmn 110110 Ft Wokr 1001/11 10 1.117 

 

1,137 1.137 (5971 

 

1517/ 040 

 

200002 Wwdorield 1610011 Rocky Csmk 111 Well Mom Sp 5 10 Waco 01/01/00 5 5.1. 

 

1,1/0 5,190 15.1901 

 

(5 190) 

  

20001111 Warlenfeld 1610101 Rock, Creek 311 WeIl Num e 310 1 hp Me Wkee 0401/00 10 4.40 

 

4,407 4.107 (4,407) 

 

(4,407) - 

 

20003413 Woutenfel4 161001 Rocky Creek 311 Well Pumps Ie 51.6 lop W•ler 0427107 10 3,401 

 

1,491 1,411 0,4110 

 

(1,4134 01 

 

20011416 Wiehoteld 14100311 Reeky Creek 111 Dear Mops •-• Shp 3 hp lawers Wake 00/10/07 10 2,691 

 

2,691 2.6. 12,6011 

 

(2.1) . 

 

1001471 Wm104Ald 1610011 Rocky Crmk 111 Wall Pa, Con.* Wswr 04/01115 20 3.100 

 

0 000 1 030 (2.6611 

 

(2 6611 138 

 

10103117/ WierlerfrId 1610010 Rocky Creek 11 I 1HP /omen Oetrifikal Booster pump Wake 04001 3 011 

 

1,121 t 531 111311 

 

11171 684 

 

2001515 Wledenrold 1610001 Rocky Cmck 111 Wel Plum 1hp 1 hp at CoaroN, Wel Wat. 090901 10 1 40 

 

1,41 1.460 12,8210 

 

(2 82)1 1442 

 

2000011 %Motel, 1610011 Rooky Creek III WM 1,11111, Shp I hp. luern Weser 11/17/11 10 3 669 

 

1661 1469 (1,142) 

 

(1 1621 2.507 

 

21011812 Weeielfelol 1600011 Rocky Creek 711 110P F& W Smola Mmp Motor Rocks Low,k Wakr 000904 3 010 

 

1,001 1,002 (167) 

 

(147) 135 

 

2001911 Wor40tel4 1110121 11.6*o,0 HAN 111 2011P 460 Dm I. Muter Well 10 Water 02/01/17 10 19,115 

 

19,00 19 115 

   

19 115 

 

10301114 W.Menreld 1110111 leu21ern1141. III 9040T116 0.4014101411.000. COM W. Wokr 0112017 10 5611 

 

5 611 5411 - 

 

. 5.611 

 

2000001.3 Dome. 0100011 Freharderl Mer 270 rimer 1000 Pump. PIM 011 Water 06.0006 10 311 

 

141 141 1141) - 0411 

  

2003004 Dmenonol 010000 Enchanteol Rewr 120 SO Oallon HolohngT/r4P1m101e Weder 043006 10 10 

 

100 100 (100) 

 

(100) . 

 

2001006 Doernand 010000 Eachmwd Rwer 120 Chluskalten0ys1/0 06/34401 10 6,410 13.3761 3,001 3.034 (5.4921 2.03 (2,6001 414 

 

2000000 Dieu. 0100042 Ewer Ilend 010 Tomer 01.1enn• Inomee0100.190 ote Was. 0600/07 10 

    

36 

 

14 36 

 

10030013 Dome. 0100043 i,.or 0.04 120 Chkrunenlystanw Weer 0600/01 10 703 (3,676) 3,711 3,714 (6,331) 3,150 (3 101 531 

 

30002141 Ihasnani 0100012 RIM Bea 320 ChlereMen)CL2110000/ Wakr 01/01/11 10 5.944 

 

5,66 1 146 (3.70) 

 

(1,010) 2,116 

 

20000091 74oane. 0160111 0ii0ook 120 1740ALL CI, PUMP. WINDMILL RANCH RD.P1 Wakr 02,00101 10 2,114 11151 3.001 2 001 12,042) 211 (1 7111) 2(9 

 

3000007 Ilmenni 0460211 Rmeock 120 Chl000wh003004. Waer 060001 10 1 741 0,000 4,763 4 760 18.147) 4,213 (4 01131 612 

 

20000100 Duareml 0460211 tonrock 120 Run Rock Ma 40.11,06e. 014.0 10/01/09 40 0.361 

 

10,167 10,167 136,5171 

 

136 5170 11,150 

 

20020101 Enen.603 0460211 Remock 110 Rim Rock Filer 1.10.16,0en Water 11111/0 20 24.397 

 

24,197 34 317 (1,741) 

 

(8,7421 I0 656 

 

20100103 Dttenond 0160211 Rerrock 130 RIM ROCK FILTER PROITRAILINO COSTS W00 12/01/09 10 26311 113.97. 12,101 12,104 118,161) 0.710 (44111 1.724 

 

0000101 Demo. 04010 Renrock 120 RIM 110C14 FILTER P0014 MARANO CuSTS .041 10101/0 20 31,111 

 

311491 31,411 (11,4161 

 

(11,416) 20,075 

 

211030155 10un0. 0460211 Renreek 110 Renrock Well No 3 2 sorb Turblaty1.11121 Water 07/1300 20 106 

 

506 506 1164) 

 

(/64) 30 

 

7000320 11400e. 0460311 R mock 120 Om Cfilmooe Inare0m0.P1/0 rale Water 0600117 10 40 

 

497 4/7 (497) 

 

(10) 

  

20001641 Dimend 11460211 Rmock 100 Mt Reek - 12 500 001. lockm.* Tank wd 0.014W0.0 07/01111 10 51 697 

 

01,617 11 697 0 119) . (1 619) 41,071 

 

20012447 INmerel 060211 Releoek 120 Ran Reek 2 1 will Ilyntem 11/4475,1 Tn-nnao Peck Wale.' 0401/13 10 171,7111 

 

474,705 170 701 1171 511) . 1171,0161 07 160 

 

2002641 Ihmemol 0460211 Entrock 320 Mt Rock-Chan ChloomkAlt. TrekoACeol. Wou 06/01/11 10 111,791 

 

111,791 III 795 (0,060) . (40 01601 71,731 

 

10003611 IMmeni 0460111 Renrock 120 km Rook. MU.. Boom .1.0.019 01k 11100. 06/01/13 10 37,491 

 

117,411 117 410 (7009) . (04 001 113 41, 

 

20002612 Dome. 0400311 Royeeck 10 Rrn Rock .Thatmelt Euipmed Wan 04003 10 34,8111 

 

31,1/4 14,196 (12,304) 

 

113,5041 22,191 

 

20001701 Ensmend 0460211 Amuck 120 0 FLO HP TwIne.1.00.010 Water 1101/13 50 911 

 

941 90 (01) 

 

(511 199 

 

0001076 0.111.101 0460211 Amuck 320 Beckon. Pill Lew Wokr 0112415 00 17,39 

 

17,30 17,321 (1377) 

 

(3.177) 14,151 

 

200110 Omen. 0440211 Reerock 10 I/3 HP Hyokronew ptsrp Well 92 Recyck Bowe Waler 01/01/16 10 159 

 

119 350 10141 

 

014) nf ) 

 

20031110 0240o. 0460211 Rmock 120 1/2 HP Hydremate p100 Woll 22 Rocyck Bek, Meter 0101/16 10 1 117 - 1,817 1 07 (104) • (181) 1,454 

 

300004 Omen. 0440221 Wwirmll/Morel 120 INSTALL CL2 PLIMP, DERBY WAY -PI (PI) W err 0212901 10 106 (1101 4.001 2.001 (2.0)2) 211 11,7111 219 

 

1000001/ Do30e. 04d0311 40.1041/K40e11 320 Chlormehon Swum Water 06/1001 10 ID 213 (5.04) 1,117 4 417 (8,712) 4,967 (3,781) 612 

 

21000151 Duro. 0160221 W2dne4l/Ke0n1 120 2 wel.11/011041 MEUR CREEKSIDE W3 Wwer 100110* 20 0. 

 

790 710 016) 

 

(286) 504 

 

20300171 Dismond 0160231 4.0.110(001 320 DRUM PUMP • WINDMILL RANCH RD-P1 Wan I 1 /01/10 30 LIM - 1.114 1 164 239) 

 

(239) 925 

 

20000221 thameml 0160721 Wein.11/1(001 320 Ome Chlorm kpectraw erl carIroh Bert ode W•sor 041001 

 

271 . 173 173 13731 

 

(173( 

  

30000010 llopec.1 0160107 0.kwow 330 Memo 115*08 Pum19.901 194 Wolk 06/1004 10 302 . 302 152 13521 

 

(313) 

  

20000004 Duman/ 00107 ()Awe 020 50 OHM Hein, I 0.3.10 Wwsr 04100( 10 01 - 201 201 (011 . 120)0 . 

 

2000000 Diamond 0800107 Odonew 320 13111Vo Chlorm Melee Pump.P1/0 Wpm 06110/07 10 016 (112) /01 04 (915) 175 (7701 34 

 

2000009 Dumend 0160107 Oekvocw 320 Chk6.4nen Syn. WU.' 06/1001 10 10 106 0,1211 1,116 4 616 19,2601 5 245 14 0151 671 

 

20001004 Humnspen 10501111 110•00, 170 Inpeler Mum Wakr 06/1001 10 106 

 

1961 L., . II 4101 

 

11 •01) 136 

 

20000124 Watet Strome 0150044 Coalamt 110 Chkesieter 11926 Ma.. St Pk 2 Weer 100007 20 1,419 (251) 1,196 1 196 (M. 116 (501/ 416 

 

10000419 W11101 1o0011eo 0150046 Coole0/4 320 Chlerwalme Smear Water 13/11/08 20 10,007 (1,059) 0,49 5,149 01,1181 1.031 (2.107) 3.142 

 

2000414 Willet Serowe. 000046 Con1,041 120 ' FL01 TURBINE MUM 1,40er 01401/10 20 021 

 

521 521 11701 

 

(170) 351 

 

20000330 Wales Semen 011006 Slue Coult 330 Chk.rnkon 5010 (C L.21 Pump Inetslktem 41W0 112.2,10. 70 2316 11051 2,211 2,211 11 0271 47 0101 1.231 

 

000116 We* Seneel 015006 kap Com% 120 Chemotwo 8010 WNW 06/10/0 20 10,13 (4 8(41 13.110 10,00 (6,661) 2,051 14 6071 4.1/1 

 

2000384 W.0 Serweet 0110111 Om. kw* 130 Chlormenon lykern Water 0410/01 20 12.793 10,1411 7,152 7 452 (5,457) 1,271 (1,179) 4,270 

 

20000407 Wetw Serous 0130115 Oaks 00.02. 121 Illeaeh punk W44s 07/1008 20 1.101 (259) 1,642 1,442 (1ra ) 10 104( 911 

o o 
20000517 Weer lemur 
20012171 Water /omen 
20000040 Welk loom. 
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0150115 
000311 

080 6.0 
Mk. Meth 
MIMI.. 

120 Chi/v.000 Sweet Oar hmtot 
1 30 011NT M HP Yarol 4000000.40enecal mutcr Ws00 
120 ChkevekenSpown Pump Inkollonee Wker 

06110,76 
040412 
040901 

20 
40 
20 

311 
23 100 

2.314 
- 

(105) 

150 
11,01 

2,211 

10 
21,411 

2,111 

(119) 
(1 (3561 
(1027) 

. 
47 

1150 
(II 356) 

(9101 
12 119 
1,131 

a) 
2000347 Wale, 8eroca. 
3000010 Water Services 

0110215 
0150215 

Plam,wo. HON 
Plavman 11.0 

320 Chlonnelme11.040 Pump 1.01ellon Weler 
120 Chlenmemn )meo. Wein 

02120,01 
04/30/01 

10 
20 

2414 
7.11 

1105) 
(40761 

2,211 
3,711 

2,211 
1,741 

(1,027) 
(3,331) 

47 
(,731 

0401 
(1,516) 

1,231 
2 146 

 

30000003 Water Serowe. 0150211 Plevaren Ned 110 010601.011 Meier - 21619 BONN h113074TAIN ST 40er 12/01/10 20 130 

 

1,105 1,105 (397) 

 

13971 101 

P101 1091/0 
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06,01/03 10 514 5)4 /14 15141 (1141 

 

06/01/04 10 125 115 135 11251 (125) 

 

04/20/05 

04105111 

10 

10 

1a) 

141 
136 

141 

1. 

141 
OW, 

(I%) 
1116) 

(1961 145 
02/01/09 

 

406 406 406 (NE) (%) 

 

MIN11 10 612 452 EN (2111 (2111 415 
01/01605 20 213 225 225 (110) (113) 90 
01/16/04 20 103 125 325 (1001 ()61) 154 
12/30107 20 359 I. 1. (161) (1431 194 
0V12/10 . 649 645 649 (3011 (1081 MI 
OVI 1/11 20 272 292 212 0171 (.) 205 
11/01/02 20 140 140 140 (%) (11) 43 
06/01103 20 1433 1,411 1,433 .71) (971) 440 
11/10/13 10 M1 362 161 (11) (131 179 
0.17/05 20 

 

136 336 11101 (1901 146 
04/01110 20 451 451 451 (153) 051) 399 
04105/11 20 4111 411 411 (120 (126) 311 
01/01/00 50 040 SCO 101 12151 (215) 115 
06/0001 50 1,119 1,141 1,109 (CM (3711 848 
)2101/07 

05104113 
5 

10 
113 
410 

311 
417 

313 
437 

0111 

(162/ 
(311, 

(1611 125 
II/01/11 10 20 262 241 (CO (11) 179 
06/01/04 20 249 249 241 (I 07) (157) 

 

0416103 20 334 114 00A MED (1571 111 
00105/1( 10 

 

9/ 97 (25) (21) 45 
00/21/319 

 

114 384 384 (184) (114/ 

 

04'01/04 10 135 115 113 (315) (113) 

 

06101/04 10 3/4 374 174 (3741 (1741 

 

11/01/04 10 330 350 150 13501 (110) 

 

06,01/05 10 .L221 1,111 I 121 ((.121) 11 321) 

 

06101108 10 171 173 173 (141) (1411 15 
06/01/00 10 1.001 L002 (,092 0n17) (5171 1 It 
06601109 10 340 545 565 pm) 14201 004 

Moira I Lb Vo I LA Moo 
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Water 
Water 
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Water 
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WM 

ATTACHMENT C 
SWWC ilitties. Wat4r %non. km 
W19111.1 1 Amel Dstall_Total Cann. 
Dm% No 47716 

Tnt veer FM% 11 11 2016 

9%17.140 

Arogolonolgon 

 

10002225 Water Sarum. 0150115 0* N.% 
20301214 WM*/ Ser0.5 0110115 Oaks %eh 

134 OhNT 339 El AMR METERS 

114 OhNT 3 inah AMR METERS 

 

30002241 W0er gennmy 0150115 %Iv Math 114 2 1 5 %It AMR METELI-INDIRTRICTOICNT 

 

26022242 Water Ser... 0150115 Oaks Nmth 114 1 vic(0 AMR METER INDWTRICT (ANT 

 

200010102 W.121 5m,00ni 0150215 Bowan Nils 134 1 v. Pl. Meter 

 

20002/24 Waler Service. 0150215 Bemnan Ns% 114 &VIM 66. 5/1 .42.411 METERS 

 

20002811 Welso Smormi 0150111 11.30enn 114 ROHL 2 - 1 Mt AMR MEM% 

 

20002211 Water Senn.., 0110421 Cowin 5.14 131 5/1 AMR METER 1525 MOWN WWI) 

 

Aaam Waler Semen 0170421 Coa.ra Ban 311 5/1 AMR METER 27522 01,111)AN 01EN 

 

20002212 Wane %nom 0150411 ounIty Beni 114 1/1 AMR METER 6102 AUTUMN SOUND 

 

10001111 W.ter Sarver 0150411 Comoro Bari 314 711 AMR METER.16101 .11,111MN OLEN 

 

20002277 Water Services 0150431 Conan Beni 334 C11E3345 - 5/1 AMR METERS 

 

2OW.14 W5155 %mom 0130111 Canc. Baal 334 C01113 4 - 1 nvIt AMR METERS 

 

10002210 Wain-  S.rno. 0400017 Osts Via. North 114 OKVN 614 -3/1 AMR MEltR4 

 

10.2/17 Waier sena% 04.017 Oaks Vilap 134 OKRN 5 - 1 lark AMR METERS 

 

20010305 Riser 1.lvim 0540010 13..1.0.10 /34 1 1,2 rich PI. M.( 

 

1000/0306 Ws% Servicm 0/40010 Omien 334 1 161 Eck PlAr Meter 

 

20002221 Min Nang% 0940010 03/140040 334 CD.. 96 - 311 MAR METERS 

 

20002235 Water Senn. 0.0010 09.0 Oaks 334 ODOM 2 - 1 ash AMR METERS 

 

30002315 Wan( Sermon 300005 %scads 114 CASE 1011- 5/5 AMR METERS 

 

20001104 %tint% 100015 PIM% Creek 334 Melon AA 0100oe23/4 Meter. (41 

 

30001424 Wnienfeld 

20001441 Wiadmield 

100011 Platten Crteh 

100015 PlettanCnek 

334 Met.r• %I Smintey 3/4 Me% 13, 

'114 Mneca ad 0111,011. i 1/1 Mee 

 

10001610 Mednield 100015 Plan. Cr% 114 KM., N. IMMO. A. Metere (201 

 

10001013 Medenfelal 100015 Lnirk 114 Mem en1 Serum 1 1/2 Master Meter 

 

Wteinf.14 300015 111.1%Crsin 334 Mem and Seruces 3/1 Meer 14) 

 

20011526 Woinfild 130007 Caner Poi. 334 MM. and Sernm 2 Oehote 

 

2000521 ...Oki 710007 Center font 334 Meters end Serum 3/4 Melon (I) 

 

10911544 Mesinfeld 3310007 Cm% NMI 134 Mem and Itemet 3/4 Meter, (41 

 

2001)1554 Wndenfeli 330007 Cate. Ps% 114 Mem AA ler.% Met. & Room (I 01 

 

20001, 76 ...fad 5700c7 Cs% Port 114 MOns.ni Sem% V4 Melms 111 

 

10001600 Wftglenkli 110007 Cm% Po st 114 Meta, ad Symms 3/4 MO% (15) 

 

200014. Wiens.. 310007 Coin in. 314 N.19. T-10 1118Mels. 

 

10001610 Vhededeli 110307 Comer Pe. 114 Nomme T-101111 Meat 

 

20001652 Wndiriel4 110007 Cc.. Po. 131 2 biro maler shi151047761110.40% 

 

20003476 Wynn.41d 130015 Weememl 111 Met% and %mom 3 Ratim 1.14.... 

 

20001311 Wm..% 110015 WeAmo4 OA" 114 Metm At4 Sermet 3/4 Mann 00) 

 

20001577 Wm..% 330015 Weet000M0aI2 334 Maim ard Berme 3/4 a 54 Madan (30 

 

10001515 Munnreld 

20001600 Waidesield 
330015 Wm.*. 0.11, 

110013 0.10 

114 Melon and Swam 1/4 Melees It Selma 

314 Metre md %mem 1/4 Me1411 Ill 

 

20001621 Wonlonild 110015 0% 114 Maws mil formes Menrs & Boma 114) 

 

103101191 Wm.:Feld 330019 114 M.lins and Smoy. 1 I/1%M% 

 

10003561 WmayMeld 

20001512 Wnisrfsli 

110019 C.M. Sone. 
810011 Cedar Sporp 

114 MM. eralSertme 1/4 aletm (El, 

714 Meter. end Norm 1/4 1.4e0na (11 
114 24.1.n 1..... n.te, n,n1310,17,6 

 

20001451 9'ssalengrli 
10001191 Wledsaield 

110111 Cedar Spring, 
310014 Wom4*umn1.1119 314 1.1.0.r. v. Sr.. 1/4 Maim 111 

 

10001401 Wyedonfehl 110024 Woody... MN? 114 MK. arn 1.4-m. V4 Mel% (1) 

 

100111421 Wnienfeld 110004 W000have01.4119 314 1444-re and Sernm1/4 Meta, (10) 

 

10001501 WinInfilid 110024 Wm... MHO 114 Mears end Serrecee 1/4 Mater. (71 

 

20001401 Wseder4414 110027 Venn Park 114 Mons end Sem. 2 Nryslaine 

 

30011514 Wwinfeld 000037 Verde Pat 314 Maim end hewn 2 11015441-5ente 

 

20031547 Wtederield 110027 Va. Park 314 Melets and sermon 1/4 Meters (5) 

 

20001566 Wtmlnfeld 110027 Venn Put 314 MAAS md Swam 1/4 Meters l 9 

 

20003571 Wynlarind 100027 Verdi Perk 114 Melon and Ssnons V4 Malan (10) 

 

201113400 WinkrIeld 000037 Verde Park 314 MINA and Sam. V4 MArra (0) 

 

700111015 Wnderield 000027 Vnyls Fah 114 Menr. %len., V4 Metal (4) 

 

10013010 Wyealenfald 000210 lfitl, DM. 314 Maim anal Sense* V4 Maim 141 

 

10003140 Wullesf414 110010 11119. & Wes 314 Metes ma lames 1/4 Idelen (15) 

 

20003337 Wiedorfeid 110030 0111, & Deka 114 Maim N. %%se V4 Maim (5) 

 

20403515 Wm... 100010 5,80 & Dales 334 Malan ml Soma V4 Monn (10) 

 

106035/1 W.1011.1 000000 & 334 Mann end Urines. V4 Ms.. (10) 

 

20001611 ...Wyk/ 710010 H. Is Dales 334 1.1.1na mil UT* 04 Meter 1141 

 

10003720 Wieder/9M 200000 Mlle A Dales 334 Other Mem ilri 

 

1000117/ Wnidetisli 000000 & 13Mes 334 Oner Looker Dom 

 

30003300 WiesloOld 130050 Hem% PM 314 Mom I. SOM. 1 1/3 Molar 

 

/0003531 Wrectalfeld 030000 HANN Park 314 Mons ant Senn% I I/213.520 E-Sens 

 

20001515 Wreinfeld 10010 Haler Peek 314 Men. ani ;CM,. 114 Mder (51 

 

200113543 Onaledald 010010 Herdage 314 Maim san %nen 3/4 Melon (6) 

 

10003551 Win/enfold 310010 Mingo Perk 334 Mom mt tlernm 3/4 Maim (IN 

 

2.01617 WinInfeld 110010 HAM. Perk 114 Mom and Senna. VIC% Meters (21 

 

20003317 Wiedrifeld 110111 Scrim 1141. 114 Moen .nd Sam% 2 Mager Meter 

Co o o 

200111405 Wn4nind 
30003406 Wenlynfeli 
10001411 Wiednanld 

20001412 WmInts14 

010t20 Renthan 11111e 
1.111 Smthun 11,11. 
110131 SouthAn 1161. 
010l24 Southern 11411 

114 Moen and Ser.. 3/4 Mann (4) 
114 MO% .00 541,1M3/4 Mery (9) 
134 Mem end Serum] LIMN 
134 Mten and Sernm Meier Nees 1151 

 

30011460 Wnindeli 130131 Southeen 040. 314 Minn ard Sonora 3/4 aleten (5) 

r.) 
301011*1 Wode0/4141 

30001411 Mantel. 
110121 South...1r 
110131 &MAN 1161. 

114 Mann Ord SMII0.11111riers IL Bonn (27) 
134 Malan NJ Servion 3/4 Mem NI 

Moo I Won I MON. I Aft Nom 



due& laimISS 
CM4046■0 

Clusoiriaat AlHaMAI 
thAme*CIAC 

10731261044 

?TM Awe. Doer 

127,Vt  

ROM Morel Ace404. 
1541.4 

MOM101.4 
Ilepreallestos 

M90*.filk , 
UNIRA) 

I

100014 10140. Ho ft. PIM Phor 

  

 

lauffilea 

  

ATTACHMENT C 
SWWC erlsties.. a Waler Serve, Inc 
W1VIII 1 1 Aste Del. Jo/alcove, 
Docket 010 47736 
Tee 00., Faelv 12 31 20I6 

Pare 11 040 

20001522 Woelenfeld 
200011/0 Wtedenfeld 

11101V 
11.131 

Soinliew 11/110 
/mAlien Hie 

114 Mem andSeeeem1/414elers 111 
314 Mem ere Urn. 2 Hydrepre Ocleve 

W./ 
Weer 

12/01/03 
06/07/13 

20 
10 

310 
1,217 

 

120 
1,237 

130 
1 317 

(225) 
(441) 

 

(221) 
1441) 

91 
704 

20001540 Weeenreld 1100118 Rielhern 114 Meten end Serve 01 Meer.100) Weer 1.011 10 1,401 

 

1 405 1 415 (461) 

 

(461) 1,014 
20001541 Wouleteld 1130131 Snelhen lidle 314 Meer... Serve 04 Melere 13) Weer 06/01/04 /0 201 

 

201 301 (Ill) 

 

(1111 76 
20E01601 Wegerfe14 1110130 Hdle 314 Melee End Serene 1/4 Melee & Beet Wear 06/11/10 10 1,841 

 

1.143 1 841 06071 

 

(071 1,214 
20001601 Wiedenfeld 113012/ /Nene H. 314 Meer/ .10v. 04 01 Weer 07/01/10 20 240 

 

240 340 OH 

 

(, 41 162 
20001640  W144/00141 1110121 se....ne 334 20 Conon. Mel. Weer 10/01/13 10 lass 

 

1315 1.213 110) 

 

(501 1,205 
30001417 Witterneld '010,e 

 

114 Mee.. teem Me... Wee 02107/12 

 

404 

 

404 401 14041 

 

(404) 

 

30001567 Wiedenfeld 1110014 0. Ridge Valet 114 Meters owl Serve 1/4 Melee (311 Wear 11/01/06 20 660 

 

.0 .0 11161 

 

(1160 325 
200(0572 Wieder.. 1110134 Oak Ridge 001.1.0 334 Mem and brace I I/2 MOW Water 02/01/07 20 141 

 

347 147 1111) 

 

(131) 135 
20003573 Wielenfeld 1110114 Ridge E.. 134 Mews and Savo= 1/4 Meer 15) Water 0401/07 30 123 

 

no 215 (1111 

 

(1111 114 
20005515 Wieledeld 1130114 lek Rage Eseles 314 Metee 000 Cavon 0101.0 (1) 9/ a.,  10/01/01 20 110 

 

120 116 (51) 

 

112) 74 
2000350* Wedenfeld 1110114 Oak Ridge Eatalea 134 Meer. owAllem 114 Meer (71 Weer 05/1010 20 115 

 

113 315 (1051 

 

(1051 210 
20003620 Wedetedd 1130[34 r.Rege Velez 134 Mese.. lervice1/4 Meer (21 Weer 01/53/11 20 . 

 

17 07 (171 

 

1171 70 
20011416 Woedenreld 1110141 Weaved Oriks 134 Mem rugger.. 3. Meier (2) Water 07/07/06 10 67 

 

61 17 (671 

 

(471 

 

20001413 Wedtrield 1110141 Wewond 334 Mem *Renee 1/4 Mete (3) Mawr 01/25/01 1 0011 

 

200 200 1147) 

 

11471 SI 
2001301 Metlerield 1110141 Wmvond Oaks 334 Meets arid Sennee1/4 Meter 112) Wa. 0212/412 10 5M 

 

314 510 62/71 

 

(117) .7 
20601G1 Wiederdeld 111010 Rule Hille 31** Meets end Ser.. I 1/3 Weer 01/01/01 3 104 

 

104 104 1104) 

 

(104) • 
70001110 Wederleld 1610001 Rock) Creet 134 Mese nd lerva. I 01 Meer Weer 11/01/06 3 210 

 

2110 110 12150 

 

(1110 • 
20001511 1610011 Rock, Creek 114 Moen ere Seem 1/4 Melee 12) Water 06/01/04 10 146 

 

146 146 (021 

 

1021 54 
20001561 Wederteld 1610011 Rocky CV. 314 Leten end Steam 1. Melee DI Water 06/010. 10 101 

 

GI 101 (711 

 

153) 

 

2000575 Wredefelel 1610011 Rocky Conk 314 Moen and lee. 3/4 Met. 0) Water 06/01/07 20 . 

 

61 60 (311 

 

(19) 16 
10000414 Wederfeld 1610018 Rocky Creek 131 re Sen.. 114 161 Weer 02111/11 20 312 

 

7/1 V2 1171 

 

(WO 201 
20001611 Weer/fed 1610011 Rocky Creek 114 Mean and levees 3 BIBikMeter Wale 113/01/14 20 1.016 

 

1016 I 016 (1151 

 

(113) 101 
30001177 sus.r.la Sher. Ae. She. MINS 134 Other Fra Helen Meter Water 03/01/11 10 GP 

 

560 560 04*01 

 

(56(0 

 

20003.5 Waderfeld 13100/9 Cede Rye, 314 AMA ME TER EXCHANGE WWW amp Water 03/31/17 /0 11 654 

 

11.634 II 65. 

   

I I 654 
20001.4 Wrirdefeld 1110007 Cater Pont 334 AAIR MF1ER EXCHANGE WWW -CVT Weer 03/10/07 20 1031 

 

14,101 14 1/1 • 

  

14 131 
30001011 Wtederfeld 1110010 Homy Park 334 AMR MF,TER EXCHANGE WWW • HEM Wee 03/31/17 10 7 517 

 

7,317 7,517 

   

517 
2000194 Wiedenfeld 1110030 Hee! Dale 334 AMR M EVE fACHANCIF, WWW -HUM Weer 03/11/17 20 1,007 

 

101201 11,007 

   

10007 
10001111 Wederled 1100035 ?Men Cs. 334 AMR METFR ECCHANOI. WWW • PLCK Wale 09/11/17 20 10.101 

 

10,301 10,201 

   

10,201 
10003004 Wredertold 1130131 Snelhervi 1141. 314 AMR MEIER EXCHANGE WWW • 1N411. Weer 00/31/17 30 10 617 

 

0.637 *0.637 

   

60617 
10001995 Wredefeld 1630038 Rely Vs. 114 AMR METER EACHM400 WWW • RYCK Weer 03/71/17 20 9 664 

 

0 IS(.4 I 100 

   

0.000 
100010*4 Wenlef414 1130017 Rarde Pelt 114 AMR METER ERCHANCIE WWW VEPK Water 00fl1117 20 16 /03 

 

16.703 Id 701 

   

16 703 
20010.7 Wrederdild 1330115 Vela Hi% 114 AMR METER EXCHANGE WWW VHSL Weer 03/31/17 20 3.600 

 

1 600 0 400 

   

1 eV 
20011.1 Wm/dented 1030074 Woodhaven M/111 114 AMR METER EXCHANGE WWW . WI1AN Weer 01/3017 20 1.053 

 

1.0.1 1.013 

   

0,031 
2000140l 1010141 We.* CM. 114 AMR METER EXCHANGE WWW • WIOK Weer 03/31/17 20 3,631 

 

5.631 3,611 

   

5,111 
10.4000 WiNedeld 1310011 Westwood Cake 314 AMR METER EXCHANGE WWW • VIWOK Weer 01/31/17 20 20,117 

 

21,117 21 117 

   

211 (07 
200140114 Wedefeld 13,0104 Org Rege 114 AMR 14E1E0 EXCHANGE WWW -ORES Weer 009017 20 11,711 

 

11,713 11,711 

   

11,711 
7.00ol 0 4 Demand 04441211 Renreck 315 Flesh Val0e.100l Ornughoul elenneon Weer 06/10/07 50 G 034 

 

33 034 33 014 (12,196) 

 

(12,1140 70,11/ 
1.00150 Dwane 0460211 Rerrnek 113 FIRE HYDRANT RIME Weer 10/01/00 50 6.019 

 

6 019 6 010 110031 

 

11.0011 /RIO 
20001715 Thanend 0460111 Remick 111 Fire lIrdrall Well. 10410 Erelegee Weer 04/16/14 50 4 001 

 

4 on4 4.001 OR) 

 

12201 3,704 
20000131 Diamond 0040121 WatillmINCeertI 114 Fre Hyderta II ea ihrougnout Veen. Wale 0,109) 30 06.011 

 

16,001 36002 011,1911 

 

i)I 111) 14.1114 
200025*2 Dive. 0460211 Weithell/Kelel GS Hydrant lesk-14/ Karel Weer 011/0014 50 3,1. 

 

9.200 1.100 OS. 

 

(1551 1,045 
20001447 1010114 

 

113 F. Hydrae Weer 06/30/10 50 15,3 44 (I I) 15,346 15 54 (0,4071 

 

01,417) 6.00 
20000361 Wee SMNICt. 01/0421 Country.. /15 4 - Frt Weer 00/10/13 50 

    

1,111 

 

3 116 1 136 
20001430 Water Serve. 0150411 Com. Deed 015 01/4 7.11.. Water IWIWI2 50 • 

 

- . 2.173 

 

2,171 In _2. 
20001015 Wale Renee 0190411 Coed, Bend 115 600  1.117/ 1 FOOT TALL H0E111 DRANT Weir 06/1/5/17 30 0 016 

 

0 5)6 R516 (101) 

 

11011 1,114 
10001156 Weer SlIVIMI 01.0121 Ceara Ds. 11/ 1/ Fnit Hyde. /602 Awn( Salad Weer 011/11/10 30 6 415 

 

6,613 1 615 1451 

 

(451 6 641 
200021. Weer Swee. 0460017 Oekt Village Werth 315 11  Hydrae Mon Weer 01/01/12 50 1,011 

 

1.016 1,016 (102) 

 

(103) 000 
20002115 Weer Service 0460017 Oel. Neeh 333 FirellGh. -5374 Men Oak Weer 12/12/14 SO 1.264 

 

1 264 1.204 (51) 

 

(31) 1 311 
10001795 9/1.401.4 1130015 Wevend 0.g. 135 Other FN. Hydrae Weer 02/01/07 30 2.171 

 

2 771 2,r11 (3301 

 

15301 1,231 
20001737 Wtederfeld 0110017 Verde P. 133 Ma Fre Hyde. Water 11/01/00 50 015 

 

015 

 

113  

 

DV) 611 
20003721 Wiedetfeld 1310130 lei.. /idle 335 Ogre Fee Hydrelle121 Wee 11/01/1* 50 1.64 

 

I 044 1.6l10 1371) 

 

15731 1,091 
20001131 Woderdelet 1130121 Seighern 315 Other Pin 10/4o. Water 0001/02 50 154 

 

154 134 (2031 

 

(311) 671 
70001352 Wngeried 1110121 Southern HD. 117 011.11.6011 Fre Hydrant *6 Ext Weer 000002 30 1114 

 

1.134 1,634 DISH 

 

1414) 1 150 
20001762 Wmdenlit01 1110121 Southern Hilla 315 Geer F. Hydrae 11, MAW. Weer 05101104 50 5011 

 

5,051 5,012 (1 20*) 

 

11,2100 1,7. 
100017114 Wo/4400141 11101211 301111411 Het 313 Other Fet 1101.1171.1 Weer 10/01/05 50 1 221 

 

1,225 1,221 (277) 

 

(377) 151 
10010116 Wt., Services 0100011 11...140110 310 Weer RON. /L. Water 01/01/10 0 11 500 

 

11,100 10,500 

   

V 500 
10000416 Wee Services 0460017 ll.k. Vdlege Nerth 331 WATER PLAN MAP Weer 12/11/01 20 2 700 

 

2 700 2,700 11,0141 

 

11,0141 1.416 
30000412 Weer Sere. 1100005 Came. 130 WAFER MAP Weer 0/10/01 V 1,2. 

 

1,200 1,200 (407) 

 

(GO) 700 
701010411 Witter /ewe 1010000 Come 335 WAFER MAt Wale 09/10/01 20 2110 

 

200 200 (11) 

 

(10 117 
21000210 Wee/Ke0.. 0150046 Co0160.0 140 COOL Puna 1.6C lleil Wmer 07/111/11 

 

I 511 

 

1 317 1 5R2 IVO 

 

(070) 712 
10000211 Water Nerve. 0130016 Atop Comb 140 Wm166. AC 2300010 - ease Coati( PAol Weer 03/74413 30 I 0/0 

 

1 010 1.1130 12031 

 

(205) 103 

20002400 Water Service. 1100005 Coved. 310 We.« A/C Ine 0 C. 0111210/1019 Weer 04/01/11 10 

    

724 

 

724 714 
10001447 Wiekreild Shane 03•41 Shared Rees 140 Other NC Ong Weler 06/27/11 3 440 

 

641 643 15.1 

 

15.1 54 
60000001 Wnderteld Sher. Aries Shared Arne 3411 OR. Eringenerd OAP Meer Reek. Watt 01/01016 5 1 710 

 

1,010 8,010 (1,0101 

 

a 0101 • 
60000094 Shred Amis Shared neves 110 Oflice Egingre.Clery Ease W 8. 0151/1/07 5 423 

 

425 425 14251 

 

(421) • 
60000/013  Wet... Slued eve Shared Mee. 3. ow. Pee.. D511 ".lo"" 5" 

Weer 02/0170 

 

1 1411 

 

1 140 1 /40 (I 140) 

 

(1 140) • 
60000.1 Wererfeld Shared Aeon Shared Auer /No offer Evened Ded Len. • Mee Weer 00112,13 

 

711 

 

71( 711 (604( 

 

(644) 

 

60000011 Wieledhld Sher. AIX. Shared ArM6 140 011he Fieupinen let.. 1011.00 Weer 17/11/11 

 

2,757 

 

2,757 2,757 (2,251) 

 

12,241) 505 
60000091 Wiedefeld Shared mean Shared An. 140 Office Eq....rnest F.. Weler 01/10111 10

,
 3 070 

 

5 075 5,073 (0,734) 

 

11 7341 1 141 
4000011/ Weenield Shared A.1111.1. 

 

141 Vehicle Vehicle • 2011 Ford Ran(er Weer 01/01/11 

 

70,214 

 

33,114 13.214 (33,214) 

 

(31.211) 

 

20000566 Done. 010001/ Enchreed Mew 143 A( Comp...Olaf 1111 Wale 06/01016 

 

417 

 

427 427 (300) 

 

(300) 127 
20000567 Demand 0100042 River Dend 343 Ao Compreesealre els Water 0.1006 15 

    

S3 

 

13 1.1 
20000564 0111111,* 0460211 Reenek 143 AN CompareorM. les Weir 06/3047 15 241 

 

141 209 (201 

 

(240) • 
70000061 Den.. 0460231 Weeindlnlestel 141 At Covielsor.P1411 an/ Water 06/90/06 15 437 

 

427 427 GOO) 

 

(GO) I 27 
10009006 Weer Service 0150046 C0010res1 341 1 Gel AN Coerce. Weer 06/30/06 3
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10000119 Oftwed 

046011 Wnern,0l0044641 307 420 WsU re/ Inch Cam. Plant me Water 06/10/411 50 17340 

 

17,941 11,941 (4.311( 

 

14.918) 11 014 
046011. .60001/1006. 107 hank 1.11,6 sh WalAt 06/100/1 50 

  

30,000 30300 (11,111) 

 

111.111) 11 114 
20002351 Dunweld 046022 Wrehm./Kmtrel 307 W411111 294114,4116eada If of 27 pa Weter 0161110 30 14410 

 

14 410 14,410 0,4171 

 

0 4171 12.3 
20001212 Dumont' 044022 Wn.01/0.61 2107 105FT 3.  GALV PRE WELL N1 Witter 01/01014 30 1.610 

 

2160 LOW (54) 

 

(541 1 617 
20001341 Guam. 040011 Winknifkeetrel 107 I.' isle pape Wel II W4ter 01/0166 50 6171 

 

4.170 4,171 6 4) 

 

061 4.094 
10100011 Donned 014010 Dakolwe 107 Pe0000,4146 Ms Walw 0650.17 10 103011 

 

10,000 10,000 (3,004) 

 

(1 9041 6,014 
10000111 Peewee 084010 41.1604w 107 340' Lk. wel.1346,611Cwow,Platt 1114 Weer 066067 30 30317 

 

30,317 10,317 (19,642) 

 

(19 6421 30,671 
2000742 Deemed 081010 ()skewer 007 Pun Well MI and replace min, temp nel WWer 00/01/11 10 049 

 

1.049 0,06 (711) 

 

17111 316 
201102172 Duttnend 010004 Ewer Bawl 300 OVID WP ?ROI - YARD PIPING - PUMP BLDG Water 01/01/11 

 

11.729 

 

12,72/ 11.775 (1,527) 

 

11,5171 11,201 
20100104 Demand 010003 00016661 River 310 Aute .1164,1714104. Wster 0761707 1( 4 741 0,305) 2.454 2 430 (4,520) 2,111 (2,102) 124 
30000110 Diensool 010003 Ene1Oss144 Itontr 310 Elo000e.41 Tschnma. Work Fume ESP 1004 .ater 01/01/10 30 

   

• 6,833 

 

6,155 4,015 
10003179 Domani 010023 E6144.440er 110 ELEC A conrrituts - EDRR GARP 3131 Water 03/01/11 70 32 007 

 

51,107 51 437 110.1681 

 

(10368) 4E51/ 

000175 000 
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ATTACHMENT C' 
SWWC Ohlitoes Inc LIN Meer leo area Inc 
VIP/111 1 1 Mot 1/414/1,TheminAl 
Dock. No 41734 
TeM I me !Mfg 11 31 1016 

200211111 Dmiiond 
20000106 Mammal 

010000 

01000 
Enchaited OF 
Rom Rent 

110 ELEC SERVICE POLE . WIR ?UM? 1124 Wider 
310 ELECTRICAL. RIVER 111400DR.P1 (11) WA./ 

03/01/11 
MOWN 

 

1,974 

1921 
- 

(679) 

3,076 

2.216 
3,914 
2,234 

(773) 
12 6141 443 

17111 

(2.009) 

1,101 

247 

20000111 Duariond 010004 Rime Bend 310 ELECTRIC-PLANTREMODEl V/Mer 09/01/09 30 4.141 - 6,441 A 441 (1.574) 

 

(1.574) 4 164 
30002169 Dnimond 0)0004 RNA Rend 310 R0151/ WP ?ROI- ELEC 4 ONTRILS - PUMP &LI WA. 01/01/11 30 61 540 - 11,526 OLIN (12,7051 

 

(12,7051 10 120 

10100105 Ihmond 046021 Remick 310 ElmIneeIColtries 10115111wpm Ple/1 1 WA./ 10/11/01 10 0,171 (1,171) 2 003 3.00/ (1 1191 1.749 11,1501 152 
10403107 Inemend 044021 Remo& 110 REPLACE P11014 MONITOR. DERR/ W01 PI (Maur 03/11/01 10 1,319 11751 694 694 0.3111 rn 14121 /12 

200X/101 Dtenvind 044011 Rnroc4 310 Fleetricel Smtenn Miler 06/01/0/ 30 209 

 

209 709 1511 

 

(11) 156 
1000010/ lImenond 046021 Remo* 110 Eleclneal Sytteno Wmar 0401/09 30 4.150 • 4,155 4 157 0,1011 

 

11.101) 3,254 
20000169 Diamond 0460121 Remo& 310 MR ?I - Plum Meant & Eleclocal Wster 01/01/10 30 2 457 

 

2,957 2,957 06241 

 

(624) 2 111 

10001641 Demond 016021 

 

310 Rini Rock - 1001CW Doe* towered Demi m/200 AI Walm 04/01/11 

 

/4 251 

 

'76,251 76271 0 lac 

 

((.108) 17,111 

30002649 Diamond 046021 Rove* 310 Ron Rock - Eleeineal Wiring end Condue Water 06111/13 

 

170./03 

 

272000 272 701 (11,5711 

 

112 571) 240,110 
20000110 Derriond 010005 ErchaNed River 111 Pomp & Motor Pia sda Wm., 04/10/05 

  

/ 011 

 

7013 7 OM 17.0111 

 

(7 011) 

 

NO10181 Diamond 01000 End/acted Rom 311 3 Hp Be* Lame A Mobile PAO site Water 04/30/05 

  

2 490 

 

2 499 2.449 (2,4991 

 

)2 4910 - 
200001/1 Diamond 0)0001 Enchaeded Rorer 111 1/211p lloavier l'impi & Molon.Plart Me WA.,  060.5 

  

l 7M 

 

1,701 1 701 (1.701) 

 

/I 7011 • 
26000115 DArtnind 010000 Enclimied Rom 311 RCA/STER KIM% CHAPARRAL D Water ano., 

  

3 164 (2M1 1,205 1.205 (2 191) 100 12.2141 991 
100110205 Manion/ 01000. EncherNed Rorer 311 PRIMSOR 4 PUMP. CH Welt, 09/1/1/01 

  

4 012 (5131 1,470 1 470 (1,117) 431 (0.1161 514 
2000317/ D111101141 010000 Enchanied River 111 10 1111  PI IMP - 4011 PUMP !TN Water 01101111 

  

CMS 

 

6 179 6.2/9 11,6631 

 

(1.663) 2 116 
20001171 Dornond 010001 Enclamded Row 31 1 10 /IP PUMP • EDRR PI IMP 1224 Weler 01/01/11 

  

4 271 

 

4.171 4.179 /1,6411 

 

(3.4131 1 616 
20002114 Monied 010001 Encheoled River 311 15HP MOTOR-CHAPARRAL DR-PI Wakr 05101/11 

  

11_109 

 

10,101 11.369 (7,442) 

 

(7,541) 5 76/ 
20(030410 Ihamond 01000 Fichanleal River 311 101,710v pouffe panp Water 01/01/12 

  

(JM 

 

9.177 9,171 (7.7411 

 

11,7611 6 616 
70001501 Drenotal 011001 Enchanted Rom 311 Chanoml Muster pomp /Mee. Wel 01 Waler 12/11/11 

  

1.411 

 

1,158 1 251 15141 

 

/1141 714 
20002516 Diamond OHO Po/had Rom 311 Chernmel memon pump mid momoneni Water 12/11/17 

  

7,440 

 

1 444 7 446 (1,1)411 

 

/1.041) 4 406 
2001167/ Darnond 010001 LAM/1W River 111 511? 210V Saboinadde Maw - Eine Lam Wel PI Water 10/07/11 

  

4,411 

 

6,119 (,4311 12,0931 

 

12.011/ 4 344 
10000186 Donlond 010004 Rom NW 311 5 Hp Booelte Pumps & Malont,Plut Me Water 06/1015 

  

UP/ 

 

1.999 1.90, 07 991) - (2 919) 

 

20000117 Diamond 0100114 Rome MN 111 W/11Purep • 51. Mnior.Hart Me Water 06/10004 

  

1,711 • 1,711 1,711 63,7111 - (1.711) • 

21/000119 Diamond 01000 Leer Sind 311 1 Hp Boo.. Pun, A 0.44494.01661 .04 Wale/ 0600/01 

  

Z111 

 

2.151 7.151 (1 1111 

 

12.1431 . 

2000011.0 Dminond 010004 River Sand 311 Pimp A M0.0•12 sels Waier 0600/07 

  

9/2 11411 844 144 0101 142 (109) 16 
20000191 Diemond 0lOw4 Rom Betal 101 HOOSIER PIM? Water 06/30/08 

  

114 011 571 176 1741) 71 16451 111 
20000199 131/11,011.1 010004 Rom Pond 311 WELL MOTOR Waim 06/30/01 

  

10,115 (1,100) 9,716 9.7/4 (9,261) 943 (0115, L110 
20000200 Dammed 010004 Rom Rend 111 1/001TER PUMPS WHer 0600/01 

      

2 490 

 

2,190 2,490 
20000271 DIAM.11•1 01Ow4 Room 1104 111 1Nemp %Von Elechwal Work Water 06130/01 

  

2.117 (1.1621 715 715 12.0111 1.339 1672) 112 
10100106 Diamond 01Ow4 Row Rand 311 PRESSURE ?IMP RI Wder 0911d01 

  

2.111 12951 I 123 1,821 (I 711) 245 (1,516) 30/ 
20000211 Diamond 010004 Rover lend III 2 HP MAMMA PUMP RIVER 10FNO PI W./ 09/01/01 

      

1 512 

 

1.(12 1.592 
111010211 Inernoral 010004 Leer Yet 111 2 HP SUCTION PUMP RIVER REND PI Water 12/01/09 

  

. - - - 1,555 

 

1,515 1,555 
200/1147 Dminond 010.04 Rom 21.1 111 AMID WP ?ROI- 01011 SERVICE PI IMP1 WAto, 01/01/11 

  

7.392 

 

7 703 7.702 04 621) 

 

(4,6311 1 011 
101.1901  Demo. 01110042 Rom Rend 311 Rom Ned Wel 0215175-19-1 07m4094 15 OPM / Water 10/31/14 

  

54645 

 

52035 52,065 1861) 

 

(1411 51 197 
20M1101 Diamond 010004 Rom Bend 111 Row Seed WolleOrandfrie 7 3 210 VI phew Melonome 10/31/16 

  

15.711 

 

11,712 35,712 (5161 

 

1596) 11,114 
20000182 Damend 046021 Rimmet 311 Eleancal, Awl nehmen mil Coalrolt,?1•011/ Water 06/30/01 

  

21946 - 21,016 11,114 121,8441 

 

(71 116) 

 

20001116 Dminord 046011 Renrock 111 WELL POMP DERBY WAT Water 06/30001 

  

10.190 12,1151 11 603 11.505 115 173) 3,315 /11,65111 I 147 
10000091 Domenorid 046021 Renmek III 411434TER Pt 11•111 Weser 116/30/01 

      

947 

 

843 941 
20000207 Diamond 046021 Itmeock 111 Roemer Pump Weter 03/01/0 

  

1319 (2,021) 1 191 1,191 11 9790 I 244 0121 151 
10000101 Dminond 040011 Rinamek 111 Rocelm Pump Woo 02/01/0, 

  

In 1M (1,111) 4.000 4,000 (LW) 3.314 04.710) 1 251 
300110207 Dmmond 016021 Rerenek 111 Freckla ?Amp 01 HP1 end NM hp. 41 NO, WO WA.' 12011/09 

  

10 519 

 

30,319 10.119 (7.206) 

 

17 206) 27,111 
10000210 Dmisond 046021 Rereock 111 ElmincalConicel ?am1 Water 07/01/011 

  

9709 

 

9.309 9;109 (4.922) 

 

1( 912) 2,12/ 
20000211 Daniend 044021 Renrook 111 ElectrieLlCoMol ?anal Weter 01101/09 

  

AO 

 

460 460 (343) 

 

(747) 111 
20000116 Demme 046011 lenrook 11 1 Well PA. Meier 11,14449,414.1011P. Derby Way Water 07/01/09 

  

4,449 

 

4 449 4,449 (1,111) 

 

(1013) 1 136 
20402663 Dismond 044621 Runrock III 1711P MNor Deo. rump 41  • Wen 41 Pit 41 wt. ,  09123111 

  

1,901 

 

1 901 1,903 (634) 

 

(614) 1.16/ 
20004811 Dmmand 044011 Emvick 110 If bp 460 4011 tutor* pm. .104 Water 01/15114 

  

12 119 

 

12 439 12,435 12 9021 

 

02,9011 L536 
20003132 Thernevet 046011 Rerroth III FrenlJse lob Mmilot WNW 01/1E11 

  

1,041 

 

2041 1041 (176) 

 

(476) 1,565 
20001111  Demend 044011 RwaroM 311 252 4 /ET CAlmemml hm Water 09/15/11 

  

4 100 

 

4 500 1,500 11 0501 

 

(1.050) 3,450 
20001018 Iherimnd 046011 Rummel/ 311 1511E210 AM miler WAIN 07/1105 

  

4,101 

 

6.3011 0309 (946/ 

 

(1414) 0,367 
20603090 Dimond 046021 Renrock 311 1511? 15 CIPIA 0111010PIII POMP WA*/ 07/13/15 

  

too 

 

11060 t 060 (1,2991 

 

(1.209) 6001 
2040051 thentong 046021 Rmeedi 111 II OALV PIPE WIWI 117/17l15 

  

4,711 

 

4 719 4.114 (711) 

 

171 I) 4,021 
20003091 Mamma 046021 RianroM 111 BOOSTER POMP OHM Water 07/0105 

  

it t4 

 

3 683 1 6t1 01131 

 

15511 1 115 
20001170 Duirnond 046021 1 monk 311 Rim Reek WIN Pimp System WHer 12/11/15 

  

21,936 

 

29024 29 916 (1 142) 

 

(3,243) 26 414 
10001216 Dimond 046021 Rennet/ 311 0111?  1401/ LitemenNe Motor WM /I Winer 01911116 

  

1E117 . 1L117 11.117 (1,1121 

 

() 1121 16,106 
211000194 Dimond 016612 Wee0m61/11mirel 311 WELL pimp, 41101113,INE DR-W1 (.1) 1. 413( 01/19404 

  

21,716 (1.844) 20.892 10 192 az0n) 3 421 (11,6051 1,317 
10000/101 Manond 046022 Wnelmenaltrel III BOOSTER POMP Weler 06/10/01 

  

1,914 (155) 2,077 2 077 (2.513) 711 (1.710) 297 
20000212 Dimmed 040022 W•149210/Kintrel 311 Lem It Motor Waler 06/01/10 

  

01,664 

 

II 666 11 666 0,6411 

 

(1.6.11 3 111 
20010114 Deinrood 044022 Wrialinsl/AeNnal 311 Pump & Miner Wenn 06/01/10 

  

140 

 

107 107 170) 

 

CM) 16 
20000215 Dimmod 044022 WindemilLeetrel 311 Well 42 4 radan Mao A 546 CHM Walar 08/01/10 

  

1.112 

 

1.113 1.011 l ( -80) 

 

(1,750) 4,411 
200/1351 Diamorid 044012 Wmdmil4Ko2,e4 311 Moor 1044 1601111% W0141 Wale/ 03/01/11 

  

7,171 

 

7.173 7,173 (3 447) 

 

(1.147) 3,704 
200O2160 Ciammeid 046022 Wrodmill/Kmlrol 311 20119 MN, 570iackated cable Wncr 01/01/12 

  

11604 

 

9602 9,102 (4.641) 

 

(1.6411 1.96) 
10001451 Dismong 016012 Wmikull/Kettrel 311 6) 1/01/ 1 PH MOTOR WAAL/MVO, Wel /I Water. 09/1011 

  

1.101 

 

1 204 1,201 (1.659) 

 

(2 659) 6.541 
2000216r Diernond 046022 WninolVEmerel 311 3714 2/ tAlv Drop ?me WM 41 Water 09/11412 

  

1.997 

 

1,997 (.1197 (1,210) 

 

(1.230) /67 
20102470 Diamond 046011 Woldmdaentel 311 1831 1061pckete01 cable Well 43 Water 09/10/11 

  

11I14 

 

1,011 1,034 (177) 

 

(177) 1,111 
10001172 Doan* 046022 Weidittill/4461rel 311 3/ Well Meter We1 /1 Woo 01/04/14 

  

LIM 

 

1.171 1,171 1214) 

 

(1114) 192 
1000M/9 Daemon/ 046032 Wrinill/Lmorel 311 15 11? 140 Volt] Phase Gmeffro %dm WaNe 05/11/15 

  

i 191 

 

6 117 4,315 11.0971 

 

(1.091) 2,407 
20013010 Demand 044012 Windend41.4afel 311 If HP Gembrce Lami Water 05/1105 

  

12 In 

 

(2 119 12.1.9 0.001) 

 

(1,0311 10.117 
10001011 Diamond 046022 Weldmi$/kmitel 311 Er/nklm 51141 MONITUR Water 05/18/15 

  

2 n7 

 

2927 1 927 (411) 

 

(410) 2,439 
20001311 0II1111011d 046012 WoehmlleXencel III 31511T SIMMERSDA 4 WIRE WELL 41 Weer 01101114 

  

1 In 

 

(.in 0 192 (345) 

 

(341) 4,834 
WOW. Da/mond 046012 Windm42/Rint01 III 2011P 011EIME01I15LE MOTOR W411 41 WAN. 01/01/16 

  

7 208 

 

7,201 7 201 (1,141) 

 

(1,141) 6 067 
O 10001140 Dmmonal 046012 Weiderii143.mirel 311 20411  Perm Well 42 Water 

111 R141.101.1' Wein Wale, 
01/01/11 

  

1.7 IR 

 

1211 t 215 (I 101) 

 

(1,1011 4 (1/ a 20001141 Dimond 044012 WatIndlLmIdel 01/01/16 

  

2.174 

 

2,574 2,574 (4011) 

 

408) 2,167 
111 roofer ponm,?lant Me Water GIO 24000197 DA4-4,94 014010 thiLviem 0711/07 

  

9, 3* (210/ 700 700 01111 111 (6651 15 
• 30010201 Pornond 016010/ Oskinter 111 HOOSIER ?MAP Weer 06/1110111 

  

1.471 1150) 1,123 1 121 (1 241) 111 (1,111) 181 
20000217 Maniond 0160107 Chionew III POOSTER PUMP CAIN C ED' PI Wider 07/01/09 

 

1.571 

 

1.571 1 571 (195) 

 

CMH 1.114 
CD 20002115 Domnend 0160107 Oidenew. III 01111  200V 1911 MOTO94374" riro.o4..AIN CITY 1 weter 05/01/11 10 16,171 

 

16,171 26 171 114,1101 

 

1141110) 11 141 

P age 31 0040 

671 



smug MAT 

00,11sire W 1414 14.• OfterICrt  

  

0.7117.211l 10.147  1.114.111 

 

4:10010060401' 
• Wawa* 
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ATTACHMENT C 
swwc1.01001, ko. dba Water 1.0.00 Inc 
Vilma i i 0091 Dell& Duinion1 
Docket No 47716 
Tnt Tow E.. 12 11 2014 

11014 I 11.0111 I rwomv. I MN 

 

20013137 0000,. 
20001110 Diarnord 
10003107 M.o. 
20000011 floslonfld 
21,001.4 Ormond 
1000006 Dian.. 
2000E150 Doane. 

0160107 
0160107 
0160107 
010000 
0100019 
0100079 
0100042 

0a11.* 
Oak.. 
Oakvow 
Enchoded Rrou 
Enchaded Rom 
Enchaded Royer 
Rrod Pend 

 

200000,5 1.0100d 0100042 Amer Beni 

 

300021611 T... 000042 River Plend 

 

2000000 Mane. 0460111 Rem. 

 

20000097 Diann. 0460111 Raiorock 

 

20/00100 Dotnt. 0460211 Ilmock 

 

200.101 Dune. 0414211 Renrock 

 

200011102 Doane. 0460211 Ilmoek 

 

20000101  06.. 0400211 Rowe. 

 

20003153 Marnmed 0460211 Ronrock 

 

20000220 Ma.. 0400211 Rm.. 

 

10001141 Done. 0460111 Rrnock 

 

2000/647 Ihoriend 0140211 Roornek 

 

20001441 12iem. 0460111 11014ack 

 

20002651 Dann. 0400111 Ihromek 

 

10002652 Doniond 0400011 Rowook 

 

2002701 Dor00. 0400211 Rm.. 

 

10041070 Diamond 0460211 Ronroek 

 

22001109 Dane. 0460211 Rm.. 

 

20001110 Do.. 0460211 llmock 

 

10000094 Dimond 0460221 W2e0n0P41.041 

 

10000001 Doane. 0460221 WodnroWK.Inl 

 

2000151 Dome. 0460221 Woohni0entrd 

 

10000171 Oarto. 0460221 Wn1.10(eohel 

 

20000121 Diantand 0460221 Winake00.101 

 

20000011 Dd.. 0800107 00060. 

 

10000016 Damn. 000107 OekvIew 

 

20000010 lhamand 0140107 Oeltorier 

 

1000000 Dimond 0160107 flakview 

 

20000121 Do.. 0100011 En... River 

 

1000111 Du.. 0100019 Endwiled Aver 
EA... Am 

 

10002174 Domed 0100019 
En/4w.1 Rorer 

 

30002175 Nun.. 010009 

 

20002176 Ovu00.. 0100009 Encb.1001 Moor 

 

20000112 Duero. 0100042 RI. [lend 

 

20930120 Duo.. 0101042 Ilner /lend 

 

20002170 Dom. 0100042 River Rend 

 

10002171 Du.. 0110011 Ron Neod 

 

20000115 Dimond 0460211 Rinerok 

 

200/0117 Doermnd 0460211 Rdrock 

 

100010 lhonond 0200111 Rmock 

 

20000174 Dorm. 0460211 Rowe. 

 

100112641 Do.. 0460211 Rinsock 

 

20002102 Ihtmard 0440211 Rindock 

 

2002701 Dimmed 0440211 Itmock 

 

20000116 Do.. 00221 W.1010kedrel 

 

20000111 Dr.. 040121 Wam100110.10.1 

 

1000010 Do.. 0460221 Wooknoll/K.01 

 

20003101 Durnond 0440221 W.1.114(0101 

 

20000114 Donn. 0860107 Oakocor 

 

20000124 Dr.. 0160107 Oskrwrwr 

 

/0003172 Durnold 0160107 OaLono 

 

20000141 Diarnoral 0100031 Ench.ed Riser 

 

200011111 Deem. 010009 Ershontad 

 

20001057 Do.. 01010039 000.1001000 

 

20001120 Do.. 01001111 Eodorded Rover 

 

20000141 Dame. 0100042 Row Bend 

 

200/1171 Dom. 0100042 Row Bend 

 

2000151 0ome. 004211 Rowe. 

 

20000, 14 Dodo. 0400211 

  

20000IM 0460311 A/mock 

 

20001651 Donnond 0460211 Il.rock 

 

20000157 Donor. 0460221 9494.11034.1 

 

20000165 11•010111 0400121 Wydn0001/1he1rel 

 

/000110 02rno. 0460121 W.4.11/1040.1 

 

200oo0176 Pont. 0401221 Vhienall/Kedrel 

o o 
10000177 Drinond 
20000171 Dom. 
20002666 Dorm. 

0400221 
1.0211 
0460121 

Winin00/11.01 
Wednull/Ikeitrel 
Wod.110e26re1 

 

711002124 Docnord 0460121 W0.011/KednI 

 

10001075 Dorn* 0460221 Wookto2/001.1 

 

10001237 Dd.. 0460221 Wrom1014etre1 

.0 0 441.01100 

I ." 
111 lj.ho.n De.. Fund, loth. It On.6, Poo Woe. 
111 0.10.4 3oloned V.lee Wear 
311 F.i.negr. Fe., We20 1 Fian0 0140. Water 
110 lterrot 10ecto Puron,Plaat W411 
300 50 Gdlon Hold. 7.,Plenl ede Wat. 
130 Chlonn.re Speed W•00/ 
120 Siemer Odor. *dor Pump Flut 010 Wder 
120 Ch.... I.e. Water 
120 ChlornatenICI Woler 
120 INSTAI LC130110, WINDMILL RANCH RD PI Wider 
120 Cleloroutedldtwas Wder 
320 R. Ilnek Hier Indallehen 
30 R. Rock Fille Inealhtion Woler 
170 RIM ROCK FILTER FROI TRAILING COSIS Vider 
120 1031 ROCK FILTFR PROI TRAM MO C0312 Wder 
020 Adcock Well No 7-2 inch Tr.. Medd Water 
320 Oat L... Indatorn,Plant ode Wade 
120 Ran Rock • 12 50700.31... Tart ral Food Water 
320 Rim Rook • 2 Took Iwtem 2211.1754 Tred. Pad, Wdor 
130 Ron Rock-add F. ChlonneRAkrin Tanka4Conta Water 
120 R. Rock . Bed.. 600.1117.0 Pon. Wdel 
320 Ron Rock - Tremment Wder 
330 3 11 0 AP Tel. DIV Mder WM. 
120 346kwoh .1. W.r 
120 1/2 FIF 11.00rolo pump W0110 R.. Bud V/01. 
120 1/2 11F Ilvdromahe pump Well /I2 Iletycle ha. Water 
120 11011•61 L CU PUMP, 1301150 WM -PI (F1) Weur 
110 Oder*. Sydoin Wear 
120 2 inch 110020 METFR CREEKS IDE WI WM. 
120 DRUM PUkIP - WINDMILL R0101 01.1 Wider 
320 C.C.*. Idecloin eentrido.P.106 
120 51001705.O1011.0,Plant 
120 10 0.1.1141.7.1,Plares0. Wafer 
120 3tenner Cldonor *dor FundrEled 10. 0/410 
120 Clolonrottoo 101. 
110 110034 Took Watar 
110 Morale Trit W.r 
00 20000 OAL OST. EDRR PUMP S174 Ws. 
110 211000 CIO 011- LORR PUMP 3114 W.r 
110 1000 OAL /11 DEO TANK . K000 PliMf 3171 Water 
110 10,000 Odlon DAN &eel °rood 1e0e4eT40.0 Waler 
110 900 Gallon 041 300110001..Pl.2 1100 W slor 
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(AM) 4 718 
0110016 Sta. Coach ,04 S0C11 Illopre. Per. 44l, 06/01/11 20 1 II/ 

 

3,015 1 50 11 005) 

 

(1,0451 0.750 
0150096 Pp Ceach 104 Rend .S0ICI1Stplppe Ware 07/01/11 20 LIOt 

 

2,04/ 1859 0 06) 

 

0114) O 073 
0100016 Plc CoPh ,04 Fewer pole PS MI SY. Cud. Weso 07/19/16 20 1,007 

 

0.07 1,007 (73) 

 

03) 2,932 
0130016 Map Cep). ,04 . AMR 1441.110CH Well 02 Water 0411/14 30 011 

 

I 111 1.111 (170) 

 

11711 1700 
0130115 OP. 11011. 104 Mond Bahl 4/ 41.4 WNer 0613040 30 511 

 

719 510 (51P 

 

(SIP 

 

0150105 Oak. NMI. 104 VEIT CMG Pin. Rm. Wake 06/30110 30 1,2101 

 

6.210 6.100 (6.230/ 

 

03.2101 

 

01501 , 5 1.010 North 000 1 440 . NCI.. Le*F0.44 Waler 06130/90 30 061 

 

7060 7.011.0 (6 2370 

 

16 2571 t 12 
01501 , 5 GaAs North ,04 (ANT MSIT Pree W.., 03/01/12 

 

11 171 

 

11,171 11.171 (2.69) 

 

(2 101) 9,002 
0150113 Oeka North 104 1001008 Two Peel SNIP. ChernesIdlora. Water 03101/12 15 110 

 

3,747 3 767 (1.214) 

 

(1,2141 2,551 
015011.1 Alen. Nook 104 4 .1 .00.2 Ph linvo MN. WNer 043490 20 1 123 

 

1,921 1721 (1.97.3) 

 

(1 123) 

 

0150115 Oak! No. 104 041.64 MOP Corp. Poop WO. 01/01/12 10 0,091 

 

3011 3,001 0.414) 

 

(1 4941 1,397 
01501, 3 04101400. PI %No. NC 90044111.1111.1201/2300 PS 00 Water 00115/16 10 1.111 

 

1,111 I 391 (310 

 

1311 1,111 
0150233 Spree Oak 104 FENCE.Indetrol !VOL 444 10/31/01 30 2,404 

 

(d52) 2,011 2 012 (710) 

 

161 (5411 1.441 
0130305 Ravatentlele 304 4Chant INN Face Wuer 06110/90 30 1,011 

 

8,020 2.020 17,0001 

 

(7,100) 971 
0150201 Plav4.011114 704 24,37 M00I 0.141111 PP, Het. Water 06.0110 00 3.117 

 

5.101 3 IP 01 5161 

 

(4,5.) 516 
0150233 &WW1 /MY 504 4 ncloN1'IN410. Om Chlorm 1.940ron Weno %con, 30 111 

 

110 120 1120) 

 

0201 

 

01502 03 !sour.% H111. 104 Fleclreal /Facd.0041e WNer 0401/11 30 11711 

 

17,741 17741 (3,203) 

 

(1 201) 14 OM 

0150105 Beeman MN 304 2.  Well Melo EMIL 4411. WO. 07/17/14 20 1,559 

 

1 579 3559 (195) 

 

(1351 1.160 
0150115 Rpm. fhb ,04 17  METER AMR GA1 I R 1,10 (18110-140-14401 W Water 07111E14 20 1 050 

 

1051 1 058 (102) 

 

(112) 26 
Ol10035 Orman 11.114 004 . METER AMR GAL IR 61/ (TM13•16D-NA001/144. 07/10/14 )0 1,011 

 

1051 1078 032) 

 

(1121 015 
0150421 Country 11end 304 PENCE (PI) WAN 12/31/011 

 

1,504 

 

(flP) 3.303 3 319 (1.011) 

 

100 (.100) 7491 
0150421 Cast. 11•41 104 1,400.4 Chow Lek Fence 444 06110/1.1 30 I 11/9 

 

0.119 5.105 (1,11012 

 

(11 199) 

 

0150421 Campy Ikea 104 151(25.  Wo00o114ete IR, 111.14 W.. 0430116 30 20.41/9 

 

20,4. 20.4. (20..9) 

 

(20 4.1 

 

0150411 Cooley Rend 304 Cl RD ITITRCONNCT-Meler Ve4110/4 eel Mier WWI 04/01/11 30 16741 

 

11063 14161 0.1111 

 

(3 110) 11.146 
0130421 CopO, Rod 104 GYRO 11/171CON04CT•Wattx /0/ REP & ea. Waco 04/01/11 30 17.111 

 

17 119 17111 (10011 

 

(7211) 10.0311 
0130421 Cconlo Bend 304 CYWD INTR0SN4CT.4.41. LlsVal PRY A Viol Water 04/01/11 30 10,444 

 

10.444 10,444 (2.002) 

 

(2.001) 1,441 
0120420 Couto Rend 304 CY1511.1.11er Waler 10101111 

 

443 

 

.461 79,461 (13,111) 

 

(13.101) 65,601 
0150421 Country Re. 1,14 CYRO-P1.1 Water 10/01/11 00 114594 

 

114314 118,3114 120,607) 

 

1204371 4/.57 
0110421 Catary15401 304 CI 113.0000.000 Waier 10/0011 10 60.811 

 

40,011 HASP 110,5111 

 

(10.3111 30 291 
0150421 Country lend 104 CY15140.ent Ell. Wilier 10/01/11 20 22 147 

 

23 841 11.147 (3.941) 

 

0.60) 16.071 
0150421 Country Bend 904 Cloveway Is C8 WO Wen 03 Waist 00/14110 10 15.164 

 

15,1. 13,164 02,5910 

 

0.0111 12,574 
0110421 Canby.. 304 0 sch Flow Meter Wnter 060044 20 

  

627 627 (027) 

 

(11271 

 

0150421 Court. Enrol 104 4 nen Pow Meter Water 0410414 20 035 

 

1115 035 (815) 

 

(1.3) 

 

0150401 Country Rend I. 0/14•14.26014 Adm. glen W012 Weter 10/11/07 20 125 

 

(1221 703 703 (079) 

 

(723) lfl 
0130121 CPA. Bend 304 V. Woo A/C UM 130/201V. CI RD Well 112 Walar 10/10/11 10 1,411 

 

1.011 1,012 (3.) 

  

611 
0440017 0410 Vdlep North 104 CL2 *eon Chip. Noon Frbarglas WON 0041/10 10 1,713 

 

1.713 1710 (3611) 

 

(MP 1746 
046001 Oak. von, North 104 Chkenetion 5.1ern Rnom Neœ f Nerglis, Waler 0401/10 

 

2.160 

 

2.3, 0 141 (6141 

 

(4141 2,24 
040017 0510 VOInge Noll 104 Peo001. 11 Waer 06/10/70 10 1.10 

 

Low 1.010 (LOP) 

 

(1.010) 

 

0460017 Oaks V.1044 North 104 IrXr eat mels1701.  wood Bldg, WA. 0410/71 30 I 131 

 

O 151 1 151 0.151) 

 

(1.151) • 
0460017 04k4 4.0.4 Norlh 104 0.4 wool 5005.CMI1 4 67,4 metal Bldg. Water 060090 

 

20010 

 

2,056 2 056 12 0361 

 

12.051) 

 

0460017 Oak, Eiller Nor. 304 48,4' wood, 5605' CMG A iNt med Bldg. Water 06/10/71 10 1710 

 

1,710 1.710 (1,710) 

 

11710) 

 

0460017 Oeks Vol, Nor. 104 11170 IT Rock Pente llouee Wahe 06/9471 10 170 

 

171 171 1170) 

 

(171) 

 

11441017 OP. Vilegt Noll 101 101412' Rock Pup 11044 Waier 06.01,  10 1.163 

 

1 345 I 263 (1.265) 

 

(1 2651 

 

0460017 Oak. V011ala North 104 10017 in. Pump Neone Water 0600/71 10 1.1 , 2 

 

I 131 1 151 (1.152) 

 

(1 1321 

 

0440017 040 V41444 Norto 004 In IT Rock N. Nom Wader Offlorii 00 ZIP 

 

2.117 2,137 0 1371 

 

(1 07) 

 

0260017 OAS Village No. 104 2 000/ -, V Chen Let Fenn Weer 06/00010 

 

7.0. 

 

7,006 7004 15,5471 

 

(1 50) 1,439 
0460007 0•10 Vange Norlh 304 IV 8 241.  Woo44.04 Rudd. W/ Nab WAN 06/10100 30 14653 

 

16 655 16,653 tifit 

 

.176) 7,474 
0441017 Oaks Villa, Nor. 004 01110e Rolding Water 'Annan 10 21.000 

 

15 000 13,003 113.940) 

 

112 240) 12,060 
0460017 Va. Village Norlh 104 34X 20 Mend Rudder, 4/ Nah WMer 11600/0l 10 05,.1 

 

05 000 35400 111,1161 

 

(0.116) 14,1112 
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sonvc lac dba Water Sena. In 
WP/111-1 As. Dend Water 5001000 
Docket New 47714 
Tot I ear FM. 12 11 2t,16 
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, 

ANI144.01,114. 

10000344 Watn Snowl, 0460017 
10000114 Wan Scones 0440017 

Os0, Vaal. North 
ChM V nap North 

104 Poe nek NO Oteleng for In..... WON 
104 Connie Slab Well Iles4 Well 42 OKVN Won 

02/22/11 
05/12/14 

70 
20 

060 
3 150 

 

1 560 
3,130 

20000100 Water lerneec 0460017 trekc Vag. North 104 4- 2 nch Flow XIsler WON 06.11010 20 1110 

 

nto 
2.00161 Man Serve. 0460077 Oalo Village North 304 1 - 3 inch Flow Meler WON 06/1040 20 1..54 

 

1159 
20000104 Watt/ Semen 0460037 Oa. Village Ns.0, 104 WELL METER 2 soh - CIRC1.E (7AK DR W6 Miler 12/01/10 10 141 

 

541 
20001111 Water Serowe. 0460017 On. V oboe Nook 304 27  AMR Meter MON Well /11 Water 01/1014 20 121 

 

2 821 
20001116 Weld lemon 0460037 One VG.. North 104 27  Well Meer 017.614 Wel 63 WON 01/16/14 20 1171 

 

2,171 
200011117 Wave Icon. 0460017 Oaka Village North 104 r MEIER AMR OAL IR 61/ (n.413-1617-9.13) W WON 06/26/14 20 931 

 

931 
20002811 %In SM., 0450037 0.4 Vdlop Nasth 101 r METER AMR GAL IR 60 mi 0-16D-NAO) %V 11/04r 06/217114 20 111 

 

931 
20032111 wste4 08400. 0460037 Ona Via. North 301 r METER AMA OAL IR 60 111411-160-NA01 W Mier 06/26/14 20 951 

 

151 
20003216 WON Renton 0460077 Oake 661.•14 Nott, 304 Farce al P1111 We111/1 & 04 Wain 01/01/16 10 4,713 

 

4,713 
30031317 Watn Semen 0440037 OM Villa. Nod. 104 Fenn at 01 13 Well/5 k . Water 01/01/16 10 0,006 

 

0.444 
60000010 WON Sm.. 0440037 0011.1 Vamp North 104 MM., NC. I. 1109.1141 Pl 41 WON OVI 5/16 10 144 

 

1 ISA 
20000571 Water X... 0140030 Oarden Oalu 304 WATER RESTRIC110N 1I000 W., 0.11/01 15 711 

 

1901 642 
30032171 Wattflavict, 0110010 Oardeo One 104 Master Meter III A C Flowed Vs. - Gonna U. WON 04/16/14 20 0.112 

 

6,512 
10020045 Won Inns. 1100005 Cascade 104 Crenela Well In. at Blue Na.10 Weer 10/01/10 30 

  

1.426 
10010044 WON ler.. 'moons C111011.18 104 0 Chan 1 oat Face WON 06/10093 30 2001 

 

3.0711 
20001773 Water S.rrIces 1100005 Conde 304 r Meier - Cascade Well 61 Wane 05/05/14 50 950 

 

450 
20002142 Man Sown 1100005 Cascade 304 2-  METER AMR . WELL MI Water 04/16/14 20 150 

 

130 
60000061 Won leonc. i100000 Crean 104 Wridoer AIC ora 1. 230s Wall /11 PS 111 Water 01/15/16 10 

  

1,190 
20000162 Mtn lemon 01500. Coolant 307 606'D, Well 400.0 Cal. WON 06/1069 30 16,061 

 

16 041 
29000301 Man lerame 0150014 Coolored 307 6001 13...411.e0 Cmt, Water 0010172 30 13,376 

 

11,176 
20000111 Water Serra. 0150046 (.7.6.0 307 4001  beep Well 1ra0 Co. Ws. 06/ 10/2 10 3131 

 

5 612 
20080357 Wen Services 0150046 Coo.. 302 Velne Water 01111/01 50 2311 

 

00.801 1,415 
20100471 Won Sens. 0150016 CooknO 107 1 - Penotta WON 06/10.5 10 .100 

 

30 000 
300001It Water ItIVIC.• 0150096 31.1. Coach 307 Check Vel..2541/ Mead Oak Tool WON 01/31/07 10 1 101 

 

0101 561 
20E00121 Wales lemma 0150096 Step Coach 307 41X Well Trah / =It Cum W., 06/1071 10 13.415 

 

11,415 
20000711 WON Seven 01500S6 Step Coach 307 Vehes Mier 01f31/00 50 996 

 

(421 547 
20000416 Wow lamas 0150010 Map Coach 107 41.0 Well voth1 ant Cam, WON 06/1071 30 26.278 

 

26,271 
211000161 WON Swoon 0130096 Slap C.. 707 l • Well Perna Wow 060095 10 

  

10,000 
20002640 W.( Sennes 0150016 Stage Coach 107 Monne Slab 11141 Ws/ 41 Wow 05/1013 . 3,719 

  

30000114 Wale, Servos 0150115 04k2 Nrelh ,01 veloo Crehoe Trol MS 1 Waler 1031/07 50 1 6. 

 

.0) 1.724 
100001. WON Senrea 0150115 Oak. North 107 52O Well 10. Come Weer 0030176 30 17,304 

 

17,264 
20000401 WON Senn. 0150111 Ona North 107 510 6/4114ovh Gun W.r 06/30/76 10 7.601 

 

7,6114 
100l0411 WON Serowe. 0150111 1.4 Noah 107 560 Well 4trall Casa. Mmer 06/30/76 30 10.311 

 

10 121 
20000420 MINSNVICO 0150115 11410 Moth 707 540 Well hro-b Cr, Went 

107 4 Fen. Water 
06/30/76 30 16,291 

 

117391 
20000411 W., Serve. 0130115 000 N.. 06/30/76 10 01000 

 

40,000 tatal wells conaleval 
107 Rapand 400.  Well Onch Co, Woes 20900477 Weler Servo. 01511115 000 North 06/30/04 30 HOOP 

 

61.1111 
20002556 WM. Senn. 0150111 000 North 107 506.29  rrt. ash wan. W41192 Won 02/0411 10 3134 

 

2,426 
1000121 Wel. Rennet 0150115 Oak. North 107 01(74T 27111P0an Pipe Well . Water 0171/16 30 1611 

 

1,61/ 
20000160 Wein 16...11 0150210 Roman 111111 107 1 . Perron WO., 0400174 30 10100 

 

30,000 
20000111 WAN Servos. 0110215 Bann. 1 Idle 107 1 . 526 Dpep Wall inch Caw. WON 06/10/74 70 73,010 

 

73,0110 
10002711 WM. Rennes 0150115 Pews. MY 105 113 FT le 17041twered Pepe 00e1107 WON 05114/11 10 1 414 

 

1,414 
20011111 WON larvae 0130213 Ram. 1111. 107 46 of 27  Cleo Poe Well 01 RVIIL Won 07/11116 50 1 711 

 

1,711 
20090113 WO. Swann DI 50111 Cann Ph. 107 100 or 4 loch ope Neless.11 De Weer 07111/07 50 1,100 11.1301 6/1 
20070114 Water Rennes 0150421 C miry nerd 007 60.44 4 och pepe.Astorno Hoe, Dr WON 07/31/07 50 ( 951 11.1111 771 
20000111 Water Saone. 0150411 Cronin Plead 107 VOres.27521 In= CIIIT Dr FR 2 Wdet 10/3007 50 

   

1000tt406 WNW Solltt. 0150421 Coently Rend 107 Replete Me. Filler W•let 07/30/0/ 50 2 110 

 

(5.) 2 150 
20000410 Wain Immo 0150421 Country Nana 107 R.N. Valve W4140- 07170101 50 4 6911 (1 7101 2,911 
20(00114 Water Servo. 0150421 Crestry1140t6 307 Pry Valn leper Wake 01/31/01 50 1.610 

 

(177) 1 rn 
20010414 WO. Savo. 0/50421 Coo40 Bona 107 Woll42 417 Wel PI loch Cu. Mtn 04/70/71 30 26,497 

 

26.4. 
10000d15 Won imp. 0150431 COY./ 541114 707 Wall. 313.  Wel of lir. Cuero WON 06/30711 30 21 770 

 

21,770 
20000467 Man Sm.. 0150431 Ceeo0oy114. 307 2 • Penn. Woer 06/1017 10 20,003 

 

MOO 
30002.4 Water Swoon 0150421 Coo. Berra 307 PI Cycle Stop VON WON 10/1414 30 2,623 

 

2 623 
20401017 Wake Senn. 0150421 Country Bend 707 CHECK VALVES Water 06/15/15 50 /957 

 

1 157 
20003112 WON Servo. 0150121 Colony Ren 307 ACIDIZA1100 CPOD WELL /1 Wel. 03/04/10 50 40,645 

 

4G645 
20000195 Wain llemeea 0460037 Oa. Valls. North 307 2 - 000*. Wen Voch Conn WAN 0430170 10 

   

211000141 Wane Servo. 0460037 0*. Vdege No. 307 I al for Well Waler 02/3.01 20 1943 

 

(6451 4,300 
20(00370 Mier Urn. 0460037 (Wks Vale,* Nerlh 307 1 Total M. operatavol peon. Water 06n1V73 10 90110 

 

.000 
20000454 Miler love. 0460017 Oalo Vrlap North 107 poop Weer 06/01an 10 27,401 

 

27 401 
/0000454 Won StrYi115 0460017 000 Val, Nee* 107 3 -1203651 deep Well 6.11 Cat. Water 06/10114 30 129174 

 

126171 
19000460 ...Semen 0460017 0010 V/Ilase N4411/ 0,17 640 deep Well thealt Cone Water 06/10/15 30 52,455 

 

32155 
2000461 Water Senses 04611017 
20000476 Water Kamen 0440037 

rte. VIInge Noah 
Oa. VdlaRe Won 

107 WEI L It RHAS AT CIRCLE OAK fia /CFN IC OM Wow 
1117 500 Peep sv.ii Ogre. Cm. Watsr 

07/0001 
06/1001 

30 
30 

2 10 
41007 

 

2,163 
41 217 

20004442 Weltt SOW.. 0460017 Oelts Vale. Noet4, 307 500 Well 40oh Com Water 06/10016 10 12177 

 

11,517 
20010413 Water Semen 0460037 OA. VG., No. 307 500 Well 4welt C.. Well M Water 06/10/06 11 1.221 

 

1.110 
20001159 Water Seem. 0460017 0e64 Vnage North 107 Well. PS /4 Replaco 190elenr.v. kna, 50 cal. Water 02/01/12 50 7.115 

 

7,111 
20012441 Water Senn. 0460037 One Vdlege North 1117 4111 19  (lals drop ope Wall 01 PS MI Water 100E11 50 1,406 

 

(,406 
20001450 Wan Memo. 0460017 0014 VW.. North 107 HO' 4/4 Jesket. Cable Wel 03 PS //2 WO., 1002/12 50 3.392 

 

5.2 
20001579 Wen NIVICII• 0440017 Oaks Village North 307 1101.0 ...en 01 WatUo, 02111/11 10 

   

20001654 Water Serous 0460077 Ow. Vila. North 307 Valve It Poe - Well. P/0101 Wahl 01/21/11 50 1111 

 

1.211 
20002711 WON Fences 0460017 Oak. Illap Noah 107 110 Et or r 001060ed Pipe . Well /5 Waler 0.17114 10 2,130 

 

2,150 
2.03/00 Water Servo., 0460017 Ong VIM. Noah 307 111.27  Oslo P. Wall 43 Water 0610014 10 4.182 

 

4.2.2 
20002101 W.( Seen. 0400017 Oalo 6.11.4 Norl, 307 105.17  ply pp. 01,14 06 W Mer 0005/14 30 1.191 

  

20002102 WON tern-sa 0460017 00.4 Vine Noah 107 513.  H., lacked pomp cable Water 06/03/14 10 4,513 

 

4113 
30002121 WO. Stoves 0460017 Oaka Village 14o160 107 11  FLANGE CHECK VALVE WELL., 1 P0111 Water 0V14/14 50 1,301 

 

1,101 

OD 20001201 Want Ser.. 0160017 040., Vella. Neon 107 210 17  OALV PRE MVO WELL /2 Water 01/22/16 JO 4.7111 

 

4.703 
20.1210 Miler SenNel 0400017 Olitl Vellap No. 167 2521717  GALV PRE WELL III Maid 01/01/16 50 1121 

 

5.115 

I:WNW MX Ai/loia 
III41614416,00 

440 

MAO 411119471.3111 2.1/1.164 

1.10 Ms* 
001 

1 760 
3 5. 

(2041 
(4731 

1204) 
14.1 

1116 
3 on 

 

I 010 (1.010) 0101 

  

1,194 (1.159) )lllfll

 

• 

 

541 (1651 (165) 171 

 

O 11.1 (413) 0121) 1199 

 

2 171 (126, (326) 1 146 

 

951 (113) 11231 821 

 

951 (1131 (121) 120 

 

151 (121) (1231 129 

 

4 111 (94) 04) 4 411 

 

5 106 (101) 1100) 5.211 

 

1 114 019/ (49) 1.114 

 

642 1401) 50 (3511 111 

 

6.512 (1/51 1110) 5,616 

 

1136 (I.753) 10.7000 6171 

 

2.07/ (11911 (1.493) 516 

 

950 (51) (31) /164 

 

950 (1 11) (131) 1117 

 

1 190 (51) (581 1.111 

 

16 062 (16.0611 (16,064/ 

  

11,176 (14.176) (11,376) • 

 

5112 (5,612) (5 432) 

  

1,415 202 107 1,741 

 

10,020 (7 6121 .
91 

(7 6121 12,311 

 

063 (206) 101 1105) 457 

 

11,413 111 HO) ((31115) 

  

547 (175) 75 1.) 161 

 

26,271 (26.271) (11.271) 

  

30 000 (21,5187 01,5110 1,462 

  

(371) 12711 3.511 

 

1.714 (571) 361 (316) 1,407 

 

17.264 (10,264) (17 26. 

  

7,414 (7114) 

 

(7.611) 

  

10 111 (10.3211 

 

(10,121) 

  

161/1 

  

(14311) 

  

40.000 140.000) 

 

140 000) • 

 

411.3. (21 550) 

 

(21 5501 11.111 

 

2 426 (317) 

 

(71. 2,)09 

 

21116 (51) 

 

(521 2,147 

 

10 000 (101001 

 

(30,000 

  

71.010 (73.0.0) 

 

(71 010) 

  

1,441 411 

 

911 2.404 

 

1,711 (IX) 

 

111) (.710 

 

6111 (7451 215 1110) 540 

 

771 13.) 230 043) 625 

  

1.426 1.406 1 126 

 

2.350 (4.1 91 (316) 1 954 

 

1,911 (711) 211 (504) 2 414 

 

1,273 1161) 56 (212) 1.060 

 

26 497 (26.417) • (14.4.) 

  

21..0 121.7707 1247701 

  

20 COO (11.012) (11,0221 6171 

 

1,623 IS) 

 

1,501 

 

1757 014) (141 1.164 

 

40,645 15427 1542) 40,101 

  

(11 (I) 

  

4,300 (1.140) 190 11,1491 7,031 

 

10.0(0 190 000) 110.000) 

  

17,401 (6,916) 

 

(61167 20 471 

 

119,979 (129 104) 

 

(129.1791 

  

52 151 152,115) 

 

(121511 

  

2 161 (7)6) 

 

(714) 2,I11 

 

41 217 124 152) 

 

(24 311) 23135 
(40 11011 (1171) (0,044) 

 

(6 041) 1(41151 

 

1121 (U.) 

 

(2 114) 5,141 

 

7,113 (7491 

 

(76. 7,047 

 

1,106 ONO 

 

(120) 1.2t7 

 

0.3n (111) 

 

14511 4.4 

  

3.780 

 

1.711 3.711 

 

1,31: (5661 

 

(566) 7,721 

 

3 150 15711 

 

(573) 1,576 

 

4,212 (161) 

 

(701) 1113 

 

2.1,1 11501 

 

(110) 2,641 

 

4,515 (319) 

 

(019) 4.126 

 

1 501 (001 

 

(73) 1,4. 

 

4 711 (10) 

 

(10) 4,703 

 

5.835 11161 

 

(714) 5,701 

.110:41I
.

0
00.
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,

44.• WPM* Ik /1,44441 
ArooswArkt 

Pop 25 .40 

PPAa Mom. Dove 
OCO Amu.. 

D•pr in• morn I tail Vri talib 

4.474.717 

0001001 Cod 

. 1.114/111 

00.4.110461 
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20001211 Weer isences 
20001108 Water 5.rtnces 
20000360 VANar Sravice. 
20000251 via, Strmel 
10000171 Wats, Ser.. 
0000416 WO. Serne. 
20000410 Waist Servs. 
20100501 Water Sarno. 
20000120 Woes Sannce. 
20000118 Wider lament 
0000101 Water tenor. 
000115 Water Servs. 
2000320 Wane Srayssi 
0001107 %ler Senses. 
30002401 Waler Aim. 
10000111 Wm. 0.11/1C1111 
100001S0 Water Smoce. 
20000192 Watt Sennent 
20000416 Walet Sornce• 
1000040 Wale/ Ser.. 
20007360 Wane Ssrvicet 
20003360 Wats S.r... 
1000170 WIN. Servs. 
28002171 W.ter. donve. 
20100466 %war Sem/. 
1000040 Wanr Cern.. 
1010040 ...Sen.. 
10000321 Water Sen.. 
10000123 Water Sens.. 
10000110 Water Servs.. 
10000154 Waler Sense. 
20000155 W.. itrrteet 
20000470 waa Sensees 
2000040 Ws. Sen.. 
10000411 WO. Senace. 
20000302 W.ei Sosse.. 
20000311 WO. 110rtese 
10000514 Wake/14r.. 
20000513 WON kn.. 
1010141 Water Serve. 
2o008027 Wei. Son... 
20000121 WO. Servic. 
20000312 Wider Serous 
2000141 WS...on 
21.1010421 Wrter Sens., 
20000410 WM. ler.. 
0000441 Wider klY111.1 
30000443 Water Serve. 
20000447 Wain 1ravice. 
0100111 Wirt. Smoce. 
1000110 Water germ. 
20000316 Wirter Imnces 
20000161 Wm. SSIVICe, 
10000164 viea Swese. 
10000171 Wetee !erns. 
20000417 Water lervice. 
0000417 Wate. 8.10. 
20000506 Wrap Seres6. 
20002212 Wxte. Serve. 
20001313 Wrter lame. 
20002217 Wale. lenocer 
200131 Wales Sarece• 
1000171 Wain Sense. 
1000030 W.Ier Senesea 
2000412 WO. 1010 
20000472 Water Servs.. 
30000500 Won Semeee 
00002203 W.ler Services 
200104 Water Setvo., 
10002641 Widet Servs. 
00000141 W01.1 Services 
1000,0175 Wet. Senores a 10000174 Water Servs. a 20(00431 WON Servrth 

C1 20000452 W.1.1 Sonsces 
0k. 30000471  W01.1 Sernces 
op 20000486 Wm. len.. 
• 1i 20002156 Wats Services 

0440017 Oaks Vt11.6•14ei0h 
0460037 oa, V111.64 Nu. 

107 11111 r cwor., Well. W.ler 
107 Ergsteeeng woe. for 05,VN 7 We. Leol 0 Co W1411f 

 

05100116 50 
17111/10 SO 

10,139 
1082 

 

10.119 
11662 

10.130 
11 601 

(130) 
(11) 

 

11151 
111) 

10,004 
11 60 

0140030 Oird.ol.ka 107 1 000 .2 nth PVC Wderlso. k Appurrariance. Water 

 

0613071 50 10 134 

 

10614 10 514 11 132) 

 

18.111) 2 707 
1100005 Casco. 107 489 00 eith 4 nth ea.. WiNer 

 

04000 30 7,1110 

 

7600 7 5191 (7 .00) 

 

17 500) 

 

1300005 Creole 30 500 Wel1010 Me Calrall Weler 

 

040000 30 12,040 

 

12,040 12 040 112 0401 

 

(I IMO) • 
1100005 Cut.. 107 1114,• off VALVE (W21 Water 

 

12/11/01 50 1.076 16132 442 462 (In) n (341 111 
1100005 Cu.. 307 Well Penn. WMer 

 

120193 30 20.0 

 

20000 mow (7,147) 

 

17.1471 13 631 
1100001 Caw.. 103 Well 1.0. A Monts Won 

 

06/10010 SO 160 

 

1 30 1.119 11,119 - (I 259) 

 

01 son46 Coolcred 210 41.01cal . Coenel• In. Ihnocos. St pump 1 Water 

 

0801/07 10 1.462 (5761 035 915 (456) 164 (190) 644 
0150044 Cooler. 110 El.raincal 801nro Safely Conn. W.ter 

 

060000 30 1,709 (1,4741 195 395 (5011 411 (84) 111 
015000 ( color. 310 Elechual 801.0. Safely Conn. Water 

 

0.1000 30 10 MN 0.074) 5,314 5,314 (1 9.9 1,441 11519 1,111 
0)00024 Coolco.rt 310 CON. hono SwEleclneal Wraer 

 

07/01/11 10 37629 

 

1761/ 17,039 16 7101 

 

(6 7I11 50.240 
01 10044 Coot.. 310 CO.17401 PA0lOL.11126 MADRONA 82162 WOor 

 

10611/11 10 LID • L313 3,321 1501 - (111) 1.741 
01 5000 06. Cosh 310 £le00scalCo.0.1.004A00CH Slassippe Miler 

 

0591/11 10 15611 

 

15,911 25 911 14 199 

 

(4 HO 11,016 
0150016 Stage Coach 110 1 10 Mailer Lk., 2100 Ph Montt, W. Rsky Water 

 

01/01/12 30 1,616 

 

I 636 1,636 (273) 

 

(2711 1,163 
015013 0.10 Nor. 110 Eletincal virtog Conme nu! Woke 

 

1001/07 30 710 (3351 534 134 13341 73 (149 171 
013013 040 North 110 Electsal S.W. Safety Cerra/. Wel. 

 

06/10/02 10 0226 0.2131 5,194 5,794 (1 4231 918 11 3041 1,710 
015013 0.10 North 310 Flactscel Svrteen Safety C111/.111 Wain 

 

ofirmuot 10 15617 0.029) 7,871 7,00 146121 1,275 13 219 1640 
015011 thlio Nor. 310 Electical Systoos Walt, 

 

0610110, 10 475 

 

473 475 1119 

 

(120) 133 
015013 Oa. North 310 010.018100 Wafer 

 

01001/00 30 27,10 

 

17.559 27.559 (6 9641 

 

169401 10,50 
015013 Oslo Minh 310 0ANTIA10 Stan.. Elects WSW 

 

1/01/12 30 56.1E1 

 

56,111 50 $13 01 164) 

 

(0 1641 47 711 
015011 040 North 310 OKNT LOOP., Stn NI Eleranc.1 Wrter 

 

1/01/12 10 11 50 

 

11,545 11,540 (0.111) 

 

12 911) 15 540 
015011 0.10 00 110 01.24T MN? Poop 8144 1 Elects.] Water 

 

1/01/12 30 25.761 

 

05,161 25,461 (4 114) 

 

14,1141 01,7114 
013011 O.. North 110 015NT MN? Wed N 1 Elecincal Water 

 

1/01/12 10 13,402 

 

10,602 11,603 (2.111) 

 

12.1111 11,411 
015001 9000 Hille 110 Raman 1911 Stange Electical wow 

 

3/01/10 15 1.61/1 

 

100 1,601 14230 

 

(4211 1 171 
015021 11111M11111lills 310 EL ECTRIC•PLAINT REMODEL Woe. 

 

4/01/10 10 31.136 

 

31,165 11,136 ('O.161) 

 

17,161) 24,670 
015021 Hawn. Hdle 110 ELECTRIC.PLANT REMODEL-27610 1102171 MIN Wraer 

 

410100 .10 121 

 

121 121 CM . (07) 101 
013041 Cron. go. 110 Elertneal lk Conant.36814 Munn 01008 2 Water 

 

801/07 10 I 011 (4461 641 643 (119) 139 (101) 443 
015042 Court. Mod 110 El.e0.1 A Coeireli 26804 Aitionn tilanovoll 2 Watu 

 

09/10/07 30 17102 11.1511 10,141 10.1. 0 70) 603 (3.137) 7 011 
013043 Com. Nod 310 Electrotrt we-n.1702 Poem CWT. Weer 

 

001/07 10 4.072 

 

1 973 1 072 (1,239 618 (104) 1268 
011042 Car. INN 110 Phase Money W.. 

 

211/01 10 2.023 O.) I 161 1,161 15511 255 (143) 811 
015043 Country Den! 110 Elects Ces01 Panel Repot WON 

 

2/20/01 10 I 521 on) 542 942 (40) 171 (371) 664 
015042 County B.nd 110 Forneni Star0ertFrart.800oodrelltrplacano4 W.kr 

 

0/01/09 10 5.164 

 

5,164 5,164 (I 394) 

 

0.201 4661 
015041 C05.0 Send 110 ELECIRIC.PLA67114640DEL Watt 

 

3/01160 10 5.119 

 

RIR/ 1,10 (2219) 

 

12,1311 6011 
015042 County Rood 110 ELEC LRIC.PLANT REMODE1 45097 BOERNE S Weer 

 

NOVO/ 10 7.603 

 

7 MN 7 01 0 100)1 

 

(1.601 5 914 
015047 Ca. IlarA 910 SIESIFNit STAICIER • 35007 DuERNF STAVE REVD.- 

 

2101/10 30 2.5/91 

 

2,991 2,911 (4061 

 

(09 1 384 
0.043 Cointry Dond 110 Elecincel lenwereinaol. Well Ste II 2 via. 

 

060004 30 4 456 

 

4,456 4,456 (3,148) 

 

t1 141) 1 100 
015042 Co..) Boa 110 Elect-01, keel 101150.. 0 Controt Wider 

 

0613004 10 10371 

 

10,172 10.373 (7.793) 

 

(7,713) 1 171 
Ol.043 C0111111t0 Bond 110 EN00041 old Cornols Wane 

 

04300 30 1,306 

 

kJ% 5 104 (3 2101 

 

116101 1,07 
015042 Coutry 111.ral 110 C80313.Elecincal Wal4r 

 

1091/11 10 106. 

 

30,00 30,011 (3 2170 • (5217) 24.112 
046001 Oek. Vag. North 110 Electroul Centel Pool 10415 O(o.. Dnve Wrter 

 

10/31/07 10 I 151 (415) 666 666 (3511 140 (204) 461 
0400 0610 Villas. Nw. 100 Elannoil Cool. 101 10415 00.. Dins Wn. 

 

1013007 30 742 (277) 005 465 11271 83 (141) 1151 
046003 Oelis Village Ninth 310 Electrical viers.,Eart nolo oak dr Wn. 

 

100. 1/07 10 1,211 (I 216) 179 971 1631) 170 11000 679 
04001 Oaks V.. Not. 110 PUMP STN IMPROVEMENTS Wale( 

 

03'31/08 10 1.114 (302) 851 851 0110 87 (244) 607 
046001 Oak. VA.ge North 310 ELECTRICAL. UPC1RADE 0/11 Wnor 

 

12/31/01 10 409 (3697) 5,711 5,312 (2.311) 081 (1.127) 4 185 
044001 Oak. Voltage North 310 FACILM Et IMPROVEMENTS (.2) Water 

 

1301/01 10 1,070 (109) 961 161 12141 29 (217) 304 
046001 Oalts Village North 310 El.c...1 Wwk Water 

 

01/010 30 9.895 (4,8)3) 3,012 5,082 (2 410) 1 240 (1.341) 1,742 
044001 O.L. Village Nor. 310 Eleetntal Syno.Corand Parol Wert Wala 

 

01/01/01 10 13.210 0.0 01 7,154 7,314 0.484) 1,171 11111) 5,141 
046001 00. Village North 310 Elanneel .rttenn Remodel WO. 

 

01/01/09 10 131172 15.850 7,164 7 164 11,451) 1.144 116901 5.276 
110000 Cam. 310 Flectsol Syrteno Wraer 

 

010198 30 71019 13 879 3.316 3 116 (2.092) 1,141 (917) 1 767 
110000 Cascade 310 Flectiwal Sono. Sarsty Cornell Wrter 

 

06/30. 30 660 (1.1531 2644 2,944 (1,731) 1116 (170 2.101 
110000 Cascade 110 Elects. R Cortrol. Water 

 

0600103 30 1 170 

 

5,174 5,)76 122541 

 

(2.314) 3,143 
0150046 Cool... III Plornter pang Wm. 

 

06/30100 30 3,181 (263) 2,111 2 119 (731) 75 (651) 1,660 
015004 Coolciart 311 Well,. Wrier 

 

060111111 10 23 100 (1.779) 70,711 20 ttl (6 675) 709 15 1151 14 815 
015004 Conlawit 311 Wed Pomp Wra. 

 

06/1091 10 30041 (12491 27,813 27 112 (1 7141 194 (7.00) 19.911 
0150046 Coolis0 111 Boort. hoed C.0.1 Reda, Modrona Pons %Ise WIN. 

 

12111/05 30 1676 

 

1,224 1 216 (INN 

 

(321) WIZ 
0150046 Cooler. 111 Hoosier romp WV. 

 

02/01/0 30 5,785 (3,569 3211 1 111 (I 5261 614 (0421 0,140 
0150046 Cr.lento 110 7600 a Ma.) Fon Voner 

 

0600/80 30 2.110 

 

3.110 2 110 (2 029) 

 

11.001 101 
0150046 C.00.1 111 COOL Po. Stn.11.01/09 Wal. 

 

0791/11 10 4276 

 

176 4,376 12 400) - (2407) 1,01 
015000 C1111101•11 111 COOL N.. 16.1.0. pomp water 

 

07101/11 10 4674 

 

4 176 4.376 11.407) 

 

12.637) 1.1161 
015000 Con1001 111 25 11P CRIME/RN PUMP/425611126 MADRONA Water 

 

Of/01/11 10 100 

 

10,05 25,395 (15,144) 

 

(13,144) 13,151 
0150044 Cooloren 311 r Wa* bra5 cheek valve PR 2 Water 

 

01611/16 10 1,035 

 

1 055 1.053 11001 

 

1119 00 
0150096 Slap Cosh 111 Well.. WiSer 

 

0400/04 10 6,832 12 030) 4810 4.813 (I 9001 579 112671 1,466 
0150096 SOW C081111 III Well Molar Water 

 

060000 10 14616 o :no) 15 106 15.196 (4 005) 450 16319 10680 
0150076 PAP Coad 111 WELL RUM? WON 

 

12/11/01 30 121 11.7575 7.164 7201 1360) 470 (1669 1296 
0150096 Pa. Crash 111 Pin.0100,'. 15 HP 0 42171,0171 Waer 

 

14/01.1 10 0,5110 

 

16 50) 16200 14,079 

 

(60791 12,421 
0110015 SI•ge Coach 311 Wall Pumps 0 Mots. (11 13 HP Water 

 

0600/00 10 15,6211 

 

15.631 15621 15 610) 

 

186103 7,011 
011000 80. Clash 011 25 11P Merkel...op-30CH 8000 Wager 

 

05/01/11 10 4.313 

 

4 155 4.153 12 468) 

 

12.4451 0.107 
0150096 Slay CHIA 311 13 HP Resteley P09-84C11 Sapp. Water 

 

0901/11 10 4.355 

 

4 155 4213 12 KS) 

 

(2.40) 1,07 
0150796 Slap Coach 111 Valve. sal 000. Rept... PI 41 Well n Weer 

 

0500/111 10 6.206 

 

0.208 6 104 (2,274) 

 

11.279 3.930 
01 10133 0411 011.11 111 P1/1111 81.01C01.10pronimei. WM. 

 

01/11/0S 10 4,311 (2,477) 1,741 1 741 (1.256) 710 (3111) 1,331 
01501 15 OW. North 1 11 Wed Pomp& Motor Water 

 

060001 10 1,120 (1619 

  

(515) 51 (466) (4640 
0130115 Mk. North 111 Sooner 00 WI. 

 

06/10/08 10 26 071 12 611) 33.410 21 410 17 405) 751 (6.612) 165167 
0150115 0•11... Nreh 111 pimp Water 

 

06/01/01 10 739 

  

719 (119 

 

(184) 345 
00000 11.1is North 111 pump Wm. 

 

06/0110 10 2210 

 

1.390 1.300 (655) 

 

16131 1,931 
0130115 Oak. North 111 Prop 7 1  hp Cnorob,518.  Plys Shan.. W.112 Wster 

 

03101/10 10 060 0,6061 1001 9,003 (3,556) 1203 12 051) 6,033 
0150135 0.10 No. 111 M071. ON WEL1 POMP-1311P (ANT P1 Water 

 

03009 10 6.361 

 

6 140 6240 (I 656) 

 

(I 6561 4 684 
013011.1 Oaks North 311 201.2110/ 11% Pune, 700.  HD Cable, 68000 W. Wner 

 

0091112 ro 26.361 

 

16 162 36.161 112.742) 

 

(117411 10 021 
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0.17.711 (144431 11.11Ndat Minh. (UMW 

 

1410 „ timoLOdo_ 6121.2% 

MOM Orlin MI PK IWO Mow 

 

Awl 4sonoloolwi Ttpt 0114011•0 1.111P Xio 00101031C341 
te0114•40,4 

CO4 

bait* tem 
alit** 

  

?rat km. D. °Ca  M44116.444444 
Dopr 

loomalokol 
Ilo4111NOY Wow 4 1. 601 

  

SopolodollootOlo 

. 1 ".* • *-

       

0.147M10 45  WA C... 

       

CMOotiorOAV 

    

28012171 Water. lames 019010 

 

Oeles North 311 Wm./ 0‘001/11 10 1,291 

 

2 NI 2.091 11,041 

 

(1,04) 1,517 
0100' %HP 12 24 Welled orr 

 

20002173 Water 3enrcet 1111011 

 

0.k, North 311 Wu./ 01101/12 10 60,502 

 

40.592 10.312 (29216) . (30.2441 11,104 

 

10011111 Welr, Sawn 015011 

 

Onee Nnetto 111 101m130v 1ph Melo, It num PA 21 661111 06.521/12 10 

    

14411 ' 4 414 r.411 

 

20002311 Water Bermes 011011 

 

Ono Nee. 111 Frwildrk wl.low. Well 13 Maier 02/01113 50 2 116 

 

RIM 2.114 0721 . (370) 2 404 

 

30003111 10., 58men 011011 

 

Nee% 011 o.in HP 3004 7...reernele enun Well /2 Waler 090911 30 4 :30 

 

4,131 4,13) (5401 

 

(540) 9 191 

 

30002115 Wner Sm.. 015013 

 

Ona 011 7-10 HP 3101 1ph unnereuttle [0•01112 Wein 01/0913 30 4,141 

 

4.361 1.50 15191 . 1581) 1.172 

 

20001210 Wan Smo., 015013 

 

Oaks Noule 111 01110 6150 IV soleurrsthle eenre Wel II Water 01/01/16 

 

4152 

 

1 332 1 )33 14351 • (41)1 311) 

 

2031214 W. Aerneve 015111 

 

0010 Nortle 011 05..19 11141110r4er WeI111 Wanr 01/01/14 10 2,722 

 

2.722 2 723 (4r11 . 1272) 2 410 

 

200111113 Weer lemon 015011 

 

Oaks Neen 311 7 1/211.1 2300 If (WM renep led Mow W61181 01/01/16 10 11E513 • 1030 10 511 (I 051) • (I 051) 0,442 

 

20010361 Water Sen. 015023 

 

M.. II. 111 M.. Booster Peun WM0r 060010 30 /78 14 2341 3,744 3.744 (1,414) 193 (1 061) 1 110 

 

20000344 Water Semen 015027 

 

Bo.. II. 311 Wsll Molar 04/10/0 30 211127 11.130 111111 11,144 15.901 HO (1311) 17114 

 

2000003 Water Sern. 011023 

 

[mum Ffilla 311 Well Motor Waler 060001 )0 11,211 (2.141) 14,140 14 140 (1 206) 159 11.0471 12011 

 

20000415 Water Semen 013023 

 

!mew 11111. 311 WELL MOTOR Wales 1201101 30 17 221 12,1711 13,030 15 050 11.6011 580 (4 0211 11,021 

 

20000417 Water Samna 015023 

 

1.10.14.11. 311 75111 BOOSIER PUMPS BUNN MTN PI Weter 137/01/011 10 5 552 

 

3.5/7 5,552 112111 

 

11.381) 4,164 

 

2000494 W. Samoa 013021 

 

[annul Me 111 7 5 IIP BERAELE BOOSTER 6111.140 Water 04/01/10 10 2.610 

 

3.610 2,110 15171 

 

(517) 1.022 

 

2000005 Went Serveres 015021 

 

Swann HAL 011 7 5 /IP 10010ELI ROUST. PUMPS Weer 0r01/10 10 2.610 

 

2,410 1 610 (517) 

 

0371 2,022 

 

20002712 WNW tante. 015023 

 

Swann Hell. 311 7 NIP 2300.01 4IPM PUMP/MOTOR Wner 01/14/14 10 10,9 49 

 

10141 10.141 00 14% 

 

(10 049) 

  

20002110 Wider Sormes 013011 

 

11181,,. 114. 111 / 1/25  HP 2101 FS ANKLIN PUM?& MOTOR •VIWaler 0923/14 10 12/118 

 

1;711 12711 (3,201) 

 

(1 011 1,447 

 

/0002134 Weler Semr., 013021 

 

Bow. 1010. 111 P. well pump Water 109914 10 1.111 

 

5,111 5.111 11.132) 

 

11.1721 0,147 

 

20003%5 Weler %nes 011011 

 

1%.0 311 Pal erell Molor Water 1006/11 10 0,111 

 

3,111 5111 (1,152) 

 

(1,151) 3,117 

 

10000114 Wm. Samna 011021 

 

11444.41390 311 7 5 1111  1111100E IIIDMERSIBLE M01011. WELL //Wanr 07/1916 30 4146 

 

6146 6146 (1161 - (1141 6,130 

 

20000111 Waler format/ 015042 

 

Cotatoe Bead pur, 27322 Boerne Cleli Dr Wree 07/11/07 10 1121 11121 614 01 (S51) 31 12701 40 

 

2000011 WON Sences 015042 

 

Courdry Bend 111 Clock Vase..., 3 Wear 01/11/07 10 142 (111.1 618 651 (262) 37 (05) 431 

 

20000110 W•16, Semen 011042 

 

Country lind 111 Moon 15097 Noe. laap rel W., 110197 30 3.056 011) 1,040 1,143 (618) 714 (404) 140 

 

2000140 Water 14Inces 015011 

 

C.. Beal 111 nolot.17527 Mo. SA. Ad Weer 12/11/07 10 1,714 (537) 1,224 1.236 (516) MI 001 851 

 

10010172 Went Sem. 011011 

 

Conn, 001/4 311 Bowler Plane Weter 060001 10 2.171 (242) 7 116 2 316 (712) 74 (651) 1,651 

 

30000171 Wain 181,1. 015042 

 

Canto 1101 111 Well 1442.0 Wder 060091 10 2,746 1281) 2 115 2.413 (716) 80 (706) 1,771 

 

200/0421 Wain IfIVIC11. 015042 

 

Ce..flev tfl 311 .003TER (PI) Water 12/11/01 30 972 (218) 714 734 0101 0 (114) 511 

 

20000418 Wner Semen 011042 

 

Cann Born 111 Nan Wan Pump Ind Motor Ws. 01/090 30 34,761 (5.144) 0424 29 624 (9.170) 1,357 (7811) 11,111 

 

20000415 W.101 SM.,/ 015042 

 

Ceentry 14.1 111 OA. Valves (1)11.141 on Boone Tnentarremp We. 08/0)/01 10 4.065 

 

4 061 4 065 11.005) 

 

(1,005) 3,060 

 

10000411 Waler lemon 015047 

 

Cour. Byrn 111 2.514P 100017711 PUMPS SOIRNE PI Wein 07/01/01 30 6146 

 

1944 4.446 (1.736) 

 

(1,736) 3 20 

 

2000040 Water Semen 015041 

 

Coes. 8001 111 2 SUCTION PUMPS 15 111 1913SINE PI W./ 11/0105 30 1023 

 

4 913 4,131 (1.171) 

 

(1 17% 3,721 

 

20000411 Water terescee 01702 

 

Co./ 111. 111 15 HP SlIC11071 PUMP 1.1.r 03/01/0 30 1120 

 

1,120 1,32) (0201 

 

(001 2 403 

 

20000412 Water Serv. 011042 

 

Cow. Bs. 111 15 HP St/C1109 PUMP Weaer 03/0491 30 .323 

 

3,121 1,523 (170/ 

 

(120) 1,9/3 

 

20000410 Wrter S... 013(02 

 

Cooley Beta1 311 20 14P 811C1100 FUNIF Water 0/01/09 10 5101 

 

5 001 5,001 11.506) 

 

(1.106) 1,615 

 

20000510 Waler News. 015041 

 

Crean/ Bend 311 . 13 Hp nanp Motor WM.r 0910101 10 1.07 

 

1 617 .0 (4.502) 

 

14,5031 4,116 

 

20000512 Wane Knvoces 013012 

 

Geer./ 114. 311 3 Hp 1112.1. Ms.& Ppm. Weler 06/30110 10 4.207 

 

4 207  4,21r7 (1,476) 

 

(I 4%) 1,711 

 

20002201 Water Rennes 013041 

 

Corby Eanal III 30 511 PII M0191 . 3500 150ERNE [TAM RD Weler 04/01/11 10 21113 

 

23.090 21,000 (13.2/7) 

 

111 277) .113 

 

20002245 Waler Serena 011041 

 

Goad ry Ned 111 CY1101184008411 Penp Wan 10/01/11 10 4,10 

 

137 4.157 13.512) 

 

(2,512) 2 115 

 

2002514 Water Sem. 013042 

 

Couto Bend 111 111000111e Pump Mater 11147IM CY1117 1.1 Wner 102912 

 

3,140 

 

160 2 101, 17061 

 

(101) 1.851 

 

2001517 Water len. 015042 

 

Court, 108* 011 1636•1383 Frorklu pun. C1(113 PS 1 Weler 10/03/12 

 

1611 

 

1.611 1.611 22.1 

 

12251 1 117 

 

21100250 Water [an. 015042 

 

Coat, 1141/0 III 010100 Menlo, Won 01/1911 

 

1 104 

 

1.208 1.100 (161) 

 

(161) 1.047 

 

20012719 Wner Semen 011042 

 

Con.11.1 111 15 111 210 V 1PHASE P11141 CI 111) PI ANTN1 Wator 05/1914 

     

2.176 

 

2 176 2 176 

 

20011111 Water Semen 015011 

 

Cour. Berld 111 15HP 1301 ham ern Molar PS 1 Water 12/13/16 10 1.521 

 

1 521 2 521 (21) • (21) 2 500 

 

1000110 Water Scrvores 044001 

 

One V410.0 North 111 1 O. motor@ ...rale On tuna Wan 07111107 10 1,100 13171 3.741 1 711 0 140) 186 (I 177) 2 544 

 

muo‘n Weer 0.11008. 044001 

 

Oakt Veep 710911 II 1 Well Melor W.Hfl 00/00/011 10 5,576 11471 3073 5,0011 111141 161 11.411) I 316 
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20000247 Weer Rerour 0440017 Oelir 00. North 110 113 0r.0411*.114.01/esel CUT Weer 06/1001 50 135.0. 135400 133,000 141,1421 (41.811) /1,101 

 

10002711 Water Service. 0440017 OA. Villa4, Nog. 310 0KV14 Plant Al Mar.. - IAA. Water 01/01/14 50 6,202 6.200 6,200 (1721 (172) 1,121 

 

20012719 Warr Senores 0460017 Oalo63 0.e North . 310 OKVN 111 11.44.p..Ten4 Mot 4 ittet. he.< Weer 01/01/14 30 29,7413 19,760 29.740 11.7861 ( L746) 27 974 

 

300(0222 Weet Storm 1100005 C.. 310 1.0 0.311. Omura Terk Wear 014130,10 10 600 600 600 031) (519) 41 

 

20000241 Weer Serous 1100001 Cure. 310 1- 10,000 041.0110 Water 06110/01 SO 

 

10,8710 10,1100 (3,1111 15.311) 7 441 

 

10000521 Wrier leo. 1300005 Coe. 330 900 0411o0 hewn Turk WgiOr 0.30/70 SO 310 360 3(0 (173) (3111 25 

 

20001901 Weer few. 1100003 Caw. 110 Cola MOP Pres. TM W.r 10/31116 30 31.4. 33.499 31,4. (161) (161) 11,112 

 

20000266 W. Services 01 10046 Corwrit 131 1 300 • 4 rev 171.601. mu. WW1 06/30183 30 10 T. 10 OW 10,000 150.431) 1344314 19,561 

 

20000247 Wirer To. 0110046 CoTerer 111 19 200.1 rich Dotneolion wog Wrier 06/10/11 30 126.903 716 901 ncto3 (1.2 913) (142.9313 13,97g 

 

20001214 Wrier lgreirer 0150044 Core. 331 COOL Pg. TrcYgrd 9.6 WW1- 07/01/11 50 25,311 23.313 25 311 (2,714) (2 784) 23.529 

 

20030263 Weer Sgrocse 0114196 Mgr Coach 131 20,000 4 rich 0.10.13.0 P.m Wale 068000 50 445,118 441,331 413.01 (•••.•••, 023,025) 120,001 

 

200n464 W. ler. 0110094 Tap Coach 331 4 inch Weer Kw . Term 11. Ve ChM .4141 01/01/09 10 114.2 1.142 1,141 1215) (213) 1.617 

 

2000210/ Weer Stores 0150094 lisp Coach 331 P.434-10CH luerme Wew 0.1/11 50 1.91 16.495 IR (1.111) (1..2) 14.101 

 

10012209 WNer Leo. 01 wpm llage Coach 111 IOCII Storli. Rad Prors W1101 0.1111 10 uhr. 10 900 14900 (I 1(7) (1.117) 9 T1 

 

00000233 Wire Sawn 0150135 Oaks North 331 1.000 - 2 M. DM.. ppm Water 06/10/74 10 2351/ 21,311 21.512 (11.061) (19.061) 4,411 

 

10000254 W4147 Semen 0110131 Gala 11.11 331 4,750 • 6 Mt Durthuhriwipm WaUr miens 50 100.7 100.067 100,067 (81,114) (11,1241 11,942 

 

20000255 Weer Sen.. 0110113 OAS 001111 331 7.1307 . 4 srch DiTiutren p.m Warr 06/10,74 70 locut IN TS 104,161 116,111) 114/2331 30.113 

 

20000414 WY er Sower 0130133 Oaks North 111 INTERCONNECT 4101347 TO 11E 1,ERINFT WA1 Water MOUT SO 16,711 16,711 10712 (4,114) 17.5241 14 111 

 

20000252 Water Swoon 0130215 thivanal HT 331 1,000 2 irch 1.11.40 prong Water 0413004 10 0.512 11.312 21.312 111,040 (0.06I) 4 451 

 

20000336 Wrier lower 0130233 Sao. Hilla 131 Wage stgarks. Ir. Dr Wear 10/31/07 10 1111 (1,110) 2.102 2 102 (700) 1 14 ( 114) 1.716 

 

20001125 Water Sewer, 
20002704 Wirer Monet 

0130213 
0130211 

?lawn. HT 311 4/ Weer Men R.1007701 Dorn MT Werir 
Ran. He 311 Mom Pere Ilers.11. Well l 1 Water 

0709/14 SO
060 10, 4 30 

7,3. 
3.573 

7.110 
1,171 

7,350 
1 171 

(06/) 
0611 

0611 
11611 

6111 
1,413 

 

2000026 Wee SNOW 11110421 Cowry M T ad 111 2 A • 6 rich PVC W... ! Arpre . eer enw W 0600,77 50 36.017 16.1357 34.017 (17,069) (27,093) l,n2 

 

20000217 Weer Sewer 0130421 Celery W. 111 5 Tr . 3 W. PVC Wear.. & Arywieronue Water 01/10/71 SO 114,925 114.931 114,925 (16,363) (14203) 21,63/ 

 

70000201 Weer Str•IN. 0150411 Corntry Ie. 111 I 277. 6 QM Muth. t Amorew. Wee ORM. 50 24,714 24.713 24,710 (16(21) (16.11(1 1,461 

 

20000261 Waler gen. 0150421 Country Be. 511 3.714.  • l grit Watelw k liwirlengnor Water 0600/14 SO 143,10 141 215 45 223 194 465) (14,441) 53.738 

 

10000269 Water leo. 0150421 Curio Reid 111 1.30 r - 6 nch AC WOW.* Am. . . Writer OTTO. 30 29,112 29 011 20 012 (17,711) (17,711) 11,301 

 

20000770 Water Remo. 0101411 Currey 14. 311 2.75 li . t nri AC WSW. A ApptiTrierco We*, 0.3006 30 73 711 75;01 75,111 (44.2121 (.212) 2TSlO0 

 

20.0271 Weer 1.60 0110421 Courlry TM 111 355' - 6 inli Wee. A Apomtenuces Water 06/30/94 (2.134 12,254 (1254 (5.51. (5.519) 6713 

 

20000270 Water Swoon 0130421 Cow.,  WM 131 1A6 e . 1 gch Werrlre A /mule.. Water 0600.4 41 
,790 

61.7. 41,710 (27,111) 07.00t) 11,160 

 

20000442 Wale Sewn 0110421 Co., 114. 311 WS! CY.) GATE VALVES Water 05/01/01 50 71 RA 75 544 75 504 (11.118) 111,5210 43,974 

 

20002119 Weer Merv. 0110421 Country PUT 111 CY40 INTICONNCT.W.er leneMe. Wear 04/01/11 50 1.991 9 991 /41 5.776 3.776 13.747 

 

20002200 Wate 10-0441 0150411 Cowry de. 111 110113 INTICONNCT.SAWS 12 inch L4001114 Vel Water 04/01/11 50 36,79I 24.711 26,791 13 011) (10111 23,7(0 

 

20002146 Water Rao. 0140421 CeWry Bend 311 27043 Aever004.4 Water 090104 SO 1016 1./16 1.116 trn (811 1.s•7 

 

20003013 Werr fern. 0150421 Country T. 111 nieirwerre *Tway Water 10/09/13 SO 

 

1.440 1.403 (312) (1121 1.141 

 

20001101 Waler To. 0150411 Country B. 311 344' • r C.00 PVC Wa. Mao Water 10/31/15 SO TOT 79.076 79.076 11.9771 (1.177) 77.091 

 

20003101 Weer tower 0110411 Crary O. 111 47- r CA00 Reerawil lo. Water Mer Walar 10/31/15 SO 41.995 41.991 45,991 (1,150) 11.130) 44 141 

 

20001104 Were lamer. 1150411 Cowry B. 011 4. .4(C...a Water 100105 30 2,740 2.16S 1,745 (0 ) (69) 2.6% 

 

20001105 Weer Sumo 0130421 Celery B. 111 . Wet ConacTo Weer 10/31/13 30 2,412 2,412 3.492 (42) (62) 3.420 

 

20001106 Weir Swim. 0130/21 Coullo B. 111 IC Cl. Valve Water 10/11/13 50 0.212 3.212 3 712 (10) (80) 1,131 

 

2000101 Weer Sewer 0130421 C.0, 11.4 111 Flesh VrIve Water 1001/13 50 &OP 4.013 4 0. ((02/ (1021 1M5 

 

03001101 Wale Ser.. 0130421 Country O. 111 Near Side Mete Corgiertiong Weer 100105 50 K274 1,270 1 376 (32) (31) 1,344 

 

20001107 Water leo. 0150421 Com., Perri 11 1 Far See Meler Ctn.. Wale 10/3105 50 1.13 1.141 1.945 (491 (49) I.114 

 

20001110 W.. lerruer 0110411 Couto Baud 111 DIX1114 Iron Fdlinp Wett 10/110 30 2,110 7,119 1,719 (61) (61) 2 611 

 

20000 w 274 Weer /tres 04601117 Oake Village 9P11(1 131 11 MT 2 Nrc ech therbirce p.m Weer MONT 50 311.043 111 041 310,041 (123,168) (123.961) 164,071 

 

20000142 Weer lee. 0460017 O.ia V. No. 311 W.. Man Weer 01/31/01 50 (1,2331 1,414 1.454 (4171 320 (267) 1 127 

 

20002741 Water Somme 0440017 04„. Mar North 1(1 . Gee Va. re Comic. Wel MI Pg I I Weur M11/14 50 AM 1,641 1,648 (92) (12) 1,374 

 

20002111 Water 3mocee 0460017 Oa. Village North 111 Man Lew 5111 MIN Ork Weer 09/22/14 11 O 478 1,411 1,478 (41) (41) 1.411 

 

10001212 Water, lerr. 0460037 Oak. Villam Nell 111 Water Mee 31102 Seright LW W. cam ill6 30 24,112 24,132 24.132 (417) (481) 21,650 

 

20001116 Water Sm. 0460017 Orre Villa. North 111 . Val. 11121 4.4131 (1) Weer 01/01/16 30 1,113 1.515 1.515 (32) 02) I 114 

 

20001317 Wear 3emere 0460037 O. Vilage NT. 311 47  0410.11121 Surright (I) Weer 01/01/16 50 1 115 1 SR3 1,115 (31) (12) 1,514 

 

30001111 W4ter Sewer 0440037 Oaks Villap Nerli 131 4.  Veva 31121 %Ws. (11 WaUr 0110414 SO 1,313 1 311 1,385 (12) (13) I 354 

 

20000251 Water Seco. 
215000211 Wata•1410.1 

0140030 
0940010 

OW. Oa. 331 4 000,  1 1/2 inch PVC Wearing R Arruleroncas Wirer 
Owlet Oaks 131 2 Mr - 3 ech PVC Writerks A Awe.. Water 

0600/79 SO
7. 06/1. 30 

20.211 
TIM 

20,1111 
11,134 

20.2159 
11 114 

(11,229) 
((5444) 

(15.22/) 
((3,164) 

5 011 
3,270 

 

10000261 Wale Strew 01140030 Oarfl, Oaks 311 3400 • 2 rch PVC Waled.* 01.t1r1Mr1C. Weer 0.10/79 10 11..1 11,111 II .1 0.000) (9.000) 3190 

 

20410210 Weer Rm. 1100001 Cow. 111 l 0006 gsh Der... Mail Linn Werr 06/10/70 50 34 100 14,100 14 100 132,401) (12.401) 2,117 

 

20000276 Wee Sewer 1100003 Cur. 331 3,0001 2 whom Iglu Water TRW. SO 146 13./46 12.44 (12,053) (13.055) 192 

 

20000421 Wein ler.. 0110046 CWT. 313 WATER IERVCE 7...T23 WAUKEE PARS WaIrr 1201/08 20 9.1 

 

160 (341) (345) 313 

 

20000411 Weer Sgroan 0150016 Stage Craerli 133 WATER SERVICE TAP, 11123 GRAPEVINE 11.22 Mar 1201/01 10 un 160 $60 (145) (343) 113 

 

20000461 Wee Tenleo., 1/1100. Stag. Coach 113 4 ...1. War Lao Orem Stair Vel CUT Wee' 09/01/09 50 40.100 40,100 (40.1001 • (5.912) (7 983) 0.2) 

 

20000411  Weei Ramo 0130135 10.1.0 Narlh 113 WATER SERVICE TAP, 25607 BROAD ()AK TRA Wrier 1201/01 70 110 160 160 (0151 (345) 515 

 

20000475 Wrter Somers 0110111 Oa. North 113 TAP UPGRADES 174 DISTRICT WTI LOCKAILI W.' 0.11/09 20 I lAM 13,344 13,944 (5,112) (5,1(2) 1 132 

 

201100501 Water Sower 0130421 Carlo 13. 331 40.  WATER LINE 11..21131 ROERNE F00E21Water 14111/10 SO 11,138 13,131 15,331 (1.112) (1,192) 13 446 

 

20102162 Water Serfltt• 0110421 Costly nerd 331 Cowry WM 1.330 kit 14 block 1 Welet 0.1/01 15,179 13,11/ 15,121 

  

15.121 

 

20002117 Weer Serum 0110411 Country Reed 313 10,0w Twee 26106 AT. OW Weer 07/21/14 20 1 471/ 1,410 1,430 (178) (03S) 1.243 

 

20001111 Water Ser. 01.411 Ceuery B. 311 Hyrne, Drs.kr 2171/0 Autorrin then Weer 07/21/14 20 I 433 1 410 1,420 (171) (171) 1.243 

 

100011*0 Water Scrum 0130421 Corgrr Beed 331 r V614416701 4.6004/144 Wmer 0701/14 20 1,544 1.144 1,144 (111) (211) 1414 

 

7. 1061 Weer Kerv. 000471 Country Pl. 111 r.,.... ho. Water 01109/11 20 2.2 2 002 2 OW (2001 (TO) 1 801 

 

20001017 Wale gennoe. 0110411 Country b. 313 5.1410.127 9( 73 for 0.4 Weer 10/0.13 20 4,571 4 171 4,571 (316) (116) 4 211 

 

20001120 Weer Serums 0150044 emir. 04 3/1 AMR METER-11,14 ORAPEV1NE Wrter MOM 1 10 191 191 191 1511 01) 140 

 

211002221 Weer Sm. 01 W. Crolcree 314 3/1 AMR METER-12011 BOIS 0 ARC Weer 09/01/11 10 

 

241 241 (461 I.) 112 

 

10002220 Wee Moro 0150046 CervIcree 174 C1101, 117. 3/1 AMR METERS Weer 05,01/11 20 IILIfl 112 175 112 173 131.9111) (11.911) 10 PM 

 

03002111 Wrier Bronco 0150046 Cool.. 114 COOL Bo - I inch AMR METERS Wgter 03/01/11 20 4.516 4 516 4 114 ((.171) 11.2791 3,216 

o 20000104 Water terecri 
20002211 We. Serowe 

0110014 
01410. 

W. Co. 114 2 - 1 gich Flwr M. Wirer 
...Co. 114 IGCSI 142 . SI AMR METERS Water 

060093 20 
0001,11 20 

1.359 
11.6 

2 11/ 
37,144 

o 13/ 
17,066 

12,119/ 
((6.424) 

(2 119/ 
(05474) 11342 

CO 
20002231 WWI.  Bowe 
20002219 Wale Two 

0110016 
0150014 

Ria. Coach 334 143C1I 3. 1 inch AMR MRTRS WWr 
Sta. Co. 334 II3C11 5 . 2 met AMR METRO W.- 

01/01/11 20 
03101/11 20 

9T 
2 116 

971 
116 

(277) 
(609) 

(277) 
(603) 

70) 
1,311 

 

20002116 Wee' Swore 01 VON Strge Coad 04 r METER AMR CIAL IR MT (TM13.161.1.4 WWI' 04/12/14 10 1.006 I 006 1,006 (130) (130) 1174 

P. 294/1 40 



ATTACHMENT C 
swwc Embus lm ses Water Swfilem. One 
WEIRA 1 Amet Deuil_WaIer Ser. 
Duclei No 4716 
lest Vest Fro. 12 31 1016 

Pogo 104140 

11" 4""ji'd " t ub m.  I th. 

I  

"1 CHI 

$574.793 1114,13111 

am 

20001125 Water Ie.. 0210111 OR/e North 134 OANT 359 El AMR METE. VON, 
20002210 Wider Inv.r., 0130115 Oel/s Noah 111 114 0112 l- / insh AMR METERS Walor 
20002341 Water Servos, 0110115 Oak. Nook 114 2 /R I 1 mak AMR METERS-INIIISTIOCT OENT WeNr 
20001141 Water Sen./ 0110115 Mks North 114 I melt AMR METIVINDISTR/CT OENT 03030 

20000102 Wee Secucee 0114015 Plewinan 114 3 I etch F. Meter Weler 
20002114 Welm S.. 0150115 Revert. ThIN 134 (I V HL 66 - 24 AMR METER1 We.,  
20002212 Water Semmes 0110215 Ilevestrandle 114 RV/IL 2 • 11/60 AMR METERS Water 
20002211 WAer Serelifee 0150411 Covey Breat 114 501 AMR METER.5515 .61.111 /MN WIND Water 
20002215 Waler Serum 0150431 Coullo Flew, 134 5/8 AMR METER.27521 .1111AN OLEN W. 
20002222 Wetet Son.. 0150421 (kounky 1146d 334 5/8 AMR METER-1002 AUTUMN SOUND Weer 
10001211 Water Servue, 0150411 Counlry B. 114 34 AMR 84E/ER.24101 AUTUMN OLEN Weise 
20002227 Water Sen. 0/50411 Cmodo Boil 134 EYRE/ 243 - 54 AMR METERS Wetor 
20001334 Wok/ Servues 01504/1 Coutry Reed 114 Ella) 4 . I ash AMR METERS Wat,r 
30202210 Willer Sernen 0400317 C. VA. NerOt 314 110VN 114 . 34 AMR OA FlERS Weter 
10001217 Wu*/ Stems 0460017 Oslo Veer North 134 010/2.1 3 . I ark AMR METERS Water 
20w0105 Walo Serowe 0140010 Oorden Oa. 114 I 1/2 auk Flow Meter Vette, 
211000106 Wets/ Ser., 0940010 Clerelon (Ulu 114 I 102 .66-1, 116)4M•444 Water 
211002212 Water Scones 0540010 Owdeo .4 314 ODOR 96 . 5/1 AMR METERS Water 
101101235 Water Servuee 0940010 Oerden Oele 114 ODOR 1 / 1 nolt AMR METER! Water 
20001111 Water %eructs 1100005 Cuode 314 CASE 101 .5/1 AMR Mil FRS Wm.,/ 
26010148 Wa64 Service. 0150421 Cotontry Besot 331 4 - Fore Hydral Wider 
23001420 Water Saucer 01110411 CIR. II• , nd 133 5-1/4 Fee Ilydrot Wale/ 
20001035 Wats, Services 0130411 Country Bend 135 1514 Mt T 3 FOOT TALL FIRE HYDRANT Water 
10001356 Water Seer. 0160471 Custu Bend 115 1' Ore fly*. 9601 Aut... Water 
20102119 Water Serefeet 0460017 04.1/OW /1/04, 335 11  Fly*. Meer Water 
20002115 Water Semmes 0440057 Oaks Villege NorN 135 Are 11341M-5374 Fallen Oak Welt, 
10000210 Water Servicm 0150113 Bevarum ibe. 139 WAer Rik/ t Lerel Water 
20000416 Water Seem., 0460017 Oaks Village 14•101 131 WATER ELAN MAP Water 
20000412 Water Seremer 1100005 C.c.d, 135 WATER MAP Waler 
200(10413 Water Seruce. 11011003 Cred es 139 WATEX MAP W.- 
20002216 Wake Stows. 0150046 Cook. 140 COOL Pump Stn-AC UM Wsler 
14200211 Water 3Welree 0150016 Step Co. 140 Mildew AC 210/204V - Dego Cc. Pleo ok W. 
1011111400 Water Service, 1100205 Cate. 140 Window WC Ilrel IS COO 8111110401V Water 
14o010230 Water lerwee, 0150046 Cock. 141 1 Oel Ao C•correeser Won. 
10101CO21 Water Semem 0150215 Beverien111111 141 AIR .MPRESSOR Welty 
10000055 Water Sense, 0150411 Curio Deld 141 Ay Composeer WM, 
1000014 Miler Ser.. 0150046 Cool*. 140 MAO Disler W. 
201100197 Water Sere. 0150044 Cook. 340 ANA Dialer Warr 
20060401  Water Servos, 0I50086 Step Coech 141 Auto Dolor WS. 
10000400 WAtef Bon. n. 0110115 thk,1646111 144 Auto Melo/ Ww.r 
10000401 Water SIIIVICCA 0050211 "Al NoOlf 140 Ade Melee WeNr 
10001111 Walm Semen 0150115 Oak. Norlk 146 OhNT 100 PSI Tnewluca Wel 47 Water 
200101211 Weler SIMMeeli 0150115 Oalt/ North 140 OENT Aulmlitler FS NI Water 
000 2.4 Water Sore. 0110E15 6147.164 MIS VM 140 A Dialer Wattle 

10000151 Waler Spurge 0130411 Comte, Beni 140 Auto Paler 10111.1 
20060739 Water tomcat 0130421 Crafty S. 140 Aulo DAN/ Water 
20000441 W.ter SIM'S% 0150411 revery Betel 146 Telemetry Wetet 
10000401 Water Service. 0440037 Oaks Village North 146 Auto Dula Water 
100110404 We.» Sersove 0460017 1/41.. (Age 140611 346 A. DIMT Water 
20000424 Wet*, Seruces 0460017 11•21 2111ege 31061, 144 strro DIALER (P11 Water 
10000415 Wale, Sonttew 0440017 ORM tiate North 346 Alft0 DIAL ER 1E11 Woor 
10000155 W. Gov. 1100005 Caw. 340 Auto D., Weur 

CR Wale.- fidryleel N/A Verne. Cott *OR. wow men.-122 PRIVATE ROAD 5310 SEC! LOT Wm. 
ERA WA. lsrmes OVA Ver. Fre* Re, A. Preowsly Retried AP. / W. Service. WON 
PRA VArter Mown NIA val.! PRY M. 1.1. Premowly Retired N. Weter Sermem WACT  

05/01/11 10 
05/01/11 10 
10/01/11 10 
10/01/11 10 
06/30/95 20 
01/0141 20 
01001/11 20 
09/01/11 10 
OW01/11 20 
05/01111 20 
0.1/11 20 
05101/11 20 
05/01/11 20 
05/01/11 20 
05/01/11 20 
0640/57 20 
00/10/57 20 
05/111/1 I 20 
01/01/11 10 
03/01/11 20 
064045 50 
10/1042 50 
0546/15 50 
09/1346 50 
01/01/12 50 
1242/14 50 
01/01/10 0 
12/31/01 20 
09/3001 20 
05/30/011 20 
07/01/11 10 
03l361l 20 
04/011 15 
06.06 30 
1210l10 15 
00/30/0 10 
0430/0 10 
06/10/0 10 
06/1010 10 
0001/0 10 
0640/0 10 
01/01/ 10 
01/01/ 10 
06/30/01 10 
06/311/0 10 
00/0010 10 
02611/09 10 
0640/011 )0 
0640101 10 
1141/08 10 
11/31/01 10 
0040/05 10 

Venous Vanow 
Venous Vermto 
Van. Vanow  

0.14V47L/0 

611101440406 . . ' 414.intess oco kunr. „...,,,,, CimoweakC Maid 1st l  'rat tu..... ihr. 
M.* essiossorM44 

123.312 123,312 /21,112 (34 son) 
OM sss sss (277 
134 734 714 (1/1 
111 181 IP UM 
121 724 716 (720 

11.191 23.112 23.192 (6 765) 
151 351 391 (I 111 
240 140 240 3641 
344 166 111.6 (711 
103 300 100 0801 
. 110 110 (59) 

71,447 78,447 71,447 (21.2171 
712 7111 711 (211) 

241,046 111 040 1111,0411 ('4 1101 
476 171 911 0277) 
156 550 596 (581) 
556 550 356 0111 

31 411 39,415 39.415 010 117/ 
111 191 391 DID 

37,261 17.113 17,393 (10 5951 
1 116 

. - . 1.171 
9.114 5,516 5.516 (3011 
6.615 6,6115 0 615 (45) 
1916 1,016 1,016 (1021 
lass 1,264 1.364 (53) 

11400 13,100 11.500 
2.7m 2,700 2.703 (1,014) 
1,200 1.100 1,100 (497) 

100 230 100 (83) 
1 522 1,511 I 512 (V.) 
1970 1 070 1070 (105) 

724 
211 111 211 of, 
sw (4551 415 415 (470) 
151 257 391 01141 

AID (112) 5,911 5 0415 (5,150) 
7.134 (I 112) 5.131 5.112 46,1041 
7,706 119701 6931 6 011 (6,6010 

364 
1 231 (1.4411 AM 0.716 (7.056) 
1 042 1,062 1 061 (100) 
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ATrACHNIINT C 
110000C (10160 Ine 113.2.02.42004 164 
W11111.1 1 222,41 Det2/00212rPld (04260. Wer124.01 Oak.) 
Docket 140 47706 
DO sar Endsog 12 31 2016 

1471/511 

loom PION. 11.W.1ner OD.00.* 01108/1120 
SCO Morph. 

Coal Tr .6.6614314. 

JAMBI 0411.664670 
**MIX 

'04111401400 PPAILA41406 per 
clim.!CIMP 

gtfi 14.4. Amok 
Popp 

.41: 10Wmallo . 

20001440 Woadeneald 1110027 Verdt Park 1,7 (140.11104, 4 2.1 Pener W216r /W1/011 

  

100 140 

 

(1,044) (1.0391 

 

20001441 W44401214 1110017 VP& Pot 120 Chlonnalors 5 844 Roma Ws0 12201012 

  

177 277 411 0111 (710 161 
2000102 Wsdafeld 1130030 101121 Dab/ 110 Moro/Ion 5 pd /ewer Waer 0013013 

   

90 141 (676) (67fil 267 
20000472 Watleellad 1310010 IbIls A NIP 320 Chk.slon ltamer 1111. W2ter 02/07/12 

  

911 911 111 0721 (372) 403 
20001011 Woolerfeld 1110000 1102405 Paok 320 Other 30 gal P0142 10/0 (2) Wittr 0101102 

  

102 100 103 OW/ 000) 

 

10001115 Wieds00141 1310010 Ilenlap Park 320 Chlornston 520 S14.00 Wilco 000007 

  

711 713 711 (711) (71 0) 

 

20003197 Wee/0W 1110010 Ilertags Rh 320 Chlormlon 5 god Slaner Water 01/01/01 

  

640 141 10 (101 (1491 

 

20003114 Weardeld 1 100121 fouthant liella 320 Chip's/tore 0 pod Sterner Wslar 0101/07 

  

011 1.311 I 312 (l 0221 (1.312) 

 

10001411 4/44000 1 110121 1,004rrn MP 320 CtIonston 1  641 62•Per W0r 0604111 

  

841 241 241 (121) (141) • 
20001411 Warlanfell 1110128 Redhan Hid. 120 Cl/on/Ion 5 spd Amp Water 06/0011 

  

140 841 641 (1411 (801 

 

10001431 Watterdild 300112 00,6144120114 120 Chlormeort 5 god Penner Wder 12/0012 

  

10 177 f77 (710 (7161 161 
"pp., tolppdep 000021 101lern Dile 120 C14001,0 Slam 5 ea Wel0 06/21/11 

  

141 /41 941 (6761 (676) 267 
20001466 Wrsdrolidd 1 110121 122,014 Mb 320 Chlorwlon 040r 5 pi 002, 0100213 

  

671 071 171 (051 (5953 

 

221001470 WrI404444 1110114 OP 0M. EPP/ 320 Chlonnew 5 gpd1110422 Wolsr 11005012 

  

2T 177 177 (716) (71)) 161 
10001470 W2024,21 010114 04k /dr Ertatet 320 Chlornitors 5 pd Slam Wider 10001011 

  

tn 173 172 (567) (5471 303 
10001111 Medadeld 1110111 W02,441021.2 320 Chlor4.0 5 gpd112104 Wsler 041/08 

  

049 PO 149 (149) (149) 

 

10003440 Wpderdeld 1110141 Woiwood 02. 170 C1'lonn0,4 5 gra Pelmet W.140 12/03/12 

  

IT 177 

 

(7161 (7161 lIl 
20003465 WM/PH 1110169 Vella /We 310 Chk0ston 5 20 Starner W41,0 011101/ 

  

841 111 141 17041 103) 56 
20003412 Weedrnleld 1110161 30112 1116 310 C144000.14 5 gptl llennar Wooer 12/01/12 

  

877 177 577 0160 (716) lll 
10001462 0024442141 161000 Rocky Clock 330 C11200000 Wow Wator 060501 

  

.1 141 341 16161 (6761 267 
2000549 Wsdrdel 16300111 Re/y(0e* 370 Stomp Postellf Thy el 1020p Wsur 01102)13 1 

  

114 33.1 09111 (119) 793 
20003634 wodsoreld 1300035 P14146E40 330 P24420 Tn10 550 gal Steel Wwr 1301,02 3 

 

4,611 4,611 4 611 (2,165) 12,163) 2.447 
201101649 0441214(eld 1100311 PI•1120 Ce0k 310 Storm 110.4 12,000 gel S1041 WrIer 11/01/13 50 1 200 8,200 8,000 (3 I 11) 15,111) 1 011 
201103691 Wiedufeld 1300311 0,110 Cr24, 110 Pmpory Tr. 550 gal 21241 Waler 10/0201 30 10 024 10 024 10.024 (I 054) (1,026) 11,91/ 
200/1621 W4,120121d 1110007 Cala Post In 1100666 Tanks 00 gal steeI Walsr I7101/02 10 1.271 1,271 1,273 0598) (301 675 
2000634 W.4420621d 11 00007 Cutor Foot 330 Storage Tanks 4 0000 /mete Water 06/01114 50 1.210 1 2440 1.203 1712/ 17211 418 
2000031 Wiedrifeld 1 11007 Cr00 PPP 310 &map T00 1,250 gal Og (110 wool( Wahr 01000 50 260 3.684 3.616 (2.214) (2,2141 1,401 
20403902 11/1201001 1330007 Ender Pool SW Swop Tante Id* 3 001.6 Ohba Meer 10/08e10 24 1.300 4100 1,300 13411 (0 1) 1,121, 
20003716 Wiederteld 1330007 Ceder 100 310 100412 T01. 4 000 gal concret• Water 12/01/0 30 2,10 2,87/ 2 171 (1.010) (1.04) 1,779 
201035 W10401441 143010 Ceder Port 330 Pessonirmei .1 pl 2020.1251431 Water 05011/11 50 110,070 10270 10 170 (1.191) (1,195) 0.172 
50001421 Wredpfeld 1310019 CM/ Sprpgr 310 11101, 12* 1,094 1630 pal Vast 0001/15 30 2137 3.10 1 137 11 137) (1,1111 

 

20030569 W02040,1 133000 Cedar spry, 00 141000 Tr. 010  . h14,0 04 W4ter 12101/06 20 695 693 

 

(330) OHO) 141 
20002010 Wicdateld 130019 Cedar swop 110 Pressure 3560 6/ 21 Cortrol• 1000 2)1.0 12601/00 20 1.8 1 941 1 10 0.040) (1,110) I 057 
201101121 Wledsrleld 1130011 Cedar Opp, 110 pomp Torda 2210010d 40 02122 01001/0 50 33207 33,307 01,107 141401 (4104 21.04 
20001005 Wwlesteld 1130024 W442022414111. 110 Storage. TwIcs 0,600 gal Conerels W020 060076 50 200) 2,000 2000 (I 6221 11 612) 171 
20001709 W14/044 1010024 00,241400101/1P 101 Pinson Ulu 111 361 Ililel Wider 1019017 50 2.311 2353 7159 29241 (914) 1411 
20001710 Pholpfeld 1110024 Woodloven10111P 110 864rws Talks 4,700 pl CAM Co. Wider 06/1947 30 1260 3 460 1 00 (I 356) (1,10) 2,104 
21201811 Wxdafeld 1310024 Woodhaven MIIP 030 Prow. Twits 000 gel Epoty ter/ Water 05019011 50 006 13 501 11 506 (1.331) (I 501) 11 975 
21100103 W404.11,12 1 110017 Vorrds Park (10 Pospre 1,460 525,61 Oalverered 9/2421 01/0101 10 1.600 1,600 1,6100 (1,1541 (1.134) 246 
20001611 WtsPehld 1110027 Von/ Parlc 110 lbw. Tail 6 000p1 Water 13001/91 50 900 5.0c6/ 5,000 12 507) (1 507) 21. 
20001706 012406,31 10100/7 0.62, p2,,k 110 Mors. Torte 6 000 121 Wwler 13)011. 50 3400 3.600 1,600 (110) (I 446) 2104 
20001711 Woderisld 1310027 verde 110 110 Clorsge 1.110 56400  121 0 . 1 W•ter 00/01/00 50 26014 26,014 16 014 12 6721 0E72) 17,142 
20001791 Wiedrdeld 1110027 Vente Park 130 PRIM. Turk. WItterstar Ax (E010  1 Wider 07/01/07 50 2.1191 2.012 1.02 0911 (0.1 

 

20013171 W0derfild 1110027 Verde Park VP Sl gal 121 pa 1000 Tme Wodlend X Water 02/13,15 50 10.461 10.441 10,01 14011 1401) 10 060 
0001475 0,010101 1310030 11,114 / 0a1/ 100 Swap Tan. 10 000 pl Hope Lne W40 03/01/60 50 2.800 2.500 2100 0,61101 2,650) 130 
10001510 4,406214 1130030 Hills & 0410 330 Slorege Tule 11.000 gal E MAP Neter 0401/72 10 1.500 1.500 1,5210 (4,924) (4924/ 371 
20003042 Wiedpield 1010000 1012 12 DP. Po Propos Tank,  11.20 - 515 pl Peal Wslor 0101015 30 1.100 1.100 1400 (I 120) 113201 400 
10001171 WrienDld 1100010 110 & Dalr 111 1,021.104.4 Hilm - 100 221 /PP Wattr 0110107 30 450 450 450 ( 000) (1W) 150 
20001651 W41.0241 1010030 10114 / Deles 110 hew. To. 1006 . Whisower ar ( Water 03/01/06 30 5 166 5.644 5,146 (2 114) 12.1181 3 722 
20001657 Woodeldeld 110000 11412 A DJ. 130 11000 Tu. llope .100 gal 1112•1422 Walp 06/01/04 10 404 601 604 (211) (213) 391 
20003781 Worderfeld 111000 111112 A Dales 110 1120. T240 22 WO pl 1/1.4.2 W4242 0401/03 50 If 911 15,90 11629 0.7041 (3.704) 12,221 
1013,1520 Wesdpfeld 110050 Ilertage 11/64 010 114424. Tor10 10000 pi 14,0407 Waleir 01/01/71 50 1.933 1112 1.912 (13071 (1 50) 423 
20001611 Wwlsofeld 130010 Hertage Pari 110 Pnwon 3240 110 gal 0041 Water 06/01001 30 701 700 700 (161) 1061) 117 
1060071 W420,42k1 I/10010 114012ge P0 110 Preen. Tanks 525 gal Wale, 13101/07 30 1121 1,619 3.1n ll 7121 11.7321 1,937 
20001173 14. tederleld 110112l peak.. Mk 110 Preptar T2220,  60 gel bladder IlIder 07/01100 lo 20 300 :00 12001 (200) 

 

20001317 3066erteld 1110125 5,201,0 Hill 300 Other Elect . That Plnal C./oh WM. 07/01/00 10 1 17f 1,171 1 170 (1.0191 (1.09) • 
20001316 900,0teld 1130121 linolhem MD 110 Promme lank. 110 gal hIsPlef Wow 07001102 10 413 611 610 (6111 

 

• 
3000150 WwInfeld 100121 f .22,,,p122,.. 330 Swop Tanks 1 01412•1 1200 84.26 Waltr 01/0106 /0 4 PP 4 100 4,100 11,3202 0,1201 1/3 
10003 095 We440141,1 300121 Sop.. Dip 330 11,0004 Twit4 2 500 flpho Withr 0401,0 0 16120 16141 16,943 (9.310) (91101 7,013 
100035. WpfnillId 110121 loothorn Hill 330 Stomp Tankt 20100 pl Moms", 11 l Waar 013010. 50 6200 6 230 6750 (46161 14 626) 1,632 
30003412 Woedeleekl 1110121 Southon 110 330 Prepure 32,0 5 10 pl 2101 0 W.r 12/01100 10 6 109 6 500 6.1103 0,6501 (3 650) 3,159 
20001621 W00444 1110111 5002, /161. 110 Mors. Tn. 20 000 gel Masowy 44 Water 10011161 10 7 554 7 314 7054 110291 15.0231 2 511 
20003611 W0•24skeld 1010111 1102210/01114 310 11,.. Tuded Tank Low WNW 0001/01 10 11 411 11,464 11,464 117102 (3.210) s. I 14 
20003607 WwWield 10101/1 Soi0,0 41114 310 Wrap Pardo 1 600 621 14 /wry- *Orel Water 11011/91 50 0,10 5,000 5,000 0.2000 (2.108) 2.792 
20001726 Whodate141 1310121 Ssothan /16 330 Shoop 34,0 34 WO pl 11.113olt. Co Walsr 0110101 50 It 123 16,121 14,17.3 (2 154/ (2.130) 13167 
20003560 W444461,1 100001 1,02106 16 300 Prowax 3422,4 2 500 020160 5941 Walar 13011,13 SO 70 407 51 407 21 407 0.440 11.4431 31,963 
20003141 Wooden/Id 13/0121 SouthanlItls 330 Stoup Twka 34,000 gel Epoxy CST Wat0 12111111 50 64 2/2 64212 64,352 (3,9621 9621 6400 
10001/16 Wes0414,1 1110111 louthern /1,11. 350 0244 DST Assel 10003726 WWW Acqueelion Water 00001/16 50 0.7no 14.700 14,700 (745) (2411 14,455 
20003670 Ww1421,14 1110112 Mk /1010e Ertates 130 Peepore Mutt 0:0 gal 514416 410021 04224 07/01/07 10 6.60 6.611 6.613 (2.054) 12094) 4 511 
20003500 Wiadmleld 1130114 Oak Itolge 61214. 110 Swap 1/60,  5,000 pl 11241/121 W214, 07/01107 50 5206 1.106 5 206 0n) On) 4 316 
20023172 366066014 1120:14 001140 F4044 510 Storage Tont. 5.000 gal Pla210 Waler 1201001 SO 2.101 2 511 2 519 0611) (00) 2 175 
30001166 Wrodenfell 1110114 thlt RN. P0154 110 Prew0 1/..0 pl 121 PM waier 0621014 50 10,606 10 602 1000 (541) 15410 10 018 
20001P7 Wmdcrield 1 110114 Oak 1101gs 6441.4 110 Prepore trit Ftle,p1160 0210 Water 0704/14 so 

 

614 001 (111 (12) 601 
20001074 WisderPld 1100034 Oak RN. Falet 110 14000 521140 Cm. TN* W.( 00/1E0 50 11 141 II 1/61 11/65 14351 (4351 II 411 
2000007 Wndenfold 1110114 Dal, 01. 02000 310 14100 gal Belled Tool 120021 WWW Awantnn W214 0349016 10 2/7* g 172 11.371 11201 (10) 5208  
20003429 Wwlerield 1330141 W0200,104. 110 Prtspre Tanks 115 gal Dalremed Water 06/01/16 30 400 400 400 (4001 (400) 

 

3000020 Wledenred 1110141 0,,,,,,,,,,,,„ 110 ?reed. Twin 01 pl Mel Water 01301/04 00 4,240 4 01 4 291 (1 747) (I 760 2,511 
2003160 Wredcrfeld 1310141 Wwwood Dad 310 pp, 1.22/0 10/(0 p/ Steel Watcr 040100 50 4.10, 6000 6,000 134704 11,6701 2,310 

000190 



; 01/2422-: i  .4410 
0001511 031 .. 10N OW .11 SAM .1 104 P.V 0001 0100124112.11 103150101140 • 

16 CIPI01.0 

003 • 034001 0010111032 00;1240010 
orrenn WIWI) terstet AW1Rri Prier  

I 1 I I "4416""  
4 mi ..ruea .14 JlSllllPStllV 

.104111 
. 11...0001IMATit . 111.111.00. 0100 

10.10,1.10./ • 
*rum 

050 40[1) 

 

)901V 'AWL 159.3 Of 011/10/131 

 

. 55.3 .01 1322 0 Z0011fllå l01l0P0P1O ILO LIM 90000S 
MO 1930 

 

1150 001 Dol 

 

Of 03/10.0 

 

op, 0 p 0200, 0.00111.10 IÇL 

 

135, 0 1510 Cl/ 

 

(1)001) 000.61 DOu 61 011041 05 95/10/L0 

 

3/Så . .04 ..1.550.11 ILO 0011 .1100106 
310'E 113(11) 

 

(124 a) 0001) 0001 I um 

   

50,..31 OS . 55.1.111...1.1.11 llt 9101 1001004 
400 t (00 o)l 

 

(SSC./ COt'll 00 61 111111 05 114/10/10 .9111A1 00,0  Op 0 1  0005. Ç 411116 101000001 ikt V.11 150. 011 
550 1051'1/ 

 

506 t'l 1 &LC I “C 61.121 05 113/10/10 mlom ood tz 0...1 ..1.101.0 100 spud 111•4011 
1L0'I 1000 

 

1011/ 1061 E001 105.1 00 LI/ENO 

 

doo 1 .101 v. • 1 1..I.5 ...01.1.1 I Ct Ooll)t l'ä*l) 
101 (911/ • (91E) 11/1 

 

414 OS 01/10/00 011./A ...PI 011 0 P001(0Ul001170ll000 100 .1.13 41,11 
SIP'S 420 

 

415/ 4000 Lst LOCO 05 10/101S0 5911/0 31.11.1 00V.1.5 001 110 ...a 
eLt (sa) 

 

1,6, 

 

199 19, Of PD/51/ 1 I 

 

1160 0.0 4, mall0.0•100.901.1 ICC .1.31 V 111511 
101 I MSC/ 

 

111../ COL 1 LOCI 

 

OS 

 

1.1.A /55.493 ammo, umsAgli......31 ICC 0 1.01 0 9011 
San Um) 

 

)ioll IAA L30C Lat's OS 00/101LO Mom 15190 303 • maist. tooloo..31 1f0 0 110 4 0,11 
Iti() (1004) 

 

ltru t) 191.'11 19L'L 1 0CL I OS 0000/90 0101/) AS 1.0 50 5011 .511.59 ...YAWL Its .1.31 V NM 
20.4 Ow 1, 

 

(mil) LIC9 1.10 an. Of 006000 111,13 od,oOZp»lpl000loUSl0,1.000lU ILL 5.1.0 0 511111 
0200 (LOC) 

 

QUI 400*. 110 L ROE 

 

son0/90 

 

roil, 000 5  O 9000....15.1.0 ICC lollo .11,11 
005 (ill) 

 

titil 2. I 510 1 11.1 OS 000000 

 

x t .19.13 ollll010llo loo 0101 0,0 
Pit ( 4001) • 190011 Itt I. 1.1 OS 94/10//0 MN. 0301 x z 000.33 Dom... 101 11 41.1 
1111'1 Q. SI/ 

 

(L09 III ) 06L'or 0.01 M/Ve Di SLAM/. 

 

.1.1 001 ICs 511.0 V 9911 
100 1 (1,LS'L )/ 

 

.1.1.1.0 52101 11041 LE Vol US LL/10/10 

 

dol1H 05SC o 0 ...SS . 1.1.1.0 1(0 5.1.3 .11111 
LIZ ILICI'Ll1 

 

Wird) On'Ll 010L1 091 LI 

 

69/10/1.0 ml./0 0111001 OLf 1.1.53 1.1.0.1.11 101131 H 1011/1 
LCS1 1109) 

 

(119/ 

 

500'6 MS OS I/01301 1019/A +a 10..3 005 91 .1.3 0.1.1.15.1 I EL 9013 51.00 
000 41) 

 

(ti) (10 10 ILI of 11/90/11 ml./A CH. 1.1.0 9.51..A 
111, 1400) • (801) OIVL 00'L aft. OS 11/10/01 Am. 5.9. 5431/S510 0OP o I ...ft If 51.41P.0 
U(9 (1.1 

 

(loll MIL IIL 111 00 30/10.0 0019) 12001361 Out t...04•0•00000 ,33 9051 
OW1 )0M 

 

(600 609 600 5097 

 

/0/1040 mi.05 111501 41/1A ME • 11.1 9014 .05.A 
MID (111.1 

 

(110 SO 1 0191 .9 1 OS 90/10.0 

 

1 1..1 Dia O. • 1 .011955 011053013, 100 9014 ...A 
IASI 11 IL) 

 

WO stE't Lit ISE Z 

 

10/10/10 

 

010119.1 DAd 001. pllll0â ..101101531 ICC And 
41'0 4 iui I) 

 

15061) 

 

SLOP 159'1 Of 00/10/11 .NAL ZS Pm and 000 5  10100101010 6003 11.0 

 

ova 01111, 

 

WW1) 599 599 Of • Of 00ML/11 ././m 3/04 001 . 001. 0 11.110,0......a ILO 1114 IPOOIIO 
NCI 11.11, 

 

(LIM 015 CIS RC OS 00/0//11 mlom 1Pt3taO(LOIwOILSOIPOPO'UIIA 

 

*II (0,S) 

 

1090 90L I %WI tun OS 00/1040 

 

015001 DA/I 000 1p0000Ç01110PUlL0 ILL 4104 OP.A 
ILS'Il (88091 

 

OM/ 9/ 991 51 991,61 01 51 OS 00110SO mitAS 115  DA 3A4 001 1 010011000000 lco 154 111101A 
511 1 (SLO I/ 

 

ISLO I( 019 Kft 1011 05 9410/LO 

 

10. 01 3,04 001, . .5.1.191.3.0, 1 00 106 10010 
MA 1 (911'1/ 

 

1001'0 000 Z CIOST WI 2 

 

13010/1-51 mlom wl1L 3lLdlOÇl 11 . 1.4 0.100.1.G ILE ...A 
919 1 10911 

 

WHIP SIA L061 kik% Oi TO/10/00 MD/As 3•51000l, 3/34 g onlag 0.11.91.43 11.9 V'a1PL1t 
NA L IL 1 0'0 

 

ILI Vr) XI 6 9/14 9114 Of III/10/90 3.11.3/ A.4 DWI 5 0 10000105P.101.51 ILL 100 .P.A 
Et5 (PI I, . 

 

1911'9/ 910a 

 

tpec 05 5/310/S0 

 

002 in 3,1 Gni å C mollAloommloori ,00 1001100 
109 (VA S) 

 

1993',/ 010'9 610 6,04 Of LL/10.0 Iarory, DALI (10L 9551 0f../1 
00 (09, il 

 

(0961) 091 40 Z 4691 OS 1.10/90 

 

3,1 09S1 • 1.5.1.1.0.4.1.0 lkt 15.51 10110 
KO 006' l) 

 

1900 1) OWL 0911 Z Of IL/10M mom 0100 11 DA.1 COL t ,A,A00 ...MAC ILO 104 •PmA 
601 1606) 

 

1606) 6101 610'1 0ot Of /f/10/90 

 

000 3 3,1.100 .0100.41 0004111101 106 1,1 ...A 
1103 (pi) 

 

191) 01 105 04 Of 91/30/30 .DIAL 00 01 P0 Ak 000012 0 1 110to Ai/ 110 51HP1.0.11.110 
WE'. 5050 t) 

 

11.34'1, $614, s6101 010 Ui L11/51/70 ../A DAd 09111 • ...SS ...A, Its 511010.0.111.00 
LCI V IOLl 11 

 

(CLC LI 40VE lOCC Sun. Of LONI190 +Wm 019 • C ....1.11131 ILE /110.1.0. 511.0./A 
141 130 

 

411) 640 OLP at Ot 1.4141M0 LOVA 304 001 Z . 0.1•19 

 

art Woo) 

 

(DEO [leo 0114 01 et OS C1/01/L0 

 

.1...5/ Vet l  C .2006 01.1) 
tiol 
ay c 

(..sro 
15019 

 

(09Cr) 
10091 

1001 
000't 

102, 
rim 

10101 
200't 

OS 
DI 

9000/90 
.1000 

mloM 04  ott 1 . P 101010010001001 100 
04  00 .4 0.061 001110001 Ise 

.2000 0113 

.204 011) 
sit (pact) 

 

11101 000 0001 wrez 00 44.00,10 

 

md OLP 01 IOSISOS OOIII000009 I Et 111111.6 01fa3 
raisl (cre) 

 

100 01041 61041 0411 DS 61/122, mom 11110 0.1 01.0 P0  00 I tt 00,0.) 
Stet! 1111) 

 

1(00) 011,41 011,1 at pl OS 11/00/01 mlom 1103 4001100003 101 011/6  P. 0541 100 101,1 0003 
ILI 0 thy) 

 

11Lp) tot't ED0 zot0 Of oin 

 

00 005 0 1 011 d 1. 00 101 101105 åWt0JOlU  IOC 
0 0001 0 1100111103 0 001 10/10111101 100 ILL 106I) 

 

0061) Z9L 

 

244 01 to,100D mIlAs 1104 0003 
01 41) 

 

Oa) tat rot PC2 OS 46/10/0 Mom . 1109 .2 0 103 0 .1090.01 10 mod 3.05.D 
/Li 1(15) 

 

1Lt0) '06 00 

 

00 1.40 wpm 114  159 5  0 4010 110 0911101:1 100 1094 001  1 
/Si (LW 

 

(LSO 106 too 109 DS L6/10/11 

 

itf 1 1,110601 lllllllpola  ILL 1004010013 
sSI'l II. II 

 

(1900 1191 419 1/191 DS 640000 

 

033 L vanri. 00•00•01 16c 99051.1.3 
951V (151 5/ 

 

IIi I'S/ 1091 10 II .111 DS Lan 00,1 

 

05  0991 . O 00014 . 0.10100 1E1 Pod 0013 
06CE 19of 0 

 

1900..) 105') 1061 0043 0( LV1000 

 

and 00, p 9.19915 u..34•143 100 Mod 
sill (24.9 I/ 

 

ILLV1) 1010 (061 con Di Lt/10,00 ..11(0 04  Ski .2 0 011 001600..0 00 0 141 0003 
CIL )130 I) 

 

111010 1011 1041 001 Of LVIOra, mlom 100013 Os/ pt. 00.0s 0 00000 KO 15141.3.3 
90 11 10051) 

 

100 011 159 49 92 1402 OS 0000/0 Mom 010P0LfiOl5l1P0P0l110 lLÇ 0113) 100014 
%let 1,012) 

 

liol 10 500'11 DOO SI 000.61 DS 010001 Mom 03339  x Ç 111m19 9.1.1.1.11 ICS lolo°l I051JZd 
160 0 100.0 

 

(00 01 °SG'S 1100 06L's OS 01/00/11 miom 3A6 001 1  P 100 11.0 111...d 
301 1921 V 

 

190'0 LECC GIL'C 041 Di 16/10/11 

 

2,0 PI 0001 .2 1004101000001 tic 

  

169) l) 

 

lo9i . l) .51.1 S91 I 011 01 10/10/10 

 

0000 11001 01119. - 003 4. 011 . 100 III .9990 P.1.519 
- 1,060 

 

ION) 041/ OIP 06t 01 00060 sowm mos1l..1.41 .00 000 tcz .9.900 P0111 
190 180 

 

let) OIG 010 

 

OS 21/20/10 5.1.0) 1013 1101110,lo3 nonL 1390I1t OCC 1.0 09.5 
201.26 0110 0) 

 

1411:i) SWEt 109'. 

 

Of 0101R1 

 

0001l 0 01 0100 000 9S1503 090.11 
ts) I I (PECS) 

 

42c0 41991 1109 91 0911 00 00/1000 MM. 110 1 11 10  000 91 0601 ...OIL OLL . 003110111 
to, I I060) 

 

1060) 0/6 1 646 I 6061 01 01/20/11 

 

5. 1.1 011. 0 113 44001 
SIM 9 1LOVS/ 

 

1091 0/ COVOI 1001 000 DC 00110190 MM. MO Og 1 .0.5 901..4 OLL 1003 0 01 
tkloi 4191 

 

1609/ .01 II corol 0211 OS r 10000 51900 ISO GLI 1.1  Of% 11011 100 
1.09 1511) 

 

1111) iLL ru ZLÇ OP 01/05/11 013.91 105015 P. 1. 111.11 931.51 Ot C 1101101/0 
104 1 1110/ 

 

11501 LOL'I 44:1 at I Of 00/10/LO 

 

3000 0 014 1110 0101 01011 KC 41,11 •MA 
la 1 1210.11 

 

12141) %CT OWE 001 OS 1/01.10 

 

1..000),  .001 0,0116 004 .11,11 so, 
006 1..1 

 

11,,t) ittl u9 001 OC 00/10/90 

 

0 11011111/0 - 10 1101 0101 0104 OLC 0100 
911 ISLVZ) 

 

(0/51/ 14.6.0 10/ 166 2 DC 11/10/10 

 

(PO P.M 10  OM 0104 0001 ut. .1,14 11.0 

Ir1000 P11100 100 1090000 2 1

 

101000 71.00100M1 10900.0i 
ICIOLC P10011100 19101002 
or link 00.60000 190•00o0 
OSOOLL P100 1111/0 01010001 CD 
000ULL 1111101../0 OLGLOIME 
MOM p110.1.4.0 11401002 
LtOOt0 1.1.1.15./A C/1L01101 
0.001.0 DI/WOO/ 
M00. 90/1010* 1,441.0002 
00010 P1110.00,0 IOLL11001 
00000. P1.1.P.M 13/10000 
1/011301 PIO10P.00 EILLOXV 
OLOOtt P10001P.IM OILCCOUL 
OLOOLl MAW.. 5.511.0001 
OLOOLt LI.LtOOOL 
OCOOLt PION.P.M tOLCODOL 
0E0050 P1.11.1.1.0 L1100001 
010095 P1.10.1.00 1 I CCOOOL 
OLOOLL WPM.. LLPECOOL 
LZ0001. P1010.1.00 10101100E 
/ZOOS, • MIL0001 
1.10000 0119.1.00 I.C5001 
LZOOLL 111.115./0 11011C0005 
LEGO. Pl1P11J11M ÇSLOWOOP 
LEOOSC PIIIISP0100 LiLt0001 
L/110LE 11.1.1.105 1IVC0001 
LtOOSO PIS1L°P.010PLE0000 
LLOVIA ▪ ML00000 
LEUWA 11101 0110.M 11400101 
LZOIA'A SUOIMOL 
LZOOLL Plo.1010VA OS/1000Z 
400004 • .000101 
/LIME PI510011091 11.90000 
LZOU. ▪ 109,0001 
[10060 0100 400 01900001 
LLOOLL LESLUOOL 
L1000. 1.1.110051 LI CLOOOP 
LEOOLC 111./.../31 91010001 
LZDOCC P117701./A SISLOOOP 
/ZOOS C #5110POM OIS.1001 
110000 PIAP.P.M S1110001 
110001 PI.1L.P.A1 LIMMOUt 
10001.0 119Y91.0Z/0 1 ILL3001 
000010 P1.501P.M SOLL11001 
01101.5. • 10.0001 
61040 010.101/0 06000000 
410000 0100,004 151Ls10 
610000 0000.02 0 ,0000/ 
000010 100.0.00 III.D002 
L00004 P11,0011100 ILIt1000 
LOOOLl 111.3.11•10 9311.1001 
Looft• 000 0 ,m /.90010 
300091 %WM.. LILECODI 
LOixlik PILP.P.I. 11100001 
LOOOLS 1957.1.00 1/110000L 
4110001 P11000110 211.0002 
L0000 L 1.1.1.5/0 /MAMA 
000901 Pl0101P.106 9991.000t 
WOOL. PloP.P.M G91110000 
LOOOt L 110000/6 09900001 
SE0001 P1.11../0 0.S0000 
0E0000 1110101P.. 0490000/ 
SCOWL 11/90010/ 
fLOOOL RAP.P.IM LI/900000 

15.111.15.06 LIM CODOP 
lL»IV Isom. P115101110. 

1.0001 P.P.P.M 9:135.0001 
1900191 PI.P.P.M LLICOUOZ 
400001 1,1190 1010 00/10000 
400001 011.10 1019) (1900000 
SI 0019) 0101°000/4 90910000 
19100.1 14000 ,to 00001000 
491001 1110010104 10400002 

• PLLLODUZ 
09103L1 Plolo.11100 COMP= 
40106.1 0101100,0 0P900002 
0l10S I PIM1. 11. ti10.0001 

9100 IL 11 20 1A 104101 
900 06 00.10 

1.0.0 Poo/MM. 11.1.110.. 11110 L t DIM AS 
.1 3.1.A3 NI DMALE 

.1.1131VH3V1.1"/ 

OtIo 91 000 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34
	Page 35
	Page 36
	Page 37
	Page 38
	Page 39
	Page 40
	Page 41
	Page 42
	Page 43
	Page 44
	Page 45
	Page 46
	Page 47
	Page 48
	Page 49
	Page 50
	Page 51
	Page 52
	Page 53
	Page 54
	Page 55
	Page 56
	Page 57
	Page 58
	Page 59
	Page 60
	Page 61
	Page 62
	Page 63
	Page 64
	Page 65
	Page 66
	Page 67
	Page 68
	Page 69
	Page 70
	Page 71
	Page 72
	Page 73
	Page 74
	Page 75
	Page 76
	Page 77
	Page 78
	Page 79
	Page 80
	Page 81
	Page 82
	Page 83
	Page 84
	Page 85
	Page 86
	Page 87
	Page 88
	Page 89
	Page 90
	Page 91
	Page 92
	Page 93
	Page 94
	Page 95
	Page 96
	Page 97
	Page 98
	Page 99
	Page 100

